——?— NOTICE OF MEETING OF THE URBANA FREE LIBRARY BOARD
G
m A meeting of the Board of Trustees of The Urbana Free Library will be held at 7:00 p.m. on April 8,
LIBRARY 2025, in the Lewis Auditorium of The Urbana Free Library, 210 West Green Street, Urbana, IL.

AGENDA
1.0 Call to Order
2.0 Roll Call/Attendance
3.0 Additions, Corrections, Modifications of the Agenda
4.0 Approve the Agenda
5.0 Public Comment
6.0 Presentations
6.1 Per Capita Grant Requirements. Presentations and discussion from Serving Our Public 4.0
Standards for lllinois Public Libraries.
a. Chapter 3: Personnel—Dawn Cassady
b. Chapter 4: Access—Dawn Cassady
6.2 Draft FY26 Budget Presentation

7.0 Action Items (Consent Agenda)
Board Meeting Minutes of March |1, 2025
Payroll for March 21, 2025; total $126,607.33
Payroll for April 4, 2025; total $128,296.50
Bills for March 14, 2025; total $32,872.91
Bills for March 21, 2025; total $17,047.27
Bills for March 28, 2025; total $10,233.52
Bills for April 4, 2025; total $22,595.63

8.0 Action Items (Individual)
8.1 Resolution 2025-02 to Approve the Intergovernmental Agreement Between the City of
Urbana and The Urbana Free Library for 201 & 202 W. Green Street

9.0 Discussion Items
Presentation: Rob Bennett

10.0 Reports of the Liaison Officer
10.1 Friends of The Urbana Free Library
10.2 The Urbana Free Library Foundation
10.3 lllinois Heartland Library System

11.0 Administrative Report

12.0 Board and Committee Reports

13.0 Board President Report

14.0 Unfinished Business

15.0 New Business

16.0 Closed Session for discussion of:
The appointment, employment, compensation, discipline, performance, or dismissal of
personnel, pursuant to 5 ILCS 120/2 (c) (1).

17.0 Adjournment
The next regularly scheduled meeting of the Board of Trustees of The Urbana Free Library will be May
13, 2025, at 7:00 PM.

Persons with disabilities needing special services or accommodations for this meeting should contact the
Library Administration at 217-367-4058 or administration@urbanafree.org.




MG Director’s Report

I ———— W  Date: April 3, 2025

THE URBANA FREE To: The Urbana Free Library Board of Trustees
LI B RARY From: Rachel Fuller, Interim Director
Re: Director’s Report for Board Meeting of April 8, 2025
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Strategic Plan Progress

““ EN H AN CE We steward our physical and financial resources to serve evolving
‘

community needs that support growth and sustainability.

e Ata program funded by The Urbana Free Library Foundation
and supported by the U of | Native American House, Lipan
Apache young adult fantasy writer Darcie Little Badger
visited the Library to discuss her novels and sign copies of
her books. Darcie is a dynamic speaker who thoughtfully
discusses themes of family, loss, and hope in her books. At
the program, she also discussed how she uses different
storytelling structures to create a sense of family history for
her characters and why humanity should never lose hope.
The audience of 35 community members was engaged and
familiar with her works, asking compelling questions after
her interview. The room was full, and the independent and
local bookstore The Literary sold out of copies of all of her
works. Attendees mentioned that her works are part of their
dissertations and classes on campus, and others brought copies of all her books to be signed.

e The Core Team met with Engberg Anderson and reviewed color samples of various finishes to
finalize the furniture and workstation selections, and the architect is making final updates to the bid
documents. The goal date for releasing the bid documents on the City’s procurement portal is April
8.




[ X We learn about and respond to our community in order to create a
'mmw EMBR AcE welcoming environment that cultivates equity, mutual respect,

and belonging.

e The Library began its annual preschool visits to reach more families. Over the spring and

summer, staff visit as many preschools as possible. They perform a story time and share
information about Library collections, including how families can get library cards. In March,
staff visited six schools and spoke to over 100 attendees.

e In-person interviews for the Executive Director finalist candidates were held Wednesday, April 2,
and Thursday, April 3. The schedule included a Staff Meet & Greet, a Roundtable with the
Management Team, an Interview with the Board, and a Community Meet & Greet.

5 EM POWER We connect people with tools and resources for learning, knowledge
oL exchange, and personal growth that leads to greater fulfillment.

e The Library's weekly Project READ collaboration is thriving, with an average of 20 participants
each week. A community of regular tutors works with people who are learning English, using a
range of creative approaches including board games, book discussions, birthday celebrations,
and, of course, helping everyone get a library card and learn about the Library's resources. Some
tutors have also added an additional English
conversation program for participants once
per month.

e Caregivers and children loved meeting insects
entomologists from the U of | and their insect friends
at the Meet a Bug program, with Gizmo the tarantula
being especially popular among the 71 attendees.
Children were delighted by the presentation, in which
they learned about multiple kinds of insects, shared
about their favorite insects, and asked many
questions. Afterward, interested attendees were
invited to hold a bug and several inquired about
additional science programs offered by the Library.

e This year's Read Across America was the 25th annual
celebration in Champaign-Urbana. The yearly event is
hosted at Lincoln Square Mall by Urbana Park District
and a committee of other organizations, including the

Library. Many local businesses and organizations participate, providing activities and read-
alouds to celebrate literacy and foster a love of reading in children. This year, the Library
coordinated world language and main-stage celebrity readers and hosted an activity table,
which more than 200 community members visited. The 25" celebration of Read Across America
was a well-attended and joyful event.

e There were two well-attended children’s music programs last month. An excited crowd of 80
enjoyed the music of three saxophone quartets from the studio of Dr. Nicki Roman, which is a



continuation of the Library’s partnership with Dr. lura de Rezende and the Ul School of

Music. Performing on International Women'’s Day, the undergraduate and graduate quartets
chose to perform music written by female composers. Afterward, everyone had the opportunity
to get up close to the instruments, with some saxophones taller than the audience

members! Later in the month, 170+ community members enjoyed five members of the CU
Symphony Orchestra and a library staff member reading the story Interrupting Chicken by David
Ezra Stein, followed by a performance and instrument showcase.

e The Archives recently acquired a new digital collection titled “Queer Nightlife in Champaign-
Urbana, IL: 1973-2000.” Curated by former Archives Apprentice, Adam Beaty, the collection
includes digitized photographs, papers, and physical objects relating to a select number of queer
nightlife spaces in Champaign-Urbana from 1973-2000, including The Balloon Saloon,
Giovanni’s, theBar, and C. Street. The collection provides a glimpse of LGBTQ+ social and cultural
life in central lllinois, primarily in the 1970s-80s. Particular themes present are DJing, gay-owned
businesses, and disco culture. Special thanks go to the Library’s IT department for helping
coordinate the digital transfer of materials!

Action Item Details & Additional Information

e Library staff present a draft budget for FY26. Please see the budget memorandum for
information. A discussion of the budget will be held this month, with a vote at the May Board
meeting.

Communication

Library Newsletters
e The TUFL Times, April 2025: https://uflil.patronpoint.com/email/preview/161
e The TUFL Times: Youth Edition, April 2025: https://uflil.patronpoint.com/email/preview/162
Archives Newsletter, April 2025: https://uflil.patronpoint.com/email/preview/160

Library News

e March 3, 2025 - chambanamoms.com - 50+ Things To Do Over Spring Break in Champaign-
Urbana https://www.chambanamoms.com/2025/03/03/fifty-things-to-do-spring-break/

e March 6, 2025 - smilepolitely.com - A conversation with Darcie Little Badger
https://www.smilepolitely.com/splog/a-conversation-with-darcie-little-badger/

e March 10, 2025 - wcia.com - What Should | Read for March? https://www.wcia.com/ciliving-
tv/what-should-i-read-for-march/

e March 10, 2025 - wcia.com - Join Us for an Exciting Event at the Urbana Free
Library! https://www.wcia.com/video/join-us-for-an-exciting-event-at-the-urbana-free-
library/10525883/

e March 11, 2025 - futurimedia.com - WDWS Morning Show Pat Cain
Interview https://post.futurimedia.com/wdwsam/playlist/listen-5197.html

e March 12, 2025 - chambanamoms.com - Champaign-Urbana Weekend Planner — Spring Break
Ahead https://www.chambanamoms.com/2025/03/12/spring-break-ahead/




March 12, 2025 - will.illinois.edu - What does quantum technology look like in action? We went
to the library to see first-hand https://will.illinois.edu/21stshow/story/what-does-quantum-
technology-look-like-in-action-we-went-to-the-library-to-see-first-hand

March 23, 2025 - news-gazette.com - Rachel Vellenga/review | Discover 30 trailblazing women
throughout history in ‘Brazen’ https://www.news-gazette.com/arts-
entertainment/books/rachel-vellenga-review-discover-30-trailblazing-women-throughout-
history-in-brazen/article ccbaObd8-8aad-4421-bd55-93c594a3591c.html

March 26, 2025 - ipmnewsroom.org - WILL Call: What’s Happening in Champaign-Urbana Mar.
27 — Mar. 30 https://ipmnewsroom.org/will-call-whats-happening-in-champaign-urbana-mar-

27-mar-30/

March 27, 2025 - smilepolitely.com - Read + Ride with MTD During National Library
Week https://www.smilepolitely.com/splog/read-ride-with-mtd-during-national-library-week/

Budget Information

Budget and FY25 Financial Reports: https://urbanafreelibrary.org/about-us/your-right-to-

know/financial-reports

:Bank reconciliations for the last day of the month: July 2024 - June 2025

July August September October November December
**1llinois Funds account S 229,049.51 | S 230,094.72 | S 231,083.43 [ S 232,055.85 $0.00 $0.00
Busey Bank Cash accounts $3,325,335.18 | $3,493,511.49 | $3,095,150.44 | $4,026,436.77 | $3,747,579.27 | S 3,405,816.30
Busey Bank Web account $ 107,613.47 | S 111,788.42 | $ 114,332.89 [ $ 117,950.09 | § 122,400.96 | S 125,985.42
Total $3,661,998.16 | $3,835,394.63 | $3,440,566.76 | $4,376,442.71 | $3,869,980.23 | $3,531,801.72
‘ January February March April May June
Illinois Funds account $0.00 $0.00
Busey Bank Cash accounts $3,597,677.03 | $3,254,518.21
Busey Bank Web account $ 130,042.46 | S 132,303.24
Total $3,727,719.49 | $3,386,821.45 | S ) S & S =

**1llinois Funds account has been closed. Money was moved to Busey Cash account.




City of Urbana

GENERAL LEDGER DISTRIBUTION JOURNAL: LIBRARY BI-W

WARRANT L0321

YEAR 2025 PERIOD 9
EXPENDITURE ENTRIES
SHORT DESC PAY032125
ORG OBJECT PROJECT
YEAR 2025 PERIOD 9
80280800 50110
80280801 50210
80280801 50220
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User:
Program ID:

5152tcarrington
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PAY PERIOD 03/02/2025 to 03/15/2025

ORGANIZATION TITLE

LIBRARY ADMINISTRATION
LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS
LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS
LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS
ARCHIVES

LIBRARY FACILITIES
COLLECTIONS

PATRON SERVICES

LIBRARY IT

COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT
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a tyler erp solution

CHECK DATE 03/21/2025

GL EFF DATE 03/21/2025

REFERENCE

L0321

REFERENCE2 8L0321

ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION

EXPENDITURE]

GL EFF DATE 03/21/2025
12,331.66

SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE , .
INSURANCE 14,490.91
FICA AND MEDICARE 7,211.22
IMRF & SURS 6,220.25
SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 10,246.78
SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 977.56
SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 20,598.59
SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 37,468.64
SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 5,854.77
SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 11,206.95
FUND TOTALS 126,607.33
GRAND TOTALS 126,607.33
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GENERAL LEDGER DISTRIBUTION JOURNAL: LIBRARY BI-W
WARRANT L0404 PAY PERIOD 03/16/2025 to 03/29/2025 CHECK DATE 04/04/2025
YEAR 2025 PERIOD 10 GL EFF DATE 04/04/2025
EXPENDITURE ENTRIES REFERENCE L0404
SHORT DESC PAY040425 REFERENCE2 8L0404
ORG OBJECT PROJECT ORGANIZATION TITLE ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION EXPENDITURE
YEAR 2025 PERIOD 10 GL EFF DATE 04/04/2025
80280800 50110 LIBRARY ADMINISTRATION SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 12,353.48
80280801 50210 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS INSURANCE 14,720.33
80280801 50220 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS FICA AND MEDICARE 7,325.19
80280801 50251 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS IMRF & SURS 6,304.23
80280803 50110 ARCHIVES SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 11,563.83
80280805 50110 LIBRARY FACILITIES SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 1,370.33
80280806 50110 COLLECTIONS SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 20,102.70
80280807 50110 PATRON SERVICES SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 37,445.62
80280808 50110 LIBRARY IT SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 5,903.83
80280809 50110 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 11,206.96

FUND TOTALS 128,296.50

GRAND TOTALS 128,296.50

d: 04/01/2025 10:05
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City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT

Detail Invoice List

CKRUN ID#:  L031425 03/14/2025
DUE DATE: 03/14/2025

CASH ACCOUNT: 802

VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK
3125  ALLIANCE ENTERTAINMEN 0000 INV 03/10/2025 PLS85900301
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51806 A&Y PROG DVD 43.00
43.00
3125  ALLIANCE ENTERTAINMEN 0000 INV 03/10/2025 PLS85872736
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51805 A&Y PROG CD 15.25
2 80280802 51806 A&Y PROG DVD 21.75
3 80280802 51809 A&Y PROG GAMES 98.48
135.48
CHECK TOTAL 178.48
2943  AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC 0000 INV 03/14/2025 1PG4-9YFW-3LKX
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280803 52910 ARCHIVES DTB CHARGE 69.80
2 80280802 51801 80103 A&Y PROG LIBR BOOKS 69.80
3 80280808 51500 LIBRIT SHARED IT 69.80
4 80280806 51900 LIBRACQ OTHER SUPP 69.80
5 80280801 51900 LIBR CTRL OTHER SUPP 69.80
349.00
2943  AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC 0000 INV 03/14/2025 14QQ-6CVC-DWXY
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280806 51900 LIBRACQ OTHER SUPP 12.54
12.54
2943  AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC 0000 INV 03/14/2025 1TVL-JVGJI-VOGF
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51809 A&Y PROG GAMES 70.00
70.00
2943  AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC 0000 CRM 03/10/2025 cm17IM-N497-C6ML
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280806 51900 LIBRACQ OTHER SUPP -39.05
-39.05
2943  AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC 0000 INV 03/14/2025 1TCH-337P-4Q7Y
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51809 A&Y PROG GAMES 37.98
37.98
Report generated:  03/14/2025 12:29:07 Page 1
User: Rachel Fuller (5152rfuller)

Program ID: apwarrnt


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kNC9QahAXqKtHmuVy%2FJ9KPJHGY%2BGY2gs3cBmq6RDEDAvXhlYicf04HeD%2B6AlTHvw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kNC9QahAXqKtHmuVy%2FJ9KPJHGY%2BGY2gs3cBmq6RDEDAvXhlYicf04HeD%2B6AlTHvw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bhs1wVvK9JeYIc%2Bmtc3hhMTmUpFRJfT6l8aTwMx9ldQ%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BPgfzItaCt3Xth%2F7yyr6SZvp3v%2Fb1lvsyxtAS%2BhWpjhcf9BjLcrZHrezSrwrKM6t
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h8uThXH6NvqCDMV%2F%2B2WCLP344YuLVJK4rSbeNjeAl9pkkBjuSFlSLLXznqdo3Rnx
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h8uThXH6NvqCDMV%2F%2B2WCLP344YuLVJK4rSbeNjeAl9pkkBjuSFlSLLXznqdo3Rnx
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h8uThXH6NvqCDMV%2F%2B2WCLP344YuLVJK4rSbeNjeAl9pkkBjuSFlSLLXznqdo3Rnx
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8WnftWJRD14Fi0tBwqhB%2BPn4nR7gOp19m37Qs1QnvCZlbUXR3%2FFhLSIMraGqF%2FUI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8WnftWJRD14Fi0tBwqhB%2BPn4nR7gOp19m37Qs1QnvCZlbUXR3%2FFhLSIMraGqF%2FUI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ARpcuThDKB5%2Fdr6LYHs9k%2FEc4fwbSm4GTJ9ZtVGCEaM%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8%2FQZcuXc3r0LdFd2ibcatdYwXy5dgL3hObpsFqpNyRUi3Tb1N74RN26qLUd0HyFr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YiGvjeBVW2vYjUaqGsKSYAgj27CVNXJ5mZYNXo0ZYHLR7Clrk67vnhQIx2FVXgFk
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YiGvjeBVW2vYjUaqGsKSYAgj27CVNXJ5mZYNXo0ZYHLR7Clrk67vnhQIx2FVXgFk
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YiGvjeBVW2vYjUaqGsKSYAgj27CVNXJ5mZYNXo0ZYHLR7Clrk67vnhQIx2FVXgFk
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hiwss1hwF2l7HyezQizSbrxnKAKoPGS2d%2FFGrpH0MdfRS99Uf4CsMDuAknbn%2BR7K
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hiwss1hwF2l7HyezQizSbrxnKAKoPGS2d%2FFGrpH0MdfRS99Uf4CsMDuAknbn%2BR7K
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hiwss1hwF2l7HyezQizSbrxnKAKoPGS2d%2FFGrpH0MdfRS99Uf4CsMDuAknbn%2BR7K
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pmso6xNbPR9dsXLmu0eyZEGT1IaJcE8SGLls3k1A%2BCWYYrBtnb8vIn2OWtafR0F6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pmso6xNbPR9dsXLmu0eyZEGT1IaJcE8SGLls3k1A%2BCWYYrBtnb8vIn2OWtafR0F6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pmso6xNbPR9dsXLmu0eyZEGT1IaJcE8SGLls3k1A%2BCWYYrBtnb8vIn2OWtafR0F6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2CxXfxzIZA5v9f8B5NUrRalBOa1V8j1yGBRcgh1UVTZt7bVZLt%2BaHIlNrrycTcK4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2CxXfxzIZA5v9f8B5NUrRalBOa1V8j1yGBRcgh1UVTZt7bVZLt%2BaHIlNrrycTcK4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mz%2BuZ4hf82PpSZJSPQC91qyldbmZltLk5kOVzwjW1WI%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QUgpo%2Fl%2BECS11Z14MsM8FsZSTMDZPJQKsXZ1dT2faxPLPRPXg0B1xaTydw92oARG
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BAXZCda2uSpMgxzfuWjTo5L7et12puvlDqr%2ByHrhkPctJQtq%2F4oSUIQGs604tuTE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BAXZCda2uSpMgxzfuWjTo5L7et12puvlDqr%2ByHrhkPctJQtq%2F4oSUIQGs604tuTE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BAXZCda2uSpMgxzfuWjTo5L7et12puvlDqr%2ByHrhkPctJQtq%2F4oSUIQGs604tuTE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KqvIDxb7o528clOe7VBcFYz27%2BD0Y4qpku8VyQLoU6vstgOoc8MgIVqslUm%2FSswaoGD6DM%2Bug18LH2Caz5iT6g%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KqvIDxb7o528clOe7VBcFYz27%2BD0Y4qpku8VyQLoU6vstgOoc8MgIVqslUm%2FSswaoGD6DM%2Bug18LH2Caz5iT6g%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KqvIDxb7o528clOe7VBcFYz27%2BD0Y4qpku8VyQLoU6vstgOoc8MgIVqslUm%2FSswaoGD6DM%2Bug18LH2Caz5iT6g%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m%2FUtCWprK4jFiJ%2BA5UncXC0%2FVGG0dg3O2LGD1Sq7PdITC1n7HITeNctVA%2Bal%2FCQl
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m%2FUtCWprK4jFiJ%2BA5UncXC0%2FVGG0dg3O2LGD1Sq7PdITC1n7HITeNctVA%2Bal%2FCQl
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m%2FUtCWprK4jFiJ%2BA5UncXC0%2FVGG0dg3O2LGD1Sq7PdITC1n7HITeNctVA%2Bal%2FCQl
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ABT%2BIY3V2mU0uN0LcAneVypsNq%2BK7W1tvRQOBe5iOftgBjLvs%2BQVAnaHuzWwkW%2BL
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ABT%2BIY3V2mU0uN0LcAneVypsNq%2BK7W1tvRQOBe5iOftgBjLvs%2BQVAnaHuzWwkW%2BL
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ABT%2BIY3V2mU0uN0LcAneVypsNq%2BK7W1tvRQOBe5iOftgBjLvs%2BQVAnaHuzWwkW%2BL
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dJjqGII0cbg3RtLPG0Mzv%2FCCf1D%2Fl0E3tYhBNUAmCHAKjxv2qtMOPhLbYOhzfVTI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dJjqGII0cbg3RtLPG0Mzv%2FCCf1D%2Fl0E3tYhBNUAmCHAKjxv2qtMOPhLbYOhzfVTI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dJjqGII0cbg3RtLPG0Mzv%2FCCf1D%2Fl0E3tYhBNUAmCHAKjxv2qtMOPhLbYOhzfVTI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jNrWzgdZpJSfl7vp%2Bv%2FSci7aW7OojO0xW%2BBZ%2BVpR1VW3FaJpR4fAM4MEcJ1hmvwd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jNrWzgdZpJSfl7vp%2Bv%2FSci7aW7OojO0xW%2BBZ%2BVpR1VW3FaJpR4fAM4MEcJ1hmvwd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VPdPN%2BDbHgtuhx47PU%2Fy5QM2%2FwGcsPp%2BakxAdUz55%2BU%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RzeiEEobL8OxsrawpcOby9tU7Vw6gHuQtyuk8a%2Bwq3osVO8%2FBshjwgsCouAb%2Bvem
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=06yDYwmHEY26HTttYmA3iuQz7b9qpRa%2FZhYT4eeq%2FhruZLYu1Cg0vnw%2B6JbYx0Db
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=06yDYwmHEY26HTttYmA3iuQz7b9qpRa%2FZhYT4eeq%2FhruZLYu1Cg0vnw%2B6JbYx0Db
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=06yDYwmHEY26HTttYmA3iuQz7b9qpRa%2FZhYT4eeq%2FhruZLYu1Cg0vnw%2B6JbYx0Db
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ijrYUFlRvKvE4aBT4aZU50zJNs4GFHp9iXxeeKazLAfgGV4enRZN2UosvDAjLvEC
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ijrYUFlRvKvE4aBT4aZU50zJNs4GFHp9iXxeeKazLAfgGV4enRZN2UosvDAjLvEC
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O%2FOpCDFT%2FEUf%2FeE8mT96ZcSVZDspDekvqIsv9dkAJiQ%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JWrzc6bgdxggVpmfcpE8TY24%2BKx%2Bz9nB%2FFuIkKnYM%2BbNteY3jD5k9Nil4hb0JwPa
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ppF7c%2FrvsGO9THwYInUn2OdqlI06gnKGk4XtDyCCjaYuaKQJfLGQtJWpQJNQ9SHm
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ppF7c%2FrvsGO9THwYInUn2OdqlI06gnKGk4XtDyCCjaYuaKQJfLGQtJWpQJNQ9SHm
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ppF7c%2FrvsGO9THwYInUn2OdqlI06gnKGk4XtDyCCjaYuaKQJfLGQtJWpQJNQ9SHm
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Wk4sLnC2FkQ9lGYxLk4NSy1dOxJocpGGanCR6aUbwLrzQYMWFXnmOoIPXOZgNvFn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Wk4sLnC2FkQ9lGYxLk4NSy1dOxJocpGGanCR6aUbwLrzQYMWFXnmOoIPXOZgNvFn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Osd8eqbNeU8zGLagF1ncgvPwSQmlCLcNFtx7onhzOVA%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FGaBG0VMsUwYJYN%2BV1F0bJMgs8joeQPjODxos9zFKpThzA42yTro3Vl1c3AfVTl1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t%2B9pee0lviH2l5MFajLGyL4LfCwD5%2Ft4oMA6UZ2jAxiVhMXUfWYNRj3wWf99ESwP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t%2B9pee0lviH2l5MFajLGyL4LfCwD5%2Ft4oMA6UZ2jAxiVhMXUfWYNRj3wWf99ESwP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t%2B9pee0lviH2l5MFajLGyL4LfCwD5%2Ft4oMA6UZ2jAxiVhMXUfWYNRj3wWf99ESwP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=enl7SrCTD5alDTjkLbwZNw7VQKvpq7mwAIh2mY%2F2t0N6MUnFTEL7%2Ffja7bMx1e19
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=enl7SrCTD5alDTjkLbwZNw7VQKvpq7mwAIh2mY%2F2t0N6MUnFTEL7%2Ffja7bMx1e19
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YxWly4v7aKS%2BkGyKNhY8eSZmHHNTcPW3K0GpxinZVcQ%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FeYS644oy0sn59kXnxNTz6eTsEbl%2BDTgbPteUOlFdpIGP5s3JNKg0ak42RWP5fy5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N5%2F9ZIVYfzajWfAEcHteddbn0%2FuSaqL%2BgZHXFw7onxtaDdZDxY%2Bw9CjGqOg6jSxY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N5%2F9ZIVYfzajWfAEcHteddbn0%2FuSaqL%2BgZHXFw7onxtaDdZDxY%2Bw9CjGqOg6jSxY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N5%2F9ZIVYfzajWfAEcHteddbn0%2FuSaqL%2BgZHXFw7onxtaDdZDxY%2Bw9CjGqOg6jSxY
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City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT

Detail Invoice List

CKRUN ID#:  L031425 03/14/2025
DUE DATE: 03/14/2025

CASH ACCOUNT: 802

VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK
2943 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC 0000 INV 03/14/2025 1KMP-QHG1-73T1
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 81080831 52801 ADMIN GIFT AD PROG 78.46
78.46
2943 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC 0000 INV 03/14/2025 1HJIT-9YXT-4TNM
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280805 52201 LIBR FAC BLDG MAINT 75.03
75.03
2943 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC 0000 INV 03/14/2025 1WFW-WX44-FRJD
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280806 51900 LIBRACQ OTHER SUPP 21.99
21.99
CHECK TOTAL 605.95
217 BAKER & TAYLOR LLC 0000 INV 03/10/2025 2038917849
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51801 A&Y PROG LIBR BOOKS 18.96
18.96
217 BAKER & TAYLOR LLC 0000 INV 03/10/2025 2038926971
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51801 80103 A&Y PROG LIBR BOOKS 365.96
365.96
217 BAKER & TAYLOR LLC 0000 INV 03/10/2025 2038913470
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51801 A&Y PROG LIBR BOOKS 487.24
487.24
217 BAKER & TAYLOR LLC 0000 INV 03/10/2025 2038913380
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51801 80103 A&Y PROG LIBR BOOKS 500.06
500.06
CHECK TOTAL 1,372.22
426 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 0000 INV 03/10/2025 AC99Q7S
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280808 51500 LIBRIT SHARED IT 4,706.50
4,706.50
CHECK TOTAL 4,706.50
Report generated:  03/14/2025 12:29:07 Page 2
User: Rachel Fuller (5152rfuller)

Program ID: apwarrnt


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=anj0G2Qm2%2BWWmy5v89HndBtdR9SeKalPL7wMvKoUV%2BhtbxCla1%2BjdSvhx8Qe1RAt
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=anj0G2Qm2%2BWWmy5v89HndBtdR9SeKalPL7wMvKoUV%2BhtbxCla1%2BjdSvhx8Qe1RAt
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I2t9SBQKSXxR9q1dARQXBN5hhdi9Z6V%2BrBC70nkWxUE%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NlwJ%2BLNDf4RMtif5N9AUsg88rpR03HkIMOkvuRi%2FQcRY2t8Fg%2B%2F3dsAuhLyh5ti1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xCUDZQ8BaGfkdJiOuW35u8CT1QDV%2Ff6Sadl9yPfjIAX8Cjihn2uhaTmZY%2B%2Bqhmsw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xCUDZQ8BaGfkdJiOuW35u8CT1QDV%2Ff6Sadl9yPfjIAX8Cjihn2uhaTmZY%2B%2Bqhmsw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xCUDZQ8BaGfkdJiOuW35u8CT1QDV%2Ff6Sadl9yPfjIAX8Cjihn2uhaTmZY%2B%2Bqhmsw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lS%2FQhyf7Vt%2FCOyCKRECWf8EhCpFvEt0UX67Ut7b2r7R31LC4PkA%2FPr3pdS4kVWuU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lS%2FQhyf7Vt%2FCOyCKRECWf8EhCpFvEt0UX67Ut7b2r7R31LC4PkA%2FPr3pdS4kVWuU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bBBtfuNxAJqqYym3foyQaNBbJfnb4CeECNNQPnbOZEY%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hRFtHxpfeQ4PSFVwFp%2FfoZHOdrGbUGnQFXAYKl%2F6lnYWfBoFZRLoG7QgcDOFYII7
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0F48mafQOtg4h5qjuz%2BpuU6vPlgMVIxBcqebago0ZbIMqb0%2F2esK3zb0HQsSNI9Y
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0F48mafQOtg4h5qjuz%2BpuU6vPlgMVIxBcqebago0ZbIMqb0%2F2esK3zb0HQsSNI9Y
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0F48mafQOtg4h5qjuz%2BpuU6vPlgMVIxBcqebago0ZbIMqb0%2F2esK3zb0HQsSNI9Y
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XYGjIDG3vQsYEIwtw3t5OVS8VXKZcwuxmI2shm%2FPU7QiHusvI6ZYdtYJZ5eLH0rI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XYGjIDG3vQsYEIwtw3t5OVS8VXKZcwuxmI2shm%2FPU7QiHusvI6ZYdtYJZ5eLH0rI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BJdIBb5MK3XSglOwutqrfY%2Fx3jWew28Xoz%2BxW4jIPTo%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Md3et1wkH%2FaDcTfMk%2BOZiABUzjn%2FivvFvjRf5m49Tcue%2BYzFNBG2AfWQ9baO8u1D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dyGJyVAiyWX7EJE7EWhAgcGcQPsW2s6aaT9R6XqIsdUiCpdbkh3X03L2FE%2Bsr4K5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dyGJyVAiyWX7EJE7EWhAgcGcQPsW2s6aaT9R6XqIsdUiCpdbkh3X03L2FE%2Bsr4K5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dyGJyVAiyWX7EJE7EWhAgcGcQPsW2s6aaT9R6XqIsdUiCpdbkh3X03L2FE%2Bsr4K5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i%2B6IQ1qPnxfI0xD7zR2T1uXHjS21TV0uJe5P4wdbY4s%2FxRi8ACaYlj%2BNK06hjFLH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i%2B6IQ1qPnxfI0xD7zR2T1uXHjS21TV0uJe5P4wdbY4s%2FxRi8ACaYlj%2BNK06hjFLH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QX6Ld31stN%2FKVmfrzMJaXhtYk4K4Oz5tLi4wot%2F7r%2FE%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jqzXFQdSoDMYgl5yUtg5TIJDGhstyvO%2FE2rwKEyMFV7SW8qeIrwsbOPUBxTgCuJ%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=naU5gDjknT33u3t834JZSdICkZ7EgQqmPd9y%2FVsJhxEguSA6vnO%2BX4OO5Z8W%2Bzia
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=naU5gDjknT33u3t834JZSdICkZ7EgQqmPd9y%2FVsJhxEguSA6vnO%2BX4OO5Z8W%2Bzia
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=naU5gDjknT33u3t834JZSdICkZ7EgQqmPd9y%2FVsJhxEguSA6vnO%2BX4OO5Z8W%2Bzia
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FKCG58t%2B3S2znsTDDOLDfuzb0UqY4S%2FiI%2Bb0mNtes5LpZunQ15zyR9HjEYg5TVK1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FKCG58t%2B3S2znsTDDOLDfuzb0UqY4S%2FiI%2Bb0mNtes5LpZunQ15zyR9HjEYg5TVK1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TcZV5KoBIWkSfXu%2FjFNop9Le79paAWgqZdvr6Cg3Vpw%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3Ngjuclr1iv5IBsxpmNM5MBD98ijUZtGNRC6spwe0HH6u0IlGiKrSAh9zHKST2Mm
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3Nl0%2F1HPp6gLgH%2BSl2dG5L%2BqeaqE88Hc%2ByW%2Bsgymm%2FzJphHcs9JJsbI0ozZleydWHiGE%2BieSTQjWNWjaU%2FmjnQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3Nl0%2F1HPp6gLgH%2BSl2dG5L%2BqeaqE88Hc%2ByW%2Bsgymm%2FzJphHcs9JJsbI0ozZleydWHiGE%2BieSTQjWNWjaU%2FmjnQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3Nl0%2F1HPp6gLgH%2BSl2dG5L%2BqeaqE88Hc%2ByW%2Bsgymm%2FzJphHcs9JJsbI0ozZleydWHiGE%2BieSTQjWNWjaU%2FmjnQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ASBAgDBMhqFL4KKOXvGF3N1PP1Xmd8KV11x1FTEu0ahXPCOVVcYJXkvkgBy30QG%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ASBAgDBMhqFL4KKOXvGF3N1PP1Xmd8KV11x1FTEu0ahXPCOVVcYJXkvkgBy30QG%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T3CwR5ywVBwgI7LRpWHgQdqx7r%2BRA0epoEkW6O%2F8AaE%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lSlqzoQ1w8%2FTXdFx5GsZ40O%2FXRw0XBlf%2F4GGxEdS9LACGqFTsOL8ItKiLbNA6z7p
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7St2U6NPwanZn6ql%2F7P2XgqC6CwJMriS7dY8BFyRIquu5Xq9m%2BRxxI9ZyDSDmK8l
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7St2U6NPwanZn6ql%2F7P2XgqC6CwJMriS7dY8BFyRIquu5Xq9m%2BRxxI9ZyDSDmK8l
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7St2U6NPwanZn6ql%2F7P2XgqC6CwJMriS7dY8BFyRIquu5Xq9m%2BRxxI9ZyDSDmK8l
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EASYzdDAz1ZwReqrK9AFA6Y0ltTlDJ%2B%2B8kMLIjC%2F90VFru0zocMsqx2FYjMPMjf1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EASYzdDAz1ZwReqrK9AFA6Y0ltTlDJ%2B%2B8kMLIjC%2F90VFru0zocMsqx2FYjMPMjf1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ryXKsqEUWSD9DoXGp1LgLhdDVx%2BdmqtssQChY3qNsxw%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w1gm7%2F%2B5qsGqWfrtEuPZl1LjraMQQEPx0OBOFPjOHWAiqoEyoMXnmD3tfzBSYmQX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=18sOuVc9lfuOh0pLqfgFuVsnoE2cXNy0br0HYX9Zri0jQMCmh5g4%2Fyk7TCaaZ1j1Nfeb05Yim0oe4FFAUbfBcQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=18sOuVc9lfuOh0pLqfgFuVsnoE2cXNy0br0HYX9Zri0jQMCmh5g4%2Fyk7TCaaZ1j1Nfeb05Yim0oe4FFAUbfBcQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=18sOuVc9lfuOh0pLqfgFuVsnoE2cXNy0br0HYX9Zri0jQMCmh5g4%2Fyk7TCaaZ1j1Nfeb05Yim0oe4FFAUbfBcQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EE21F3MK4UPadluSjWgRWFDHpC%2B5WV4XwV34uXts6qslm2y4UhIEaPyiyrYyhOwK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EE21F3MK4UPadluSjWgRWFDHpC%2B5WV4XwV34uXts6qslm2y4UhIEaPyiyrYyhOwK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TXmeeweywhxUDMrhcfzHSy2oNIf61IQLNPwu4u0Njao%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DAXYHQYMtdQkk7zsCIrPKzExaxC3hyHqMQxl1BWu4hz5QovR3Od%2F60%2FwrxUTyUmv
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JDR5v79QUO4myAWcdy3DsZdkgJSX2Xgimto6PXEBNtDDl2n0xAfu%2BV0tG9uZDS1q
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JDR5v79QUO4myAWcdy3DsZdkgJSX2Xgimto6PXEBNtDDl2n0xAfu%2BV0tG9uZDS1q
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JDR5v79QUO4myAWcdy3DsZdkgJSX2Xgimto6PXEBNtDDl2n0xAfu%2BV0tG9uZDS1q

City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

L031425
03/14/2025

03/14/2025

CASH ACCOUNT: 802
VENDOR
2257

2257

3208

2113

1062

231

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

CFS - CUSTOM FACILITY
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280805 52201

CFS - CUSTOM FACILITY
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280805 52201

SUNDAY NEWS DELIVERY
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51803

CLARK BAIRD SMITH LLP
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280801 52101

CONSOLIDATED COMMUNIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280805 52600

DELL MARKETING LP
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280808 51500

03/14/2025 12:29:07
Rachel Fuller (5152rfuller)
apwarrnt

REMIT
0000

0000

0000

0000

0001

0000

PO

LIBR FAC

LIBR FAC

A&Y PROG

LIBR CTRL

LIBR FAC

LIBRIT

TYPE
INV

BLDG MAINT

INV

BLDG MAINT

INV

LIBR PER

INV

LEGAL SVCS

INV

UTILITIES

INV

SHARED IT

DUE DATE
03/14/2025

03/14/2025

03/14/2025

03/14/2025

03/10/2025

03/10/2025

INVOICE
2024-06-183
LINE AMOUNT
1,026.00

CHECK TOTAL
2024-06-184
LINE AMOUNT
63.18
CHECK TOTAL
75459
LINE AMOUNT
109.20
CHECK TOTAL
1575
LINE AMOUNT
495.00
CHECK TOTAL
75522
LINE AMOUNT
1,223.99
CHECK TOTAL

10803851996
LINE AMOUNT
9,262.16

CHECK TOTAL

AMOUNT

1,026.00
1,026.00

63.18
63.18

109.20
109.20

495.00
495.00

1,223.99
1,223.99

9,262.16
9,262.16
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TLPxFgQcn3hzt1H4ISl2RbvIwoAGoUR61BoP3GC%2FIRBQ%2BE32y7P52d9zvnkKxLi0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TLPxFgQcn3hzt1H4ISl2RbvIwoAGoUR61BoP3GC%2FIRBQ%2BE32y7P52d9zvnkKxLi0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VYG%2B0WhzcJUxFjw%2BhfNY45vF9mH0ofveDNjsnX1RXS8%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R2txwLtrgBK%2BsPEIXKXe2u3cn5HTuCBDSwxLLUPvWvSMckQkiU2uKF%2F0vMT2pArP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D%2Fx5Ma%2BTie%2Ba2GHXRhcXBpjsFdh3GAJlPm4wJcr3Oq%2B%2BcN%2B3UluZC26%2FLQgWsjS4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D%2Fx5Ma%2BTie%2Ba2GHXRhcXBpjsFdh3GAJlPm4wJcr3Oq%2B%2BcN%2B3UluZC26%2FLQgWsjS4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D%2Fx5Ma%2BTie%2Ba2GHXRhcXBpjsFdh3GAJlPm4wJcr3Oq%2B%2BcN%2B3UluZC26%2FLQgWsjS4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AQB7ngWUWord83CBjUkfVFqWp9qMgAfZxFYTqfPxZcJzpgmsOQpRCvPhMmw5PjnC
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AQB7ngWUWord83CBjUkfVFqWp9qMgAfZxFYTqfPxZcJzpgmsOQpRCvPhMmw5PjnC
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JNXTPWWoTWmYNqlemVT0VLDinhpywAmTol1Uv1T%2FeNU%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8tUZf%2BOZbf%2F3RYh9n7E1tTd%2B%2Bj%2BUV6CJgjIhzRp2MnNcIwJ8%2FCtU4Ibwqa86G4RG
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rfl9cqR88cl5I19sL7c8rRtVm42ZnUokAwShErAInNn2QU%2BHGSlCQRSNLvqicrhY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rfl9cqR88cl5I19sL7c8rRtVm42ZnUokAwShErAInNn2QU%2BHGSlCQRSNLvqicrhY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rfl9cqR88cl5I19sL7c8rRtVm42ZnUokAwShErAInNn2QU%2BHGSlCQRSNLvqicrhY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IgPXn4ZhHi33MAa42zJAuiJGrue0u3bUuen5uEHDMDx7DuhFbAvklNmvOfaAv2qj
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IgPXn4ZhHi33MAa42zJAuiJGrue0u3bUuen5uEHDMDx7DuhFbAvklNmvOfaAv2qj
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=833Z9g7TXVUh9poX1cfwEY%2F%2BGGZvtAITnhMN0OKoR7c%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ym5xa%2B%2FNAgRSy7kVa4zAqKrXVx4CG1q0x6Xbufcua1WE7OrRgVhki0aGQZnsuVa%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZUj8YRAGF46%2FrGEY6j1kTxOWHeWYdrFmsYfPasxFWnWRKvszWUk%2BqKnrZXmDdqWG
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZUj8YRAGF46%2FrGEY6j1kTxOWHeWYdrFmsYfPasxFWnWRKvszWUk%2BqKnrZXmDdqWG
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZUj8YRAGF46%2FrGEY6j1kTxOWHeWYdrFmsYfPasxFWnWRKvszWUk%2BqKnrZXmDdqWG
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MhLi11Ip4H%2F14k0AJy29ERcMAsLzzH5ZuhzulfaHzaes40lBwWX5vH2Q%2BKbPyZax
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MhLi11Ip4H%2F14k0AJy29ERcMAsLzzH5ZuhzulfaHzaes40lBwWX5vH2Q%2BKbPyZax
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jy3I%2F22SIBqPykbDAhdQzJ5NU98o2DWKwNWrjg%2FvRhw%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fIBCIzUV3rmuQJh3KWd3BrcLKKOlEaivmDMLAK6qLSM8sMit2tqSB1vvhTIRWdZA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bgQb%2FaKbmybYr2Rc2ZmXlZP%2BZXnx6PlTnssTM0wXKklwk6boWcEoJ1md6vTfjB0n
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bgQb%2FaKbmybYr2Rc2ZmXlZP%2BZXnx6PlTnssTM0wXKklwk6boWcEoJ1md6vTfjB0n
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bgQb%2FaKbmybYr2Rc2ZmXlZP%2BZXnx6PlTnssTM0wXKklwk6boWcEoJ1md6vTfjB0n
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qdYP1dkyUyvEFL%2FuIVFY6gm68rNZOp2T43yJNSph2cKUikNW1WIgGt%2BEDowvcMV6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qdYP1dkyUyvEFL%2FuIVFY6gm68rNZOp2T43yJNSph2cKUikNW1WIgGt%2BEDowvcMV6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pbEeey18D%2BVggSdqTrh34c34mPy68iXZQmCkVkiGJw4%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z7%2BBwRRQgk52gTW8udokDZUyiZx4tmDwQExxc2nMR38ItzbNPvpm2NAjZdttPgDT
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Br1bafwbyAqbZypAJmKaqE5c8bD2oZ8tA0DQe4j9xqYSF%2F9CfS%2BlGOsbyc8oKkv%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Br1bafwbyAqbZypAJmKaqE5c8bD2oZ8tA0DQe4j9xqYSF%2F9CfS%2BlGOsbyc8oKkv%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Br1bafwbyAqbZypAJmKaqE5c8bD2oZ8tA0DQe4j9xqYSF%2F9CfS%2BlGOsbyc8oKkv%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WohLmPQHLAzQ9oa7q%2BziKv41A6K87w0Z50bSiw8VzdJw9pizKLQTadBTYV198Ipl
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WohLmPQHLAzQ9oa7q%2BziKv41A6K87w0Z50bSiw8VzdJw9pizKLQTadBTYV198Ipl
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DLefY90aEP%2B82Gxq5VmQGOczZ56mr%2BssHCHyP1yJIIA%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CNdklKELgfcLRuZY8GDaiUVe5KDa5%2Fl%2FHnWI3x3St38N3jzMX3jyxFIgVK1kg%2F4%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mVQrVitVxnZf6r5JToEla1KL7PqStBBZ%2BgPKBMLrm791BVHTV4HvPsKYWIF137m6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mVQrVitVxnZf6r5JToEla1KL7PqStBBZ%2BgPKBMLrm791BVHTV4HvPsKYWIF137m6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mVQrVitVxnZf6r5JToEla1KL7PqStBBZ%2BgPKBMLrm791BVHTV4HvPsKYWIF137m6
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City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT

Detail Invoice List

CKRUN ID#:  L031425
DUE DATE: 03/14/2025

03/14/2025

CASH ACCOUNT: 802

VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK
549 FIRST NATIONAL BANK O 0000 INV 03/10/2025 75549
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 81080831 52801 ADMIN GIFT AD PROG 9.11
2 80280800 52320 LIBR ADMIN TRAVEL 1,103.94
3 80280809 52320 LIBR COMM TRAVEL 274.00
4 80280805 52201 LIBR FAC BLDG MAINT 201.00
5 80280809 51812 80103 LIBR COMM LIBR SUPP 88.66
6 80280807 52320 LIBR CIRC TRAVEL 317.00
7 80280808 51500 LIBRIT SHARED IT 144.99
8 80280808 52999 LIBRIT OTHER SVCS 40.44
9 80280801 52902 LIBR CTRL POST PRINT 259.98
10 80280803 51803 ARCHIVES LIBR PER 45.00
11 80280806 51900 LIBRACQ OTHER SUPP 376.50
2,860.62
CHECK TOTAL 2,860.62
3390 GREAT AMERICA FINANCI 0000 INV 03/14/2025 38663123
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280808 52203 LIBRIT MAINT AGRM 354.41
354.41
CHECK TOTAL 354.41
1264 ILLINOIS AMERICAN WAT 0001 INV 03/14/2025 75463
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280805 52600 LIBRFAC  UTILITIES 395.83
395.83
CHECK TOTAL 395.83
1264 ILLINOIS AMERICAN WAT 0001 INV 03/14/2025 75464
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280805 52600 LIBR FAC UTILITIES 35.06
35.06
CHECK TOTAL 35.06
2260 INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC 0000 INV 03/10/2025 86912490
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51801 A&Y PROG LIBR BOOKS 362.33
362.33
Report generated: 03/14/2025 12:29:07 Page 4

User:
Program ID:

Rachel Fuller (5152rfuller)
apwarrnt


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pSfdHE7qWxTDFyVp8qGD7BCvaDigmuF7ajlaOOeyiNcej%2FvvHChL1GKztEGUMXPJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pSfdHE7qWxTDFyVp8qGD7BCvaDigmuF7ajlaOOeyiNcej%2FvvHChL1GKztEGUMXPJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9IVdWkuq9v0TAnho2X%2B8C4ri9L%2BtIjvAWyMn%2BBbDHNQ%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xtumYDV%2Bx8JdFK7yXUeWZH3pKeLL8vqM9PI3%2B0itgZ%2Bj7CCHrsmxVY%2BIY3lNcPty
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=otY2yRFnMsl8GAECcgefC8Bm8KTo2wg55ndeuhDIqEavHaYNQ22nd73ZPZqwmTuP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=otY2yRFnMsl8GAECcgefC8Bm8KTo2wg55ndeuhDIqEavHaYNQ22nd73ZPZqwmTuP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=otY2yRFnMsl8GAECcgefC8Bm8KTo2wg55ndeuhDIqEavHaYNQ22nd73ZPZqwmTuP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Kr9ccCV3bGKLBm6vIFQSt61%2FUjIiim2hXtlU2Qo1nVw8xsOxNfQmqtnZCima1HEI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Kr9ccCV3bGKLBm6vIFQSt61%2FUjIiim2hXtlU2Qo1nVw8xsOxNfQmqtnZCima1HEI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Kr9ccCV3bGKLBm6vIFQSt61%2FUjIiim2hXtlU2Qo1nVw8xsOxNfQmqtnZCima1HEI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QNmY71PGtLHUsaRRviURua1x7nFSBz1pGXurI0dkx6hqIRmaw6U0NJ47dOMQbX5b
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QNmY71PGtLHUsaRRviURua1x7nFSBz1pGXurI0dkx6hqIRmaw6U0NJ47dOMQbX5b
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QNmY71PGtLHUsaRRviURua1x7nFSBz1pGXurI0dkx6hqIRmaw6U0NJ47dOMQbX5b
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TjvwBAIwoji4fiPw9Opr8q9seadkwMiUyOaXwsouFQ8eD6hshK5O4LoP7505k0Qd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TjvwBAIwoji4fiPw9Opr8q9seadkwMiUyOaXwsouFQ8eD6hshK5O4LoP7505k0Qd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TjvwBAIwoji4fiPw9Opr8q9seadkwMiUyOaXwsouFQ8eD6hshK5O4LoP7505k0Qd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=64hf24MDR3%2BjBUi2Ol%2BVDm5LHSgcfXD2eULpUQ8o8nRHLQog2MZ40pA1%2F29vw6TosqKsiX602g7Hb80t%2Fpy7QA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=64hf24MDR3%2BjBUi2Ol%2BVDm5LHSgcfXD2eULpUQ8o8nRHLQog2MZ40pA1%2F29vw6TosqKsiX602g7Hb80t%2Fpy7QA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=64hf24MDR3%2BjBUi2Ol%2BVDm5LHSgcfXD2eULpUQ8o8nRHLQog2MZ40pA1%2F29vw6TosqKsiX602g7Hb80t%2Fpy7QA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=me%2FrQHB6eH3ORfeYXRNndWLNDmmrNu6mt9mCN%2BbDrF0MG9C60mgLqXaAVtfuZBOp
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=me%2FrQHB6eH3ORfeYXRNndWLNDmmrNu6mt9mCN%2BbDrF0MG9C60mgLqXaAVtfuZBOp
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=me%2FrQHB6eH3ORfeYXRNndWLNDmmrNu6mt9mCN%2BbDrF0MG9C60mgLqXaAVtfuZBOp
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Uls6%2FmYcyNG07ifUZZORNT06%2FNBk02BUa3lvhjQpHKnIorVFWtpPvyg8SqUNp%2Bpj
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Uls6%2FmYcyNG07ifUZZORNT06%2FNBk02BUa3lvhjQpHKnIorVFWtpPvyg8SqUNp%2Bpj
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Uls6%2FmYcyNG07ifUZZORNT06%2FNBk02BUa3lvhjQpHKnIorVFWtpPvyg8SqUNp%2Bpj
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NuWuCKccCIDOyTeLrhBvHhle6EUZAmbOGEw9UZKJeG5%2BauZyOlT31JKYR47LDbGB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NuWuCKccCIDOyTeLrhBvHhle6EUZAmbOGEw9UZKJeG5%2BauZyOlT31JKYR47LDbGB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NuWuCKccCIDOyTeLrhBvHhle6EUZAmbOGEw9UZKJeG5%2BauZyOlT31JKYR47LDbGB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Evlb5rehrS9OCrxlKtNfHQ9KF7g3rtmtNbzDSwZxyCmwEa8LaVkYjqSGswRlBhtG
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Evlb5rehrS9OCrxlKtNfHQ9KF7g3rtmtNbzDSwZxyCmwEa8LaVkYjqSGswRlBhtG
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Evlb5rehrS9OCrxlKtNfHQ9KF7g3rtmtNbzDSwZxyCmwEa8LaVkYjqSGswRlBhtG
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wHWVJtAWxIDLsTiOYnzWRicgFSvfxiuBlPj8ZvjExxNArNOwL84ipmLwS31qFfsx
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wHWVJtAWxIDLsTiOYnzWRicgFSvfxiuBlPj8ZvjExxNArNOwL84ipmLwS31qFfsx
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wHWVJtAWxIDLsTiOYnzWRicgFSvfxiuBlPj8ZvjExxNArNOwL84ipmLwS31qFfsx
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9BVNKMRdKlX5%2BE1t9WqbkDf%2BWYig4zmuclj5vQ5oo0WuxKPacDPIHoh64vmv8DGP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9BVNKMRdKlX5%2BE1t9WqbkDf%2BWYig4zmuclj5vQ5oo0WuxKPacDPIHoh64vmv8DGP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9BVNKMRdKlX5%2BE1t9WqbkDf%2BWYig4zmuclj5vQ5oo0WuxKPacDPIHoh64vmv8DGP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UJ1hK2xGdocmAbye6PtD4bLmymWShucBM0gVVnN7ZXSy6RFu%2FOnVGoL9FUNaaaZw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UJ1hK2xGdocmAbye6PtD4bLmymWShucBM0gVVnN7ZXSy6RFu%2FOnVGoL9FUNaaaZw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TbngI83A1heiOVa%2Fil%2FB%2B4zQRXqNksicZnnAHc2i8Uk%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CpNwkhEJVR%2B%2B5HSfan9p%2BbNfdiojb9e4Ua7CN7gDphN8Y7fMuZ9XmyfeNDanG2kL
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R0Yd1%2Byk%2BCU%2FomqX%2FezCMw7Z%2BpAEInv4yQecdI7RZMIQTESehvDYzUNN%2FYg26cFr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R0Yd1%2Byk%2BCU%2FomqX%2FezCMw7Z%2BpAEInv4yQecdI7RZMIQTESehvDYzUNN%2FYg26cFr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R0Yd1%2Byk%2BCU%2FomqX%2FezCMw7Z%2BpAEInv4yQecdI7RZMIQTESehvDYzUNN%2FYg26cFr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pXKog4HU%2FIrOQYrABaAb4DeUOmv91GOyrhIxPNVk4g%2BUJYeGLgzsfXXZ4V%2B3q3um
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pXKog4HU%2FIrOQYrABaAb4DeUOmv91GOyrhIxPNVk4g%2BUJYeGLgzsfXXZ4V%2B3q3um
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BFlTqI0dxfkvXP7%2FzxMLVVKGBu5jwtUZ6jE1jHKed8Q%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n7DQuQdEiXexH3jQPkAW8EWX%2FB31POmA41kMkSCUSJxVF7VH3QEyp5ZJS0rSRaZz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IDiY6TORNz2mlBWF1qfWLtOTSYo0rvhb4oXzp1fpmGhc5%2FiAxl6PsBrj8Us%2F7pGC
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IDiY6TORNz2mlBWF1qfWLtOTSYo0rvhb4oXzp1fpmGhc5%2FiAxl6PsBrj8Us%2F7pGC
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IDiY6TORNz2mlBWF1qfWLtOTSYo0rvhb4oXzp1fpmGhc5%2FiAxl6PsBrj8Us%2F7pGC
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0ORd3ephSz7AQHd6CblsWKckotBss1wsb37vmLa4bbhwlEsoATM1Kf%2Bf69qsPZdB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0ORd3ephSz7AQHd6CblsWKckotBss1wsb37vmLa4bbhwlEsoATM1Kf%2Bf69qsPZdB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M7dMztI4%2FYRb%2FCeWEL5SNkZoCTlPhQxYPqNxNeVgtzE%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4gX2kWkMYE3qHIQ%2BjnBmx0Fa746I4XdkGHlIE7A8VhbzJi0mlsO7KvxE8cYPDWtY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YcrIRE85iv0uIlC5TvWlx2LBULOsTuhVxRio6giXqQ7cAQcMRV5mJwfOiDR%2B42eA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YcrIRE85iv0uIlC5TvWlx2LBULOsTuhVxRio6giXqQ7cAQcMRV5mJwfOiDR%2B42eA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YcrIRE85iv0uIlC5TvWlx2LBULOsTuhVxRio6giXqQ7cAQcMRV5mJwfOiDR%2B42eA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oS2LJ%2FlieqFIybxRmQCiGk36shUuNIohqwRnP7iw8YxXFvpjHpAUAjVfJuz5Hcdd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oS2LJ%2FlieqFIybxRmQCiGk36shUuNIohqwRnP7iw8YxXFvpjHpAUAjVfJuz5Hcdd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C9mtwIw3%2FEDqGglh6aTXVhMPL%2B51%2BUV%2FXNU%2BcKQwwFg%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yp3avUYDEm497lurs%2BV%2B%2BpHhPpFiKaK9QAxvXPQoGIQTosgBsLJCUP9Tqg3U%2Byuh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ih8L3Dolal0quR6U1BANDRpfTqbb7DbITVuaBlIH1xgbDSvezWRL3FzwJeRNDnVv
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ih8L3Dolal0quR6U1BANDRpfTqbb7DbITVuaBlIH1xgbDSvezWRL3FzwJeRNDnVv
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ih8L3Dolal0quR6U1BANDRpfTqbb7DbITVuaBlIH1xgbDSvezWRL3FzwJeRNDnVv

City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

L031425 03/14/2025

03/14/2025

CASH ACCOUNT: 802
VENDOR
2260

2260

2260

2260

2260

3799

3283

3430

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
2 80280802 51801

KRISTIN EMILSSON
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280809 51812

LEON WILSON
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280808 52320

MANSFIELD POWER & GAS
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280805 52600

03/14/2025 12:29:07
Rachel Fuller (5152rfuller)
apwarrnt

REMIT
0000

0000

0000

80103

0000

0000

80103

0000

0000

0000

PO

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

LIBR COMM

LIBRIT

LIBR FAC

TYPE
INV

LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBR BOOKS

CRM

LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBR SUPP

INV

TRAVEL

INV

UTILITIES

DUE DATE
03/10/2025

03/10/2025

03/10/2025

03/10/2025

03/14/2025

03/14/2025

03/14/2025

03/14/2025

INVOICE

86838335
LINE AMOUNT
262.95

86962251
LINE AMOUNT
1,138.98

86838336
LINE AMOUNT
765.04

86871366
LINE AMOUNT
131.77

cm86937772
LINE AMOUNT
-6.74

CHECK TOTAL
75465

LINE AMOUNT

50.00

CHECK TOTAL
75470

LINE AMOUNT

125.00

CHECK TOTAL

MNS311195

LINE AMOUNT
2,464.92

AMOUNT

262.95

1,138.98

765.04

131.77

-6.74
2,654.33

50.00
50.00

125.00
125.00

2,464.92

VOUCHER

munis
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wZtbCJuhUtiPNfwdxQmonKJXcZNLM35WkNlsZqsTCFTWkmg7PYc5%2FzYk8wSHnbFG
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wZtbCJuhUtiPNfwdxQmonKJXcZNLM35WkNlsZqsTCFTWkmg7PYc5%2FzYk8wSHnbFG
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n7s2kMtUDRP8sguX9soxyrDv2AxRMXkYhqd8ribNnw0%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ac9xqhI%2B%2BbwPuzM%2BBgoF5pAOCM3wBUQNduF0Swp3ULRki%2BTQJMNQ%2B3hETygtfiiY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CuvxpAl906WvvsFZ5%2BuKWcvgP2ObZRKcd19lIbi4DXfGyC4eO2QOSjOR3hYAmk%2B3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CuvxpAl906WvvsFZ5%2BuKWcvgP2ObZRKcd19lIbi4DXfGyC4eO2QOSjOR3hYAmk%2B3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CuvxpAl906WvvsFZ5%2BuKWcvgP2ObZRKcd19lIbi4DXfGyC4eO2QOSjOR3hYAmk%2B3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lsEEYvaHFWCQRy6VeIirnpsWXa5tkF4uIufPXMn4cqYl8qM3VOLtvAw6cUR7rSvf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lsEEYvaHFWCQRy6VeIirnpsWXa5tkF4uIufPXMn4cqYl8qM3VOLtvAw6cUR7rSvf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xIAFwyV3IU7E6z3A%2F3jA%2BE71AVHI7lBaQW3wHa7PhvE%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B6psuORxY%2FJC5ZC3jIo%2FIYRL2MbW5KxyVyiWYxVpkXP7HkMTtyloyvRT%2BuspmOhg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bnxq2b9JcBmaRkpnb3TFXqfOxPdWZ1ceYzSuy97ZkMZMbFNjmOkikxM508GifuId
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bnxq2b9JcBmaRkpnb3TFXqfOxPdWZ1ceYzSuy97ZkMZMbFNjmOkikxM508GifuId
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bnxq2b9JcBmaRkpnb3TFXqfOxPdWZ1ceYzSuy97ZkMZMbFNjmOkikxM508GifuId
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=stl0ZrJVvfOVTGOuIoz9EZ2XqsAAK%2Byflj82P6nhpRmJMquSlctCC7DuZ1s1yQ3r
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=stl0ZrJVvfOVTGOuIoz9EZ2XqsAAK%2Byflj82P6nhpRmJMquSlctCC7DuZ1s1yQ3r
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wxTgInrTL8t7qpiw%2F8%2FND9l%2B%2BBkxkyyJmtoyiO%2Fs2ec%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4zJVIO0NY5PgMRWMPGURLSY4nyngriZXfX4VQVP5yMgT11JvTBnBAlJtop9jW12H
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EPKapgd3HIb4RmkBaj0E6Lg9%2ByF1MB1faJcutz282fxhxOAPMVcjnBM3eljYUvSYTe8hj%2FD8nBIjdpMZcXDwJw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EPKapgd3HIb4RmkBaj0E6Lg9%2ByF1MB1faJcutz282fxhxOAPMVcjnBM3eljYUvSYTe8hj%2FD8nBIjdpMZcXDwJw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EPKapgd3HIb4RmkBaj0E6Lg9%2ByF1MB1faJcutz282fxhxOAPMVcjnBM3eljYUvSYTe8hj%2FD8nBIjdpMZcXDwJw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bbA9JbLME5NIlOcgYcVcQbq6CXOnq%2BPsCCdqSNYFVYLcT42UAAM10Xc%2BeGX8Xno3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bbA9JbLME5NIlOcgYcVcQbq6CXOnq%2BPsCCdqSNYFVYLcT42UAAM10Xc%2BeGX8Xno3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SztY%2BGC%2Bv214HSt9p%2BBSE%2FemfPZV%2ByXxdMGSJ%2F7GPUY%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7PT0ZE3GMm5840BGMHae%2BnEN%2F%2Br4zPmmDSBMGb8qLJb%2Bk11hyCjiFwDlcmGimGYE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0aCNef7i5ZgEOWkyyGf77p8V2q1%2F%2Fbad%2BK47ktg9s64VrCd99GnD2EP%2FbhmOUasq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0aCNef7i5ZgEOWkyyGf77p8V2q1%2F%2Fbad%2BK47ktg9s64VrCd99GnD2EP%2FbhmOUasq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0aCNef7i5ZgEOWkyyGf77p8V2q1%2F%2Fbad%2BK47ktg9s64VrCd99GnD2EP%2FbhmOUasq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kNMc%2BULEntPcaDwIIGlDv8hG5D7jEVDPPkCAxKrP1h28Qw1iGJgVy%2BSZhu4UkrU4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kNMc%2BULEntPcaDwIIGlDv8hG5D7jEVDPPkCAxKrP1h28Qw1iGJgVy%2BSZhu4UkrU4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cM410j3Cntg9pAVIEtUOKe0QVO5x8G6vEMrAKOXNtG0%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KaEYGiT0QY%2FGnZe4PKWackSPenNCKIk15QtOnxPQ%2BOlcIHpb6%2FGiSbgSnRU46M5X
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BM1ZJDascuwojFnkI5guxDP%2FgXjDcHywP%2FuMGevInR%2FXczFAEs1riTDjcD%2FZ5ABIAsvq%2FyRjA93W90cdavn0dQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BM1ZJDascuwojFnkI5guxDP%2FgXjDcHywP%2FuMGevInR%2FXczFAEs1riTDjcD%2FZ5ABIAsvq%2FyRjA93W90cdavn0dQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BM1ZJDascuwojFnkI5guxDP%2FgXjDcHywP%2FuMGevInR%2FXczFAEs1riTDjcD%2FZ5ABIAsvq%2FyRjA93W90cdavn0dQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BMIdUSsnCAzACBwfD9zziE5QzI3mtxRX51KFWigeanv5RMokMd6iwhg9cwYbrQyc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BMIdUSsnCAzACBwfD9zziE5QzI3mtxRX51KFWigeanv5RMokMd6iwhg9cwYbrQyc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cUAMHH%2B5VeDyRAS9JnFBOObAAmXzHE4jdj4npWKL4fg%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e%2F%2F48%2FmGsARmGgycuxO7nszduX8wNVd3CcMoFUcSmQWP0jqTvCWveMqRBkNKQGYT
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6LU9tyL1%2Bcd8j93UEmNvFHc8k%2BSLl4Wwnzh8snv7x%2FimgFyXzIKxc08lisuleGWr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6LU9tyL1%2Bcd8j93UEmNvFHc8k%2BSLl4Wwnzh8snv7x%2FimgFyXzIKxc08lisuleGWr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6LU9tyL1%2Bcd8j93UEmNvFHc8k%2BSLl4Wwnzh8snv7x%2FimgFyXzIKxc08lisuleGWr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wlc4KHYl6F5KmZj26ZigmS0OOYeGZhPv4T3PLE3B5O8%2Bp%2BXyIrV%2FQ76HeD9NuPay
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wlc4KHYl6F5KmZj26ZigmS0OOYeGZhPv4T3PLE3B5O8%2Bp%2BXyIrV%2FQ76HeD9NuPay
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FNpi2%2Bg8Cn3ywBmouIkebHQIHYSMlXUcyeGT%2F5ug8uo%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gpag7U6tOHxBwoACT9LsKG1fMGiyXt7hiLmZGB4TgTHy%2FNfwlTwmW1YC2X8ktfns
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9bP7gZaMGRhNZ%2Fok94LLo7y1ELYAKu3a8xXePv1i%2FCqnWXvbl%2B32Ct8NN2wPZy%2BO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9bP7gZaMGRhNZ%2Fok94LLo7y1ELYAKu3a8xXePv1i%2FCqnWXvbl%2B32Ct8NN2wPZy%2BO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9bP7gZaMGRhNZ%2Fok94LLo7y1ELYAKu3a8xXePv1i%2FCqnWXvbl%2B32Ct8NN2wPZy%2BO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yh5Z7uGXbxIq3LfC7C2DwICEmx19Kb%2BAzAsLLkciEheN4zOcYKiPkqYtALX9jtYk
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yh5Z7uGXbxIq3LfC7C2DwICEmx19Kb%2BAzAsLLkciEheN4zOcYKiPkqYtALX9jtYk
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pFmmwhY6iolH28zdrv5g0zr491hMhKvMLCoRkDOgCKA%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BxZRFSlhJMSkslCM2%2FIXhK5cGTELiwPQyIT5i58UW%2F1nrMhFhx%2FHSjLlIHp5l8Sb
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uDX1q5SRVnFqLcCxnWrFDDN84EW7uod2tKC2DDAB1VV7KNJWEuOr98Fs1O4hoHd7
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uDX1q5SRVnFqLcCxnWrFDDN84EW7uod2tKC2DDAB1VV7KNJWEuOr98Fs1O4hoHd7
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uDX1q5SRVnFqLcCxnWrFDDN84EW7uod2tKC2DDAB1VV7KNJWEuOr98Fs1O4hoHd7
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City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT

Detail Invoice List

CKRUN ID#:  L031425 03/14/2025
DUE DATE: 03/14/2025

CASH ACCOUNT: 802

VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 2,464.92
2976 MCMASTER CARR SUPPLY 0001 INV 03/14/2025 41982600
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280805 52201 LIBR FAC BLDG MAINT 49.65
2 80280805 51410 LIBR FAC SMALL EQ 118.38
168.03
2976 MCMASTER CARR SUPPLY 0001 INV 03/10/2025 42048784
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280805 52201 LIBR FAC BLDG MAINT 168.35
168.35
2976 MCMASTER CARR SUPPLY 0001 INV 03/10/2025 42145183
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280805 52201 LIBR FAC BLDG MAINT 43.49
43.49
CHECK TOTAL 379.87
2945 MICHAEL HANNAN 0000 INV 03/10/2025 75526
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280805 52201 LIBR FAC BLDG MAINT 84.26
84.26
CHECK TOTAL 84.26
268 MIDWEST TAPE 0000 INV 03/14/2025 506788156
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51807 80103 A&Y PROG RECORDING 144.95
2 80280802 51806 80103 A&Y PROG DVD 52.46
197.41
268 MIDWEST TAPE 0000 INV 03/14/2025 506788155
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51804 A&Y PROG AUDIOBOOKS 39.99
2 80280802 51806 A&Y PROG DVD 311.13
351.12
268 MIDWEST TAPE 0000 INV 03/14/2025 506817296
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51806 A&Y PROG DVD 343.36
343.36
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AmVzXviIGVNyvl5LHAZzdvGHJR5WI3GCatPDu4p%2FVBhTZdvpLy6NRA7a8ZOpINbn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AmVzXviIGVNyvl5LHAZzdvGHJR5WI3GCatPDu4p%2FVBhTZdvpLy6NRA7a8ZOpINbn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rqYC59m7q44FdLUEHKReiWiaRtzqDIJxCkcIRHEJ6NQ%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DSoTMvbsT6ZpK30L03aHqvHtv2wXsH%2FZCXEK6YO1u2zHzEvN4lLz3txBBKxPCPqn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h90Ig04lwaAoVzx8iTq3qquQtRglJ7B%2BTAs7n2Qv4ic41TTp3DjA6HLdPO8Ln%2Bxa
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h90Ig04lwaAoVzx8iTq3qquQtRglJ7B%2BTAs7n2Qv4ic41TTp3DjA6HLdPO8Ln%2Bxa
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h90Ig04lwaAoVzx8iTq3qquQtRglJ7B%2BTAs7n2Qv4ic41TTp3DjA6HLdPO8Ln%2Bxa
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pLqxERSc%2F6iypmpxCxZy%2FMD114LKY1F9PA5ZiRRocqyhGRBExfsAO9naFxRZzPPl
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pLqxERSc%2F6iypmpxCxZy%2FMD114LKY1F9PA5ZiRRocqyhGRBExfsAO9naFxRZzPPl
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pLqxERSc%2F6iypmpxCxZy%2FMD114LKY1F9PA5ZiRRocqyhGRBExfsAO9naFxRZzPPl
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L2N2DjgBNaDxJhBGauy%2BZS7qjUNSyNeMdzSRK42EAfBehq%2F%2BisMgEUmA3MPegsWT
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L2N2DjgBNaDxJhBGauy%2BZS7qjUNSyNeMdzSRK42EAfBehq%2F%2BisMgEUmA3MPegsWT
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RAn0QpiWo67X4eHdmZ4dT6Aq652giwZymtuMfyluPhg%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BQN1KJs6aPadzkg1WCLQuEYXpbAp%2BFV%2BevDfbjGfBzM1LpBlNS8f7otUw0%2FJ%2Fjwd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QKHzNIF1DVp%2BnCN0YUbYTmeWmIR4Vmy58AZz1sydwRkTBTl0wbUlxIah8d4YFw%2BJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QKHzNIF1DVp%2BnCN0YUbYTmeWmIR4Vmy58AZz1sydwRkTBTl0wbUlxIah8d4YFw%2BJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QKHzNIF1DVp%2BnCN0YUbYTmeWmIR4Vmy58AZz1sydwRkTBTl0wbUlxIah8d4YFw%2BJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1eXBwbVCS2W8Rv9QpUBfrwaJ91P5pa3qdIrCVLNMj9gW4ubga004O71I%2B8PngmvB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1eXBwbVCS2W8Rv9QpUBfrwaJ91P5pa3qdIrCVLNMj9gW4ubga004O71I%2B8PngmvB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6KkB9UGIm0KrEreWLJ8Vm6ixMaKj4alZpyU4EBWthw0%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PPQ%2FTG1FYeVN4TYDapi9lotNZjIncxptOvjyth0lZcEVHwFTIy0YknRfyDPKqaqK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D2JCBDuW5IqMpcdHcQSUBupSCGB62JFFpLhsVTTlx2WibNSZgBvP8sz5%2FzPvV5Vv
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D2JCBDuW5IqMpcdHcQSUBupSCGB62JFFpLhsVTTlx2WibNSZgBvP8sz5%2FzPvV5Vv
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D2JCBDuW5IqMpcdHcQSUBupSCGB62JFFpLhsVTTlx2WibNSZgBvP8sz5%2FzPvV5Vv
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IwyYaUl14KJTa2D8btqx1Cm9fyoRM2ugcgraK%2BnE1thPimiBGDGM%2BaUJpnhoUUbu
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IwyYaUl14KJTa2D8btqx1Cm9fyoRM2ugcgraK%2BnE1thPimiBGDGM%2BaUJpnhoUUbu
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T6z8upuhE8zKaZ1%2FkCeEdprP15voJsCzB%2FCH6Zav3xE%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JGfckCAAm2Nh%2FLFWkxyMSyyeaw1s4EWIhbwHvAvBqSJX3%2BTCaEmUp4uBVtdkV%2BGg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zr3Qczcw7Vseqhj%2FW3qumilHTnSHWOn%2B3fYFqGZS9hYfroDFAVO%2Be7%2F%2BPzCu661S
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zr3Qczcw7Vseqhj%2FW3qumilHTnSHWOn%2B3fYFqGZS9hYfroDFAVO%2Be7%2F%2BPzCu661S
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zr3Qczcw7Vseqhj%2FW3qumilHTnSHWOn%2B3fYFqGZS9hYfroDFAVO%2Be7%2F%2BPzCu661S
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UiLOCF8tPkG8lrh6fHOZznJVWvEhSaMLSI58QXy1o2r4f%2F6GPIr7SMX0h%2BNjUpfr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UiLOCF8tPkG8lrh6fHOZznJVWvEhSaMLSI58QXy1o2r4f%2F6GPIr7SMX0h%2BNjUpfr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cMN3J%2F77zclsSl1s1qkWMdvg51QZYjdMAF7vEZIm4zU%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2PtjsM4ocXdCUbwedhkJP0SAW7bYdK9slgXuXNZE8pw6ASJuQRQYLIrYz1ORExSb
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AIteFxrYYhZ4pfJYZcXoHl9z5q70%2F6M7pAY2uuolbs7M6nTj%2BPTVvrZntu00zTtTcK6kV7Wg5%2BwViMPpzLSz9w%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AIteFxrYYhZ4pfJYZcXoHl9z5q70%2F6M7pAY2uuolbs7M6nTj%2BPTVvrZntu00zTtTcK6kV7Wg5%2BwViMPpzLSz9w%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AIteFxrYYhZ4pfJYZcXoHl9z5q70%2F6M7pAY2uuolbs7M6nTj%2BPTVvrZntu00zTtTcK6kV7Wg5%2BwViMPpzLSz9w%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6SiYK580UqSMRt4LzInST9fNtlSSqLclnjCufTmFIa7yQkEmP5oj4XWSVUBR0sn3O6l%2BKMw74r221PKlcb6Rcw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6SiYK580UqSMRt4LzInST9fNtlSSqLclnjCufTmFIa7yQkEmP5oj4XWSVUBR0sn3O6l%2BKMw74r221PKlcb6Rcw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6SiYK580UqSMRt4LzInST9fNtlSSqLclnjCufTmFIa7yQkEmP5oj4XWSVUBR0sn3O6l%2BKMw74r221PKlcb6Rcw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xsu039rox5JWzBiqQGnYGUzd%2B8cNuuZjhx%2BIhQ8AFM%2B5u0u5FHOHd2t3PcboUpjQ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xsu039rox5JWzBiqQGnYGUzd%2B8cNuuZjhx%2BIhQ8AFM%2B5u0u5FHOHd2t3PcboUpjQ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8LXZg0%2F5Jir9Fo%2FDmVLY%2FcfEvMvn42EZmZX7mdaFMXw%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qJeorI7U9zqeIUdhusaUZPzI%2Bo4q%2BpmX3A1%2B4L8n2BNEYazqkWDBhsWM6HJN3f7r
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EA2lmfOcEvkj3%2FMVG7JPvnkLnfWA7jFz%2Bb0ghKWKDbrReDk69RVl%2BUoE2Md77tdI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EA2lmfOcEvkj3%2FMVG7JPvnkLnfWA7jFz%2Bb0ghKWKDbrReDk69RVl%2BUoE2Md77tdI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EA2lmfOcEvkj3%2FMVG7JPvnkLnfWA7jFz%2Bb0ghKWKDbrReDk69RVl%2BUoE2Md77tdI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ow4UlosmQDNefnyq%2F2BSyQeMTxqDN%2BZ%2B%2B8mSFPXNTv7vV1ouIoGNDTSwN1hid8su
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ow4UlosmQDNefnyq%2F2BSyQeMTxqDN%2BZ%2B%2B8mSFPXNTv7vV1ouIoGNDTSwN1hid8su
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ow4UlosmQDNefnyq%2F2BSyQeMTxqDN%2BZ%2B%2B8mSFPXNTv7vV1ouIoGNDTSwN1hid8su
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PAsBrnq2AQGVHon%2FHiLvYlt8iywytivFHLDZWSgSkCahS%2BTxSi2TqaTFHYDEfWds
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PAsBrnq2AQGVHon%2FHiLvYlt8iywytivFHLDZWSgSkCahS%2BTxSi2TqaTFHYDEfWds
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j%2FTbn%2FDYtoU00dJ1NoEc2Aemp2S97tQ5DJ7iKFeQ9%2F4%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XLGXdAhJSz%2Bl8wXPU7%2FwWbqRjcFFBgDmvMDACY9JaOJOA%2BZv1JCAtdKNfIZovDsW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ESwj3vHF1XsFuOUBP3VioydifHTN7Nbf5T%2FZu35OAmZurShdQLzfx5V6%2FhhI%2FU9l
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ESwj3vHF1XsFuOUBP3VioydifHTN7Nbf5T%2FZu35OAmZurShdQLzfx5V6%2FhhI%2FU9l
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ESwj3vHF1XsFuOUBP3VioydifHTN7Nbf5T%2FZu35OAmZurShdQLzfx5V6%2FhhI%2FU9l

City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

L031425 03/14/2025
03/14/2025

CASH ACCOUNT: 802
VENDOR
268

54

54

1392

131

600

301

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

MIDWEST TAPE
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51807
2 80280802 51806

OVERDRIVE INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 80280802 51811

OVERDRIVE INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51811

PARAGON MICRO INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280808 51500

SWEETWATER SOUND INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51802

ULINE INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 80280805 52201

UNIQUE MANAGEMENT SER
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280801 51900
03/14/2025 12:29:07

Rachel Fuller (5152rfuller)
apwarrnt

REMIT

0000

80103
80103

0000

0000

0000

0000

80103

0000

0001

PO

A&Y PROG
A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

LIBRIT

A&Y PROG

LIBR FAC

LIBR CTRL

TYPE
INV

RECORDING
DVD

INV

DOWNLOAD

INV

DOWNLOAD

INV

SHARED IT

INV

NEW COLL

INV

BLDG MAINT

INV

OTHER SUPP

DUE DATE
03/14/2025

03/10/2025

03/10/2025

03/10/2025

03/10/2025

03/10/2025

03/10/2025

INVOICE
506817324
LINE AMOUNT
147.84
35.24

CHECK TOTAL

01018C025069365
LINE AMOUNT

2,617.63

01018DA25072013
LINE AMOUNT
76.99

CHECK TOTAL
S5723435
LINE AMOUNT
140.00
CHECK TOTAL
44583878
LINE AMOUNT
13.95
CHECK TOTAL
189857613
LINE AMOUNT
225.59
CHECK TOTAL
6137031

LINE AMOUNT
98.50

AMOUNT

183.08
1,074.97

2,617.63

76.99
2,694.62

140.00
140.00

13.95
13.95

225.59
225.59

" MUNis
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vz6R4VK%2FAAIVGaRXcIj93chq6yqtH%2BkQmVUPwet0G%2FMkEV4EZ4INpLDZEtcQPsoo
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vz6R4VK%2FAAIVGaRXcIj93chq6yqtH%2BkQmVUPwet0G%2FMkEV4EZ4INpLDZEtcQPsoo
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bDji6SLuABXcjYxZ0qOBoH7S9oXo1IovmlaI%2FW2EPFU%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uM1FJUZneWIdGB13x4kzoqf9JW9KZtgUIyHyFClcsiNGFhhURkWrqK58M%2F68DrYt
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LzIIPKaz%2BkDvH7SSFv5euG4O%2BK2eXPUhuc7oX2y7v%2FsuRYx2d%2Bqqz%2FklZL7UjzA19qdUglEMWLw%2Fx6Pq0mzc1w%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LzIIPKaz%2BkDvH7SSFv5euG4O%2BK2eXPUhuc7oX2y7v%2FsuRYx2d%2Bqqz%2FklZL7UjzA19qdUglEMWLw%2Fx6Pq0mzc1w%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LzIIPKaz%2BkDvH7SSFv5euG4O%2BK2eXPUhuc7oX2y7v%2FsuRYx2d%2Bqqz%2FklZL7UjzA19qdUglEMWLw%2Fx6Pq0mzc1w%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DHoJoHWcafHLNIVyHKu87FqCY3lblqP5P3Uebtvd%2FNm3Y6%2BhJ0aMhlHl6tFB%2F6c%2F9nTujXv5M6nzkt8DlnQzxQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DHoJoHWcafHLNIVyHKu87FqCY3lblqP5P3Uebtvd%2FNm3Y6%2BhJ0aMhlHl6tFB%2F6c%2F9nTujXv5M6nzkt8DlnQzxQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DHoJoHWcafHLNIVyHKu87FqCY3lblqP5P3Uebtvd%2FNm3Y6%2BhJ0aMhlHl6tFB%2F6c%2F9nTujXv5M6nzkt8DlnQzxQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ab1KY2tveCOTOJhPjpm5A4Eg0oyue2xuB7ZWdWYzi5AABuSrSd92cGC1kvvWwTSI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ab1KY2tveCOTOJhPjpm5A4Eg0oyue2xuB7ZWdWYzi5AABuSrSd92cGC1kvvWwTSI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RtHom6F0taN7cSA6VEf7zbNpoH%2BJAZAWPG6Hb72a96c%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wLufQRYPVPLmLGNp3nTUrXofiItVDDrZ6jRAyuFfcHqvxOd1UbPLeNjbJXHhs%2BmA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VprPn3vGlfjdQeu3TZ8mVkO4ND6JZHyndtjUkz1rjBTf8qPVhTweOk0GIs4Z8v4G
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VprPn3vGlfjdQeu3TZ8mVkO4ND6JZHyndtjUkz1rjBTf8qPVhTweOk0GIs4Z8v4G
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VprPn3vGlfjdQeu3TZ8mVkO4ND6JZHyndtjUkz1rjBTf8qPVhTweOk0GIs4Z8v4G
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3JHS8vSlIknNQqMekEzz49Y2XVED6sdhgWluCVYnrR8%2BKCt6pSbFpU5e8SbrXGLZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3JHS8vSlIknNQqMekEzz49Y2XVED6sdhgWluCVYnrR8%2BKCt6pSbFpU5e8SbrXGLZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jl0lEj4X4ldIDaKtyy%2BgvnaHSwWz0EtfN7ussDetP4o%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G9zxBK5QIxljYd%2FD8so%2Bsd%2B2nKS3tL8SXiGifue4TxjIHETeVuMhaHfWqh%2Fa2CqW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FmhQJHn7MUzg1HJtaVf1K3f%2ByRbAvXtPGEMmFnD%2FbW88xToZKLQGNfKR3onvDTIE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FmhQJHn7MUzg1HJtaVf1K3f%2ByRbAvXtPGEMmFnD%2FbW88xToZKLQGNfKR3onvDTIE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FmhQJHn7MUzg1HJtaVf1K3f%2ByRbAvXtPGEMmFnD%2FbW88xToZKLQGNfKR3onvDTIE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lATCf0aDOssD%2B4o32HJCNIOTa8oQ%2FmyN9I12Gi1VOkl%2B%2B%2B0lexTZoNNHBTFyK8Rm
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lATCf0aDOssD%2B4o32HJCNIOTa8oQ%2FmyN9I12Gi1VOkl%2B%2B%2B0lexTZoNNHBTFyK8Rm
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cZHvML6GD%2FqRAYWWb6nImlSeQiHJZ3lLcXMtBUOG0GM%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4KlB48X4FfPHXM0S%2FwRI%2BcsJvah7yqUzLjr4ltIBA1f3MxXqsdV3mQIg1rFD9lGG
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0DZzL8ui%2FxsMtjuxC%2FQTaGhgXOFI0MetH7E6PyP3%2BklpM4qSlzMcb9bYyL3ccjdT
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0DZzL8ui%2FxsMtjuxC%2FQTaGhgXOFI0MetH7E6PyP3%2BklpM4qSlzMcb9bYyL3ccjdT
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0DZzL8ui%2FxsMtjuxC%2FQTaGhgXOFI0MetH7E6PyP3%2BklpM4qSlzMcb9bYyL3ccjdT
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SUSBolJEmU6NQg0qqGBG8D6h%2FpLhx0N9chnxMm5n796qF28xgUfLpRbapNu%2B12fF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SUSBolJEmU6NQg0qqGBG8D6h%2FpLhx0N9chnxMm5n796qF28xgUfLpRbapNu%2B12fF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PZYP2428XhgsBSgs4XrLrQc%2FyED6vZsIKWMoafXCiwU%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aP2MKgfyQ9%2FqHvRwJJida7bjppVjZWRio1WBlyq6rTH%2BCpQOktycSSXWGneqCEns
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jBasy9ZCiLNnnALRr9oo1E1mZMPWFRW3zW1V845BX3jcJECXeXC%2FC%2FOTqg2zFPSimXCWbsbO0vVtur3akbQyww%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jBasy9ZCiLNnnALRr9oo1E1mZMPWFRW3zW1V845BX3jcJECXeXC%2FC%2FOTqg2zFPSimXCWbsbO0vVtur3akbQyww%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jBasy9ZCiLNnnALRr9oo1E1mZMPWFRW3zW1V845BX3jcJECXeXC%2FC%2FOTqg2zFPSimXCWbsbO0vVtur3akbQyww%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SZjU48aR0R4W7n8g6Yxm7VTvPtCFhBi0KnJ6zaBH0eJyHZswOVxdo7fBDhG0MvJs
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SZjU48aR0R4W7n8g6Yxm7VTvPtCFhBi0KnJ6zaBH0eJyHZswOVxdo7fBDhG0MvJs
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qlNmt7tUihuvoKc4PH59grcfAK2Ns0u2WlPRMO3isq4%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1m4fQEAm4E5iMpGg4oDuDz%2F8JyXiPeCmBgVYJcnAMgHBiCxdbwzYcsyTywRVeRLD
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xYJKpM%2FAczx3XHJJO1gU3rvn5W%2B2UKIAmKlnUrHpYcMEdJFadYcJ%2BPmLXf0EsUt9
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xYJKpM%2FAczx3XHJJO1gU3rvn5W%2B2UKIAmKlnUrHpYcMEdJFadYcJ%2BPmLXf0EsUt9
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xYJKpM%2FAczx3XHJJO1gU3rvn5W%2B2UKIAmKlnUrHpYcMEdJFadYcJ%2BPmLXf0EsUt9
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0xUqBu7Pyu3T1hf5%2FEHYrfsG7CsS5nr%2FZmOOj6A%2FOOGeRdP1QLkegudMUuaTfL%2BJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0xUqBu7Pyu3T1hf5%2FEHYrfsG7CsS5nr%2FZmOOj6A%2FOOGeRdP1QLkegudMUuaTfL%2BJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q3W8UfYT4KAg039bg4FIIPwbvfTdFeEYk4rAUQ6SzvA%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=59kIyZAZ56iURk1aTTVlW%2FLZlDO7WyA0ZYSR5xthMWWQ259hObaTe%2BMXAXTKywbY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1%2BQLkOhQK7xnWX3eFzzCDwV64%2B3vKp1br8fINAy9ccQ%2Bga1YjzzslV7AUwWA0ngp
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1%2BQLkOhQK7xnWX3eFzzCDwV64%2B3vKp1br8fINAy9ccQ%2Bga1YjzzslV7AUwWA0ngp
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1%2BQLkOhQK7xnWX3eFzzCDwV64%2B3vKp1br8fINAy9ccQ%2Bga1YjzzslV7AUwWA0ngp

City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

L031425 03/14/2025
03/14/2025

munis

a tyler erp solution

CASH ACCOUNT: 802
VENDOR

301

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE

UNIQUE MANAGEMENT SER 0001 INV 03/10/2025 6137032
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280801 52902 LIBR CTRL POST PRINT 178.30

CHECK TOTAL

INVOICES WARRANT TOTAL 32,872.91

CASH ACCOUNT BALANCE

03/14/2025 12:29:07
Rachel Fuller (5152rfuller)
apwarrnt

AMOUNT
98.50

178.30
276.80

32,872.91
2,609,952.25

VOUCHER

CHECK

Page

8


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fnT7TpxGDgD3FWOB5Uba3e95qSMEomPW3f3Lgv9Lza7V43PVw0gt9KYRhAGO3H8Y
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fnT7TpxGDgD3FWOB5Uba3e95qSMEomPW3f3Lgv9Lza7V43PVw0gt9KYRhAGO3H8Y
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MfwLQ1hLKfwoL1GLGjHTU9%2BEQT2jRKwszqZlb7WapbM%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0hujP2xqgLnsSClQP8yA%2FGet3VX2LyGI0nF9iIwsKPlxsxEnt%2FMB05FknP%2Bvegsq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bv3D7%2B%2B8PeNMe%2B0W739AlCwVrBrs%2FccyvCn8Em5z4QrhBANrDwYKBLuvTuSkvUlS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bv3D7%2B%2B8PeNMe%2B0W739AlCwVrBrs%2FccyvCn8Em5z4QrhBANrDwYKBLuvTuSkvUlS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bv3D7%2B%2B8PeNMe%2B0W739AlCwVrBrs%2FccyvCn8Em5z4QrhBANrDwYKBLuvTuSkvUlS

City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Ck Run Id# Summary

CK RUN ID#:  L031425 03/14/2025
DUE DATE: 03/14/2025

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
802 80280800 LIBRARY ADMINISTRATIO 802-60-80-800-000-52320- TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND 1,103.94 4,496.22
802 80280801 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED C 802-60-80-801-000-51900- OTHER SUPPLIES 168.30 10,021.32
802 80280801 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED C 802-60-80-801-000-52101- LEGAL SERVICES 495.00 39,257.50
802 80280801 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED C 802-60-80-801-000-52902- POSTAGE & PRINTING 438.28 3,680.46
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51801- LIBRARY BOOKS 2,402.23 46,058.91
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51801-80103 LIBRARY BOOKS 1,694.12 17,323.40
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51802-80103 NEW COLLECTIONS 13.95 8,727.60
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51803- LIBRARY PERIODICALS 109.20 1,458.02
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51804- AUDIOBOOKS 39.99 850.33
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51805- CD's 15.25 1,419.65
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51806- DVD'S 719.24 6,027.71
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51806-80103 DVD'S 87.70 1,164.16
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51807-80103 RECORDINGS 292.79 856.46
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51809- GAMES 206.46 2,350.48
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51811- DOWNLOADABLES 2,694.62 42,109.86
802 80280803 ARCHIVES 802-60-80-803-000-51803- LIBRARY PERIODICALS 45.00 1,324.66
802 80280803 ARCHIVES 802-60-80-803-000-52910- DATABASE CHARGES 69.80 5,892.88
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES 802-60-80-805-000-51410- SMALL TOOLS & EQUIPME 118.38 35.22
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES 802-60-80-805-000-52201- BUILDING REPAIR & MAI 1,936.55 72,510.13
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES 802-60-80-805-000-52600- UTILITIES 4,119.80 32,561.60
802 80280806 COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-806-000-51900- OTHER SUPPLIES 441.78 6,083.62
802 80280807 PATRON SERVICES 802-60-80-807-000-52320- TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND 317.00 1,180.56
802 80280808 LIBRARY IT 802-60-80-808-000-51500- SHARED IT COSTS 14,323.45 74,080.07
802 80280808 LIBRARY IT 802-60-80-808-000-52203- MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT 354.41 1,499.33
802 80280808 LIBRARY IT 802-60-80-808-000-52320- TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND 125.00 805.99
802 80280808 LIBRARY IT 802-60-80-808-000-52999- OTHER CONTRACTUAL SER 40.44 8,940.87
802 80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 802-60-80-809-000-51812- LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPL 50.00 3,779.71
802 80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 802-60-80-809-000-51812-80103 LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPL 88.66 4,386.55
802 80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 802-60-80-809-000-52320- TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND 274.00 790.64
FUND TOTAL 32,785.34
CASH ACCOUNT 802 10100 BALANCE 2,609,952.25
810 81080831 ADMIN GIFTS 810-60-80-831-000-52801- LIBRARY PROGRAMS 87.57 -142.71
FUND TOTAL 87.57
CASH ACCOUNT 802 10100 BALANCE 2,609,952.25
WARRANT SUMMARY TOTAL 32,872.91
GRAND TOTAL 32,872.91
Report generated: 03/14/2025 12:29:07 page 9
User: Rachel Fuller (5152rfuller)

Program ID: apwarrnt


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o2%2FJON75%2FS6BYEHrDoTd7LkdH72i1Nh37hneqevTcG8d9nu98rQS2rK5dJUkH6sE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=paa%2FrYcLrLNJx4%2F7zZc903OnAkqbzUniURNINRrffjCi3%2FtwwK7cJ2bjiywarScZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cntKlxsv8tEfgf%2BE9t6fjZTvY%2Fxeps2%2FGZ8vbkxJMNPoymlCA6u7oPGXZSylruAl
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=usj9afHDlZQp0JNZuIbBxozovGIYDXXV9Mtbtym5vbFp9snAYPD2S4HAcQXXF3xs
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sZ6oHlYLHdvWM%2Fl1l8ZOtY%2Fy5W1pLzx1WmT67NcmlZ8eXIl7Kku7Igm%2FUoS9NBv6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9SZFeLM09QVKfGm%2Fb4hjHTFhab9Si8JkNNvVyr65zsWWW95N%2BTxBLL4j4ZeOLbxRfnKrOa846bpyqNE9zM%2Bdaw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7vNToVG5YuwLZirZ%2BK6oW0CY98TSuuRjO8aurjhgnkH37WjqY9qaU0l6hMdmtx8ZUEr8B9Jd3%2FyL4dehxbT43Q%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RsxeT0B05IhHR1dXyPY9mRb1EP8EjjCNEW34z%2FnuGUUfsRHDDYfo7VpO4YGEQc3%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vAxSMj7QwqLhdHGVToz8SXI%2FjN7WmO3%2F1%2BKAX7NsSoNqI%2BS%2FQa5M7SPPwC5ko4gG
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7BJOrRI%2FTrgbWY67zHnJKNfol4PI0FQLjoYCjdByC8apELhsQ83514U9vsBU40ws
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bOK7I381X5%2FY9UK40zjNEtoHUTu3th4tFmbbC%2Fd1B4jvobAlmF5pxbfu2mUons%2Fv
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LgBQxSc0zJSjyPj0hb09Wb%2FJul7mc6wBcjkLKBwepTot1xPd38fc5KlHOLRw2xCMPoQCJnzLXAQEtpNM58CW3w%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LzHu3J%2FfC8t6W9N6PTZ8ZlBrV%2Fdq6gUL6keWLU68R7SYAvNNtCA5NWYDY%2Bj9zeVJhQxIVHrDQe6wargOpZU14Q%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FuG73iLnmLhoUJy77sYQuRv8qWN8Jlf2i664iD3IEPS2nrLu7aVAJW5WLi5PLqq%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LWxovZ1XpIbSi%2F6ec7lDIKEF22U6lOxIOdwlSU3GiSWvJzavBY5OMMTke4XA%2F3a8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6uav7XNMdeBHeQMTrgBFXokoLrEuAPODdJVQIaX2698D7bORrLOUnnJ7Sroo8ye%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ET0rLTZVflHdj0I3belR70HdeWuKAZA9lqVXWwfz7AY692M4%2BYQ1ZcWgcGXeEeSY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hDu9DEDvjriA63o19TyEwr%2BdC8C0zQf6Kju1qeLhL4GyIg8Dm38OSKwUxCCtDm9k
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DUSzISxXbP7PLYlbEKSh3xPoDJxFZTQmdS9xxn5kVcCaafZt9uuCfCEp%2F9iCQCTZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IOd7FpJ1AHcmnIiVeAUYH9TytwUU96FtuGlSsyJAP4YSkPKyKgIsOF7d7InfeYgy
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ao0ehE%2Foc5fkQ4WHQd%2Fy03x1jNgXBrKstDqZ%2BAPDc2oubeV7Olg72P%2BIDyrFP11y
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OdJv2SJd6dMWZSlmc6N2BRj3seeJU1yjFtTyMtcjNmE9hI1U6VoZ%2F5rOSprvWBXs
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U3iSl6N1BgwBD1D3Dtw62Zc%2FkMLrPT%2BMBPr2wWBslpReI0HZIIoUwc6QK%2BxmVPw8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TVmmdl9JHo%2BFZWffnq5FLJxMIs2Cdo5ug60IyKmloAqiGBredun12QgCTbuBmYrw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sU%2BNh5goTDVDeX1V5ZOSrRH5U6Hjn8UJaM5CElmaE8Wox8PvoooH8wLbRkkFVOiV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O8B3Ek5psDDe9CzUdfA60yRRtQjXe2BcwlQl%2BeUbUKkegnwvV88cHS%2BrUWpc1K8M
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j7o9H%2Fyivu4ovPamPzVZWJ3mqYV7IQ3NtJIcGveoWr6%2Fc%2BuwK9%2BMMBN5lmlwcpKL
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5KNEq%2FNqW7ORuRsMzMTFGyHAW9SW4%2BAVrYxV%2BvqONRWcr6OjPlSIx6chiSiVZJocDDKUifK03S7F2QSVr%2B1sow%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y4RY9aleNnle8CWe5MpwwcPifRh69Ze2%2FTUz7OiwoTVQS7igZ72PCJk9Ny0gXRZT
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o1N%2FeJcIUoFEdKvx8hYVYHhJNg%2FwwpTfXf3hw5FW0OilYvjafCFTLGOvzUm2trIV

City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

L032125
03/21/2025

03/21/2025

CASH ACCOUNT: 802
VENDOR
3125

3125

2943

2943

2943

2943

2943

2943

2943

Report generated:

User:
Program ID:

ALLIANCE ENTERTAINMEN
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51805
2 80280802 51809

ALLIANCE ENTERTAINMEN
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51805

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280809 51812

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280806 51900

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280805 52201

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51802

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51802

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280801 51900

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280809 51812

03/21/2025 09:34:24
Rachel Fuller (5152rfuller)
apwarrnt

REMIT
0000

0000

0000

80102

0000

0000

0000

80103

0000

80103

0000

0000

80103

PO
A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

LIBR COMM

LIBR ACQ

LIBR FAC

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

LIBR CTRL

LIBR COMM

TYPE
INV

CD
GAMES

INV

CD

INV

LIBR SUPP

INV

OTHER SUPP

INV

BLDG MAINT

INV

NEW COLL

INV

NEW COLL

INV

OTHER SUPP

INV

LIBR SUPP

DUE DATE
03/21/2025

03/21/2025

03/21/2025

03/21/2025

03/21/2025

03/21/2025

03/21/2025

03/21/2025

03/21/2025

INVOICE
PLS85938259
LINE AMOUNT
23.54
58.99

PLS85938239
LINE AMOUNT
129.49

CHECK TOTAL

1W64-Y4YF-T7KN
LINE AMOUNT
357.29

1G9V-D6YG-CQIQ
LINE AMOUNT
17.95

13K6-6HWJI-MW3Q
LINE AMOUNT
83.91

13R3-RHTD-97RG
LINE AMOUNT
114.89

17D6-RFQK-77NK
LINE AMOUNT
39.95

INCW-DTJIK-76F4
LINE AMOUNT
31.00

1XHY-3DKK-Q6NK
LINE AMOUNT
8.39

AMOUNT

82.53

129.49
212.02

357.29

17.95

83.91

114.89

39.95

31.00

~1

VOUCHER

munis

a tyler erp solution

CHECK

Page

1


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XD3DwraJDQHX1tzzYhrEp7kWTXc8l0ZhCyh555Yx5bLG0rUN%2BsynxOdFjrQ9%2FOhF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XD3DwraJDQHX1tzzYhrEp7kWTXc8l0ZhCyh555Yx5bLG0rUN%2BsynxOdFjrQ9%2FOhF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DkReSnQ%2FNk3FqnqVz8QGtMn9nw%2FhOki6McPRlcS8AWM%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m3LeC7C1ivlbgRV3Q4h5q8IGKsMLUPObX6%2BF9pNiEKh0cUiH84blPCMtCWkEOFuf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XpA13622lBxdLrji%2BYnc6mBptwLTNskMAILapdsc6sfaqZwoQJyj29fZI2y1HcvA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XpA13622lBxdLrji%2BYnc6mBptwLTNskMAILapdsc6sfaqZwoQJyj29fZI2y1HcvA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XpA13622lBxdLrji%2BYnc6mBptwLTNskMAILapdsc6sfaqZwoQJyj29fZI2y1HcvA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kexnvKrkE6W4mcqlfQ348ejmEyA3qHK9gDpOaJo8DMop9Ba5WYvmwAfgavZUTBWA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kexnvKrkE6W4mcqlfQ348ejmEyA3qHK9gDpOaJo8DMop9Ba5WYvmwAfgavZUTBWA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kexnvKrkE6W4mcqlfQ348ejmEyA3qHK9gDpOaJo8DMop9Ba5WYvmwAfgavZUTBWA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NH9k8E6V7oIwhYzVG5CRJ4tT5WnVN8IBuzVLfHKjP7eHh8FwsUNl4J3JUkD%2BK29F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NH9k8E6V7oIwhYzVG5CRJ4tT5WnVN8IBuzVLfHKjP7eHh8FwsUNl4J3JUkD%2BK29F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8qA0M79DE0sAG4NNumUaogxwEzlO%2BIo3K0cAeF%2FgQXM%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Eq7xZdyF8oXmc6yaWHkXpKbHPlmQPNfUIplyzJnt21fZDcZ3PcYQ7sRJk9RuIYr%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CBlrjyWW60OkTeAR2hT8g0qd65aHucmxvgKIe8uMVERdgjWbExfJihaWclbfTO3h
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CBlrjyWW60OkTeAR2hT8g0qd65aHucmxvgKIe8uMVERdgjWbExfJihaWclbfTO3h
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CBlrjyWW60OkTeAR2hT8g0qd65aHucmxvgKIe8uMVERdgjWbExfJihaWclbfTO3h
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6WJIG8NplG7c%2Bpudiyy66vd%2BD4UFpzKfbeGaPpdvQMJwr%2F5XpnzXspcXZOiNr8NQ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6WJIG8NplG7c%2Bpudiyy66vd%2BD4UFpzKfbeGaPpdvQMJwr%2F5XpnzXspcXZOiNr8NQ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kebAnPmkG9lD1UKd8K6E6GW%2Baz8TfCANrQ1v3ceD620%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bdagg1El6d0DdetXoyOxNmFtXFaFzue5pgT%2Bo2qGlj59ZI3HoniaCzHoVlbV%2BBry
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aqwe%2FTTSQYioarAZx38TDbdigGR%2FN4k8zJAUHC2DbMi2Yu2GoggIGxw%2BXgydeoMtl2TPuUHJvIbST20z%2FfUDiQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aqwe%2FTTSQYioarAZx38TDbdigGR%2FN4k8zJAUHC2DbMi2Yu2GoggIGxw%2BXgydeoMtl2TPuUHJvIbST20z%2FfUDiQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aqwe%2FTTSQYioarAZx38TDbdigGR%2FN4k8zJAUHC2DbMi2Yu2GoggIGxw%2BXgydeoMtl2TPuUHJvIbST20z%2FfUDiQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B%2FkhUQZZcSwfOtFzmdHbet9RDDD%2Bvt4FJQQ8d6li5ZorkGzzpOG%2B6d4VZ3jL8AN2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B%2FkhUQZZcSwfOtFzmdHbet9RDDD%2Bvt4FJQQ8d6li5ZorkGzzpOG%2B6d4VZ3jL8AN2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K4oJj6EWOSqWe7DR0xb7u%2BgyFFNDlonE17eAeCliB14%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eeQb%2FpW1qdxn%2BOdmIMlH4OUwRwrzK8oTNU4a674gCx%2BWoiK%2FzTNWgtKfWDu2XjdL
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BemMTSPF81slRD47W3ROKOBWq%2B%2BBe5SdQESnJVuw%2BjZS%2FW8RmYvIAIwdkSoprg3x
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BemMTSPF81slRD47W3ROKOBWq%2B%2BBe5SdQESnJVuw%2BjZS%2FW8RmYvIAIwdkSoprg3x
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BemMTSPF81slRD47W3ROKOBWq%2B%2BBe5SdQESnJVuw%2BjZS%2FW8RmYvIAIwdkSoprg3x
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r90zpcCesyaqQRGigvl%2FyT4%2Fw5CJJrbeisC3XQicBkap5KQlbctqsdIpbn4uDSmS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r90zpcCesyaqQRGigvl%2FyT4%2Fw5CJJrbeisC3XQicBkap5KQlbctqsdIpbn4uDSmS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fm83lXe6YnSMJnEUkhZk6phpyZHc2NnkiK1zZZRdPWo%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tG%2Fckz8vDZzvXtBvXmebQipuHAsEo9YbactEzrN4vtjPHgQn5jMG0ORLucEfKhbB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yuNpsOHMWTAEAuf1lZ7HEa7OfmDgjgZsbMMUnMbfJA3C6uLC2qey7MKj%2FEctwDLF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yuNpsOHMWTAEAuf1lZ7HEa7OfmDgjgZsbMMUnMbfJA3C6uLC2qey7MKj%2FEctwDLF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yuNpsOHMWTAEAuf1lZ7HEa7OfmDgjgZsbMMUnMbfJA3C6uLC2qey7MKj%2FEctwDLF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m5J8q0SqVu1hefntKgBQiTL2S%2FvueBVDANLysKZSacWr%2B3DXjJQi0Qta8pmNP9Zb
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m5J8q0SqVu1hefntKgBQiTL2S%2FvueBVDANLysKZSacWr%2B3DXjJQi0Qta8pmNP9Zb
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qZX%2FPV6t6SRq8uE%2FxYkmOQcm%2BrgWXYTrt%2Brwm%2F8ZPpY%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jCdxF1tculHCdSIksNdAUZHjOru7YGWzvNyRB6JU5xkmup8RAnHJb1Cn6GDO1RmY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wMLzrl5y2xiMM3UuvDOsQ1GWw12ytSRp6XpSbXAHRJcZRFCXufGxdMDgfi83v7zvuK9x%2FYbOUn%2Fkcxax6TiMmA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wMLzrl5y2xiMM3UuvDOsQ1GWw12ytSRp6XpSbXAHRJcZRFCXufGxdMDgfi83v7zvuK9x%2FYbOUn%2Fkcxax6TiMmA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wMLzrl5y2xiMM3UuvDOsQ1GWw12ytSRp6XpSbXAHRJcZRFCXufGxdMDgfi83v7zvuK9x%2FYbOUn%2Fkcxax6TiMmA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tVK7fl9Vq09HmQjB8qWT0VZiQOBuXvziQZm1OkIQg3uZUMm52UyupaFub6alZZPA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tVK7fl9Vq09HmQjB8qWT0VZiQOBuXvziQZm1OkIQg3uZUMm52UyupaFub6alZZPA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iXebE%2BapBhDOqmzVN69%2FbqvSKLWtxPWZurc0PTvRsXQ%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sEXxD4r5zdkdKiZ%2BPswTGJFoGrawUGRLwW5xOyplx4Ju1X4XBoivh4H4eSGyrCq5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t8FYWqAk9Cw5gvp0i3dpJ8t8L%2Fvtnd%2FMdpCcQqnn6z0RjkN10pCbMHj5NrtqFMoq8djb7rQ7aqehCSIqR00H%2Fg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t8FYWqAk9Cw5gvp0i3dpJ8t8L%2Fvtnd%2FMdpCcQqnn6z0RjkN10pCbMHj5NrtqFMoq8djb7rQ7aqehCSIqR00H%2Fg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t8FYWqAk9Cw5gvp0i3dpJ8t8L%2Fvtnd%2FMdpCcQqnn6z0RjkN10pCbMHj5NrtqFMoq8djb7rQ7aqehCSIqR00H%2Fg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r3JqtqHe0LYy4nFBLUJYRywnzsHSqtk68k3dY5ylo76m%2BOdTJF42G26LKNT%2FvmXY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r3JqtqHe0LYy4nFBLUJYRywnzsHSqtk68k3dY5ylo76m%2BOdTJF42G26LKNT%2FvmXY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CAETAmEgxyOJ%2BWSMFgQKQXOalyqzppH%2FnbOEML4dtEM%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S1ITtHAVzpSDo5fXf3nmS6zHARZ39ydRV5ZB0XXcZ0wug6NJIen%2BtxwHqvDL8DMe
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SEi%2Fg44R3bx5b0W3LARYizh8feyqADJbW7n1MUZpQ3IqE8RDMzFF%2FCtsLUAqTafA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SEi%2Fg44R3bx5b0W3LARYizh8feyqADJbW7n1MUZpQ3IqE8RDMzFF%2FCtsLUAqTafA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SEi%2Fg44R3bx5b0W3LARYizh8feyqADJbW7n1MUZpQ3IqE8RDMzFF%2FCtsLUAqTafA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JZIdtdQc%2BipPjwf5iw46QKTMzA22%2BTvLI1jn%2Fd%2BFEUWnq7fwzKNLPA9X8h6zzr1C
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JZIdtdQc%2BipPjwf5iw46QKTMzA22%2BTvLI1jn%2Fd%2BFEUWnq7fwzKNLPA9X8h6zzr1C
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zJR%2BV3J9zk1z04AwuSM6%2B0at4jKegbb9eHTEqr0pwrg%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FOlVUjtlxpj49QAgHA2LQOycGm9OdMG10jEN%2FQubYLhO7gO%2FfVBz%2FGAi2zL5Tcsg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3wYBZsrTgQiO7OE1ff40ZcSEPKQJacfrb6tIp5le92y4bZQovWxH421ex1S3hBJRc2uOEcobl0zaIXCThv3aag%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3wYBZsrTgQiO7OE1ff40ZcSEPKQJacfrb6tIp5le92y4bZQovWxH421ex1S3hBJRc2uOEcobl0zaIXCThv3aag%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3wYBZsrTgQiO7OE1ff40ZcSEPKQJacfrb6tIp5le92y4bZQovWxH421ex1S3hBJRc2uOEcobl0zaIXCThv3aag%3D%3D

City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

L032125
03/21/2025

03/21/2025

CASH ACCOUNT: 802

VENDOR

217

217

217

218

426

2257

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

BAKER & TAYLOR LLC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

BAKER & TAYLOR LLC
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 80280802 51801

BAKER & TAYLOR LLC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

ELAINE BEARDEN
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280809 51812
2 80280809 51812
3 80280809 51812

CDW GOVERNMENT INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280808 51500

CFS - CUSTOM FACILITY
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280805 52999

03/21/2025 09:34:24
Rachel Fuller (5152rfuller)
apwarrnt

REMIT

0000

80103

0000

0000

0000

80103

80102

0000

0000

PO TYPE

INV

A&Y PROG LIBR BOOKS

INV

A&Y PROG LIBR BOOKS

INV

A&Y PROG LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBR COMM LIBR SUPP
LIBR COMM LIBR SUPP
LIBR COMM LIBR SUPP

INV
LIBRIT SHARED IT

INV
LIBRFAC  OTHER SVCS

DUE DATE

03/21/2025

03/21/2025

03/21/2025

03/21/2025

03/21/2025

03/21/2025

INVOICE

CHECK TOTAL

5019398522
LINE AMOUNT
21.27

2038943788
LINE AMOUNT

514.71

2038927245
LINE AMOUNT
678.24

CHECK TOTAL

75771

LINE AMOUNT
23.92
23.92
23.92
CHECK TOTAL

AD31J7V
LINE AMOUNT
705.97

CHECK TOTAL

2024-06-186
LINE AMOUNT
5,633.33

CHECK TOTAL

AMOUNT
8.39
653.38

21.27

514.71

678.24

1,214.22

71.76
71.76

705.97
705.97

5,633.33
5,633.33
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a tyler erp solution

CHECK
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6Vtyplo0Pz8xVH9vm1qvvsVbDA1OUHdrPXH1pwr8mCNEw0erKKUaJkUjlTscvboo
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6Vtyplo0Pz8xVH9vm1qvvsVbDA1OUHdrPXH1pwr8mCNEw0erKKUaJkUjlTscvboo
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vkFXRrKSzHcwVcPNMzzgBvKY%2BkWpvjlxCL2XttM78FI%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=neCTWgLizZ3R0kHTDB1Aqc%2BIfAwkvR3ibbiui4ZcKKiZ2ZxvJx7WLBzU9N4PHdoC
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6Q66DkIlfUPnT%2FQrL8Cu85HLOIis04lgpjOHJByPG3%2BdHDqAjkn1yAaQNz7jusPs0lG2Lkzd7in4otKL7DBQaw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6Q66DkIlfUPnT%2FQrL8Cu85HLOIis04lgpjOHJByPG3%2BdHDqAjkn1yAaQNz7jusPs0lG2Lkzd7in4otKL7DBQaw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6Q66DkIlfUPnT%2FQrL8Cu85HLOIis04lgpjOHJByPG3%2BdHDqAjkn1yAaQNz7jusPs0lG2Lkzd7in4otKL7DBQaw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=681KQvMJGaqidndgOXZAWRtrJ1UKHDB%2BhJjBb%2BqhJNr33XzkPydaA3lvU82nGcW1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=681KQvMJGaqidndgOXZAWRtrJ1UKHDB%2BhJjBb%2BqhJNr33XzkPydaA3lvU82nGcW1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ipY3jhyOKb%2Fhm1yHGWbZiO2Si2nKDC0uHA79HIy919U%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gZafl9fzd4OaODxZOpA9kUVRoKAZQgptUIlOTFL948OjupzEPsn%2BNoy8r3BoN85B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NgqmWxRHSJnjZ%2FQ15bEeexfwcWspiMcyXL9dnc9KmMpAjwanko8aXG0QIuyyV%2Bn8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NgqmWxRHSJnjZ%2FQ15bEeexfwcWspiMcyXL9dnc9KmMpAjwanko8aXG0QIuyyV%2Bn8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NgqmWxRHSJnjZ%2FQ15bEeexfwcWspiMcyXL9dnc9KmMpAjwanko8aXG0QIuyyV%2Bn8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HTXs53JCUS6jcc2tIm4zaB59xcFGr9eoeL4O7W%2BZK4kkiXjNxDTvyyFAibKtnxQJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HTXs53JCUS6jcc2tIm4zaB59xcFGr9eoeL4O7W%2BZK4kkiXjNxDTvyyFAibKtnxQJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6d5zk%2Bbby%2BuRstE9aPR%2Fy0ZJrrBh%2BhlJsohYbUYKNd0%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nwoq3hWUK4DXBthDDUIDyYL98HpKRg3SMqmQt1Pw1Ldt4vowJhkFMs0%2Bbz1JG1jv
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MgtuSS6GJvplq70x79jGxoFqZGyLDl8NyWQ7wOZMv1%2BYMpYDtCzUJ1s2OxfyvCBi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MgtuSS6GJvplq70x79jGxoFqZGyLDl8NyWQ7wOZMv1%2BYMpYDtCzUJ1s2OxfyvCBi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MgtuSS6GJvplq70x79jGxoFqZGyLDl8NyWQ7wOZMv1%2BYMpYDtCzUJ1s2OxfyvCBi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gqkEEm6Yj2CTDrbqQ55L1SobOoN3pupr0Wj6wHr1l1GQ2XUMNcXxgbQJV5wU7H2s
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gqkEEm6Yj2CTDrbqQ55L1SobOoN3pupr0Wj6wHr1l1GQ2XUMNcXxgbQJV5wU7H2s
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PgtNvmwcC5lqlPCbZcN1j0phXqHVHDyu34hBMetiix4%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Lg22JatNsZ9iwzX8%2B6MPaGvysR47DWjbM3x7qPiCMst4hs9Fbh8Y0dk1BoI5Hafn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iHWLgWkjlKGz%2BcewzNb5gYCtQjrkzpzhEvFaShQkfR5P9jUvKZGmm%2FtQkA506vO980dgKGb6jhefYpO%2Fbyebkg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iHWLgWkjlKGz%2BcewzNb5gYCtQjrkzpzhEvFaShQkfR5P9jUvKZGmm%2FtQkA506vO980dgKGb6jhefYpO%2Fbyebkg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iHWLgWkjlKGz%2BcewzNb5gYCtQjrkzpzhEvFaShQkfR5P9jUvKZGmm%2FtQkA506vO980dgKGb6jhefYpO%2Fbyebkg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UsHS%2B9dRTAxRfM%2FGu92HbYrOji%2FPDM5pKCDqnQ49zvIGZpxYs1hjPN08SDXkwBC5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UsHS%2B9dRTAxRfM%2FGu92HbYrOji%2FPDM5pKCDqnQ49zvIGZpxYs1hjPN08SDXkwBC5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UsHS%2B9dRTAxRfM%2FGu92HbYrOji%2FPDM5pKCDqnQ49zvIGZpxYs1hjPN08SDXkwBC5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8ZjggO3NwtKuUjmqKjCmGSPz%2B9Ow9ysQ%2B6cJ7c2Uu%2BmInnKxOpXz665v7SKvCda5HR%2BtlGpsWJBsc1GNCzeO6g%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8ZjggO3NwtKuUjmqKjCmGSPz%2B9Ow9ysQ%2B6cJ7c2Uu%2BmInnKxOpXz665v7SKvCda5HR%2BtlGpsWJBsc1GNCzeO6g%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8ZjggO3NwtKuUjmqKjCmGSPz%2B9Ow9ysQ%2B6cJ7c2Uu%2BmInnKxOpXz665v7SKvCda5HR%2BtlGpsWJBsc1GNCzeO6g%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WGPuM5zgEaAAHavuw3q5JTOzMvxfDWctiMxfUOrnKv5dITqLd%2Bq2Vz18EdWeodSl
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WGPuM5zgEaAAHavuw3q5JTOzMvxfDWctiMxfUOrnKv5dITqLd%2Bq2Vz18EdWeodSl
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LLmmVbtw3X%2BSak81WqIB%2BnSE8wMvlQLO68Bq5vk4MkM%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rBGPpkN6gQPrvOjAcJtKji8lIqSR%2B437AS02MWACpeD3pCk7FDv57bGBxJFdZbYQ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gy4yFjZiutN7zzf9tojbPrfUJPwR6GRebfzUT4BAE80x3I%2F7ISL4HjGFM%2BCA%2F%2Bas
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gy4yFjZiutN7zzf9tojbPrfUJPwR6GRebfzUT4BAE80x3I%2F7ISL4HjGFM%2BCA%2F%2Bas
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gy4yFjZiutN7zzf9tojbPrfUJPwR6GRebfzUT4BAE80x3I%2F7ISL4HjGFM%2BCA%2F%2Bas
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XwxVbJBaWp2s090E30FsqGvjLstR5%2FLBN7o0VCt8tNlgYWGnZTIZUUS%2FbwrfQupM
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XwxVbJBaWp2s090E30FsqGvjLstR5%2FLBN7o0VCt8tNlgYWGnZTIZUUS%2FbwrfQupM
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EIcLDdxTn1BqwE0YJ2zYqMtojjWyJ5hLuJwrxhJ04P8%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=diJVefyxhzN289CjmMWp3rtv%2BnyTjabRKPmeWdCrqMXR3Oho7hKF0Au%2F2470aco%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BjG2on%2FIe6xvvl84AUj1ngt%2FMh4Q3uUVzeEw25M0nerw%2FungrtVmyNCU8d9uE3LO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BjG2on%2FIe6xvvl84AUj1ngt%2FMh4Q3uUVzeEw25M0nerw%2FungrtVmyNCU8d9uE3LO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BjG2on%2FIe6xvvl84AUj1ngt%2FMh4Q3uUVzeEw25M0nerw%2FungrtVmyNCU8d9uE3LO
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City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

L032125 03/21/2025
03/21/2025

CASH ACCOUNT: 802

VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT CHECK
133  LAUREN CHAMBERS 0000 INV 03/21/2025 75689
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280809 51812 LIBR COMM LIBR SUPP 289.11
289.11
CHECK TOTAL 289.11
1345  CHAMPAIGN COUNTY 0017 INV 03/21/2025 181
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280808 52600 LIBRIT UTILITIES 200.00
200.00
CHECK TOTAL 200.00
2334  CHAMPAIGN MULTIMEDIA 0001 INV 03/21/2025 01136441
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280808 51500 LIBRIT SHARED IT 65.60
65.60
CHECK TOTAL 65.60
837  CINTAS CORPORATION 0001 INV 03/21/2025 4224361784
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280805 52999 LIBRFAC  OTHER SVCS 129.01
129.01
CHECK TOTAL 129.01
232 DEMCOINC 0002 INV 03/21/2025 7617320
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280806 51900 LIBRACQ OTHER SUPP 958.40
958.40
CHECK TOTAL 958.40
2237  GAYLORD BROS INC 0001 INV 03/21/2025 2901328
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280806 51900 LIBRACQ OTHER SUPP 308.40
308.40
CHECK TOTAL 308.40
Report generated: ~ 03/21/2025 09:34:24 Page 3

User:
Program ID:

Rachel Fuller (5152rfuller)
apwarrnt


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OZRGMT8VEPjflrZNcMyPbxAGo6AJXAo%2BENWFwuI9imqmx%2B8lWh5KxxBq2fvGWCaW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OZRGMT8VEPjflrZNcMyPbxAGo6AJXAo%2BENWFwuI9imqmx%2B8lWh5KxxBq2fvGWCaW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Oefh210v2d4G5PEQi54X%2F%2F2RwhkePwcX4aAQUDtK1Rs%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l7VPgim7AeWuT4LPATi8rSJlxafN%2F9XT6m39iLpeu65RjTPkxLY1zhpJ0fmLMpE4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xun7bXQ0SB%2FQrdyg59PIhEo1YU9Yfph2Dvvra9Lyk45v5zHk93sqPn2jre3npOmz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xun7bXQ0SB%2FQrdyg59PIhEo1YU9Yfph2Dvvra9Lyk45v5zHk93sqPn2jre3npOmz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xun7bXQ0SB%2FQrdyg59PIhEo1YU9Yfph2Dvvra9Lyk45v5zHk93sqPn2jre3npOmz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IOfKKsM4OFXrtX%2FgiabQ2QlFNEXt6Oy96NV6CqC%2FjESMDuolR6dmRcy5xmrcME74
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IOfKKsM4OFXrtX%2FgiabQ2QlFNEXt6Oy96NV6CqC%2FjESMDuolR6dmRcy5xmrcME74
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bSi30PvD7EohB2m5doaFD7nVLA8J5J2ZxOdqx7Nf3yM%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m0Z6Li9AcJf5gBuyNdsNy92p3YXhCiSABitcUi5bhhdrvdf71dGff5SP3SSgmTPt
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8xbWiEuHbNrk9h1xF5MPq0NTCHRLT%2F0p0lphIa5erBbWNklJ819hz7GeL1a8ZL1x
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8xbWiEuHbNrk9h1xF5MPq0NTCHRLT%2F0p0lphIa5erBbWNklJ819hz7GeL1a8ZL1x
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8xbWiEuHbNrk9h1xF5MPq0NTCHRLT%2F0p0lphIa5erBbWNklJ819hz7GeL1a8ZL1x
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UPOsaV%2F9s0z%2BNqjNeKaklBAgnzASLqJ%2Fnm8UM2uliCTtmdNqC7op6d8nzgi3s47Z
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UPOsaV%2F9s0z%2BNqjNeKaklBAgnzASLqJ%2Fnm8UM2uliCTtmdNqC7op6d8nzgi3s47Z
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hMV8IYBTQTHsfjouvY8WQIT%2B6bl29MEwA8jAMmk8T%2Fs%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xHwmUSzoVTAKUVOEJTJ5vmI8CgG5JwmzMAw21%2Bn4I5eO21AuHmeVqAb3UJbVrq16
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tZChdBSiuocjXVZqKNy7hezLW3PFvK8w%2BCooYd8UQKE6amypD9UJvePHs5LJaR70
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tZChdBSiuocjXVZqKNy7hezLW3PFvK8w%2BCooYd8UQKE6amypD9UJvePHs5LJaR70
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tZChdBSiuocjXVZqKNy7hezLW3PFvK8w%2BCooYd8UQKE6amypD9UJvePHs5LJaR70
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hp9MVBnoMs%2B3snNqfOMnNqkQfw%2FxHZK9y0AEQT8mFqKsCVkaDMA9oU73l8gqhfi1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hp9MVBnoMs%2B3snNqfOMnNqkQfw%2FxHZK9y0AEQT8mFqKsCVkaDMA9oU73l8gqhfi1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KDkQa932BONGFS4r2RXfmZiRvmd3xJgn%2BK2HTNsGlh0%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9pxZo7IftsZL9J3mMmjkk2JqGd6cUP8iuAdNa3aO8zrZkcQSUJF59gH5q0V%2FfZ3U
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Js49ve7SEUO3WaI4hiyxYI8vF9Lb%2Fhbr7qvI5lIdlw2ehP%2Fvi6nOlTHSd4r18cII
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Js49ve7SEUO3WaI4hiyxYI8vF9Lb%2Fhbr7qvI5lIdlw2ehP%2Fvi6nOlTHSd4r18cII
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Js49ve7SEUO3WaI4hiyxYI8vF9Lb%2Fhbr7qvI5lIdlw2ehP%2Fvi6nOlTHSd4r18cII
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h%2FQ%2F1T%2FOw92n%2B67mzrXjPeUG%2FxxpVDFsN%2F%2BfRCiVImIpjZkBcDSY2CquigOaUV1R
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h%2FQ%2F1T%2FOw92n%2B67mzrXjPeUG%2FxxpVDFsN%2F%2BfRCiVImIpjZkBcDSY2CquigOaUV1R
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lI5cN2QXhJzzXpDgUWTrhUpcnuXkyXbX4TyiiNRinq0%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4lB3T3b8PiXLmvvlBZI7BoRJMTM2GUNUBTVbq%2B9k4gCa0YarTHAzxayAh8ZFxhAs
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nNQi8Y5%2FSmoqAF%2BIUBHswggNfc%2FWpOjZPfyIQXPVJbTLx2rUmX9s8q2tKmE2xWfB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nNQi8Y5%2FSmoqAF%2BIUBHswggNfc%2FWpOjZPfyIQXPVJbTLx2rUmX9s8q2tKmE2xWfB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nNQi8Y5%2FSmoqAF%2BIUBHswggNfc%2FWpOjZPfyIQXPVJbTLx2rUmX9s8q2tKmE2xWfB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Szbp%2BTT3agqgMbfJOQUW1yb7mCONehQX0l68e2xwoZYSwcSwGYs63a3RdJ3dau8G
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Szbp%2BTT3agqgMbfJOQUW1yb7mCONehQX0l68e2xwoZYSwcSwGYs63a3RdJ3dau8G
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cYiPbBQrXaGqvd7FqxsTU9FjXJAzhmwAmbOdmjS1lbo%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R%2FB2oGHzEWetkZ9Wt38yfgAFUPtSkatmsVN1RmpWMrJssLcH6A3RfW2BqL1i1%2BCx
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LegqG3QE459vDMEki2jwucbDYkTjvMxiscW2LBTVBamVvoCIONAJeBntHgbtajgg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LegqG3QE459vDMEki2jwucbDYkTjvMxiscW2LBTVBamVvoCIONAJeBntHgbtajgg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LegqG3QE459vDMEki2jwucbDYkTjvMxiscW2LBTVBamVvoCIONAJeBntHgbtajgg

City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

L032125
03/21/2025

03/21/2025

CASH ACCOUNT: 802
VENDOR
890

2260

2260

2260

2260

2260

2260

2260

2260

Report generated:

User:
Program ID:

HEYL ROYSTER VOELKER
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280801 52101

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 81080833 51801

2 80280802 51801

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

03/21/2025 09:34:24
Rachel Fuller (5152rfuller)
apwarrnt

REMIT
0000

0000

80103

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

80103

0000

0000

PO

LIBR CTRL

CHILD GIFT
A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

TYPE
INV

LEGAL SVCS

INV

LIBR BOOKS
LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBR BOOKS

DUE DATE
03/21/2025

03/21/2025

03/21/2025

03/21/2025

03/21/2025

03/21/2025

03/21/2025

03/21/2025

03/21/2025

INVOICE

1751398
LINE AMOUNT
200.00

CHECK TOTAL

86987195
LINE AMOUNT
58.84
677.88

87018092
LINE AMOUNT
206.77

86987194
LINE AMOUNT
318.29

87059997
LINE AMOUNT
1,380.64

86987193
LINE AMOUNT
258.75

86999251
LINE AMOUNT
261.26

87082866
LINE AMOUNT
340.99

86987192
LINE AMOUNT
261.26

AMOUNT

200.00
200.00

736.72

206.77

318.29

1,380.64

258.75

261.26

340.99

~1
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4flcl49RF5MFwJ6TKqhq%2FWezeR1MrYT1SRfFj1P8MK7hUJxU%2FUM9qjRBfhVVSzxg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4flcl49RF5MFwJ6TKqhq%2FWezeR1MrYT1SRfFj1P8MK7hUJxU%2FUM9qjRBfhVVSzxg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MC%2Bi7W63cl%2ByT0wAG4%2BTDe9TxbMDzLJZKr%2BjmCi3fS4%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GW%2B0Fu0%2BxhIbwSoCm9KA8F9uWEviYjNpcWnFVhz9FVqRfhuQMRr22VncqQfnF7Ao
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xlveuo8C7Rx%2B5NmC7UgccCa003gT0qf2dQo4oS5WjegGJwjGjKWIeuIrrUBoXyBs
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xlveuo8C7Rx%2B5NmC7UgccCa003gT0qf2dQo4oS5WjegGJwjGjKWIeuIrrUBoXyBs
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xlveuo8C7Rx%2B5NmC7UgccCa003gT0qf2dQo4oS5WjegGJwjGjKWIeuIrrUBoXyBs
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hmXbyXXYKFPB0J3O%2BYY7rwXrvfJD32Sx%2FQx6lEhTnmv38hRNAhS3e6l6UWvWaF42
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hmXbyXXYKFPB0J3O%2BYY7rwXrvfJD32Sx%2FQx6lEhTnmv38hRNAhS3e6l6UWvWaF42
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y3ShZopDGBIdJuPgG28P%2FXKoan5N0u5nrO%2Fj%2B1Bf3Pk%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1G%2BfqKoei%2FB2RMmBWtA1M218bzykJATLpfzVDc56zwcxEjCRyvDAnhrrTQ%2BDXwDy
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=drKH1j6ey5azvP8HMT5l7oLNZkRjv1PKf4AxqmcNWAyeVsHLjr1dhq523qtm53c8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=drKH1j6ey5azvP8HMT5l7oLNZkRjv1PKf4AxqmcNWAyeVsHLjr1dhq523qtm53c8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=drKH1j6ey5azvP8HMT5l7oLNZkRjv1PKf4AxqmcNWAyeVsHLjr1dhq523qtm53c8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=28%2FKuTWmDlPqqfFzBg7DPR7KtW2%2BedDZ5v1%2B0SV7aU527WRLY4mRCV2fnkbXyDr59ypnGtJyT3RVDx%2Fr8Q6qPw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=28%2FKuTWmDlPqqfFzBg7DPR7KtW2%2BedDZ5v1%2B0SV7aU527WRLY4mRCV2fnkbXyDr59ypnGtJyT3RVDx%2Fr8Q6qPw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=28%2FKuTWmDlPqqfFzBg7DPR7KtW2%2BedDZ5v1%2B0SV7aU527WRLY4mRCV2fnkbXyDr59ypnGtJyT3RVDx%2Fr8Q6qPw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rfGPyicqw3NR80tVCcjHocD38FFBZMf6TqxuKkK7n438G72uoenfL0OQ%2BPa%2F49gm
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rfGPyicqw3NR80tVCcjHocD38FFBZMf6TqxuKkK7n438G72uoenfL0OQ%2BPa%2F49gm
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B5v9kz83vJ2DDuGkkM4%2BBig5qzSL%2Bk9Z1zuIbOmnJw4%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i8mycz7od4DwX9xNuewx2kXytUpA1DRMTz8v3sdEzX3LnlMKby3DbdSOTJt11mXT
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rrfcy3o5KVut7dREl%2FL3Aue0TG1FEgfO17dgQTU3Di6VdJeLj3vth9nVMaowNDJ0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rrfcy3o5KVut7dREl%2FL3Aue0TG1FEgfO17dgQTU3Di6VdJeLj3vth9nVMaowNDJ0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rrfcy3o5KVut7dREl%2FL3Aue0TG1FEgfO17dgQTU3Di6VdJeLj3vth9nVMaowNDJ0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b4FTk2gj14g4He4h1x7FLXw12hbdGK%2B7vn9A2RVBp1qyUMu4YaUiZIb2QSMUM%2Fav
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b4FTk2gj14g4He4h1x7FLXw12hbdGK%2B7vn9A2RVBp1qyUMu4YaUiZIb2QSMUM%2Fav
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uAG3GwzptfVIeQBGVbqkALoZapJ%2B9N%2FTgez01HHtTW4%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gIcDbdZAQ%2Bt1TerRDgpExHrTR3rYMX7ikLjrNSJ7%2BtjfJxN6n8Q135nZhpxJb%2BYy
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8zrQ%2BZAtO736XrBJuq%2FWaZAaJwGFoSc6wLgZS97TWAs6MAfWZk7lM46i%2FoIfqWE1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8zrQ%2BZAtO736XrBJuq%2FWaZAaJwGFoSc6wLgZS97TWAs6MAfWZk7lM46i%2FoIfqWE1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8zrQ%2BZAtO736XrBJuq%2FWaZAaJwGFoSc6wLgZS97TWAs6MAfWZk7lM46i%2FoIfqWE1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9ubiP%2FZRlMxcAweLYlEcXiAG88SwVJ%2B%2FuaOyOdriXL4ofQPuBa5eB2MABWSfMEZ6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9ubiP%2FZRlMxcAweLYlEcXiAG88SwVJ%2B%2FuaOyOdriXL4ofQPuBa5eB2MABWSfMEZ6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SOYi4TCrDE5VLRlYI1XG6mxegBPOYQgv8W8jC3u0B70%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r4fTeRjw0ALJmABX0WIcxzJRVjnDCxOFHToH44mGZqBvmwZkumt4B3KeYHK209JE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bfyEuVpGKBWXUwzUMXucIbgFZQtW5VzdAZNQbbuqQRxvFcilBBW6kX1vHPEgL6pg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bfyEuVpGKBWXUwzUMXucIbgFZQtW5VzdAZNQbbuqQRxvFcilBBW6kX1vHPEgL6pg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bfyEuVpGKBWXUwzUMXucIbgFZQtW5VzdAZNQbbuqQRxvFcilBBW6kX1vHPEgL6pg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SQxjkfJRluDkI2y91owO%2BIjUHqRWz11vmjaBNhKeqGJxDnB5fUZwF1HQkeBcdzFu
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SQxjkfJRluDkI2y91owO%2BIjUHqRWz11vmjaBNhKeqGJxDnB5fUZwF1HQkeBcdzFu
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oEiT9F0dlado1ddadI5ywk09hP3nlTDlyLOWnQ5F6DA%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ey0xLdRryqZEfoK4es9lBbA7FAa00kLPBc%2Ff3y3PQqaWXpfOsM58ebp6WzxIclVR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4k0doNp5SExtpjAp38bgnGf9LTGlsvjBzn%2B6Yd5Dt4oCLCJTX3XTIfEeYQ9WJOVB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4k0doNp5SExtpjAp38bgnGf9LTGlsvjBzn%2B6Yd5Dt4oCLCJTX3XTIfEeYQ9WJOVB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4k0doNp5SExtpjAp38bgnGf9LTGlsvjBzn%2B6Yd5Dt4oCLCJTX3XTIfEeYQ9WJOVB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dHhxxcuL4qSobSOKsDN4%2FP%2F8PqcYs7UzBcwG%2BSzCyeV3ufKPukOam%2F%2Bf5RZtoAmS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dHhxxcuL4qSobSOKsDN4%2FP%2F8PqcYs7UzBcwG%2BSzCyeV3ufKPukOam%2F%2Bf5RZtoAmS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gV6oFZM6nFi3ayjLD0SXXLmWXfvJlhCgptNEBCCimFM%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OP9Tzp0FB5YRF1DXhRydyJ2KlIJhUKFp1pVfrbkl6Bf1uOhnl82lI2Qnf2aBjs71
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=outxIEalWdJV3H3NnXtfJmV64GUhHoEzLsMftIwLldUlidDz2wXA5Sl66%2BYwNWnnMSUJiHUBn1JOaj2nrYRdsA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=outxIEalWdJV3H3NnXtfJmV64GUhHoEzLsMftIwLldUlidDz2wXA5Sl66%2BYwNWnnMSUJiHUBn1JOaj2nrYRdsA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=outxIEalWdJV3H3NnXtfJmV64GUhHoEzLsMftIwLldUlidDz2wXA5Sl66%2BYwNWnnMSUJiHUBn1JOaj2nrYRdsA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xaMBOOb6uKOKtRSUM99qQNoj20WEZ3cSrBY8m4Shg6Bkx5kNgp7lSLGcXkh2%2FgpP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xaMBOOb6uKOKtRSUM99qQNoj20WEZ3cSrBY8m4Shg6Bkx5kNgp7lSLGcXkh2%2FgpP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nbCStryG%2BPywwk9pBocxkU06fvA3BT7MxOaLxvxl9pI%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3bvtaVybs8SAVyvlCvx%2FTWnCz0KbSUgKNEiJojQVh70se%2F0f3%2F7jtd03HinEpllh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1FW6hgH%2BrcnKdDSZVHv6jsAxZAaiSuJdvk6q4fX8JIctY61U1BGOVGl9zuXvf0t2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1FW6hgH%2BrcnKdDSZVHv6jsAxZAaiSuJdvk6q4fX8JIctY61U1BGOVGl9zuXvf0t2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1FW6hgH%2BrcnKdDSZVHv6jsAxZAaiSuJdvk6q4fX8JIctY61U1BGOVGl9zuXvf0t2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JEhMt3HRMps2VcFCFclmWrDIcze%2Bxe1dlml%2BsD7bj18F9tE3OBUoAYeUM2ZuuDYj
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JEhMt3HRMps2VcFCFclmWrDIcze%2Bxe1dlml%2BsD7bj18F9tE3OBUoAYeUM2ZuuDYj
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SZD%2Fnz%2BotJyeTrwHWlR%2F033AVtfKop7YWqxrVpFhz5o%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=irHt%2BObTKubAUN59DgzUyUohAo7hJyerSMhBdvzAZcy70%2FooeIYzSAvayy6jc7TE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FXPvIxKCfSlM8iPzm6mVJQ09yRsF6x06YD8%2BGFr3on8XjXOMyhmnzK6oyObkKJyO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FXPvIxKCfSlM8iPzm6mVJQ09yRsF6x06YD8%2BGFr3on8XjXOMyhmnzK6oyObkKJyO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FXPvIxKCfSlM8iPzm6mVJQ09yRsF6x06YD8%2BGFr3on8XjXOMyhmnzK6oyObkKJyO

City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

L032125
03/21/2025

03/21/2025

CASH ACCOUNT: 802
VENDOR

268

268

91

1263

9999

1272

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

MIDWEST TAPE
ACCOUNT DETAIL

REMIT

0000

1 80280802 51807 80103
2 80280802 51806 80103

MIDWEST TAPE
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51806

MINNESOTA GENEALOGICA
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280803 51803

THE NEWS GAZETTE
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280803 51803

Milwaukee County Gene
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280803 51803

ROGARDS
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280801 51900
2 80280806 51900

0000

0000

0005

0000

0000

3 80280809 51812 80103

03/21/2025 09:34:24
Rachel Fuller (5152rfuller)
apwarrnt

PO TYPE

INV

A&Y PROG RECORDING
A&Y PROG DVD

INV

A&Y PROG DVD

INV

ARCHIVES LIBR PER

INV

ARCHIVES LIBR PER

INV

ARCHIVES LIBR PER

INV

LIBR CTRL OTHER SUPP
LIBRACQ OTHER SUPP
LIBR COMM LIBR SUPP

DUE DATE

03/21/2025

03/21/2025

03/21/2025

03/21/2025

03/21/2025

03/21/2025

INVOICE

CHECK TOTAL

506867367
LINE AMOUNT
11.99
107.96

506871975
LINE AMOUNT
171.66

CHECK TOTAL

75769
LINE AMOUNT
25.00

CHECK TOTAL

75742
LINE AMOUNT
180.00

CHECK TOTAL

75770
LINE AMOUNT
17.00

CHECK TOTAL

054928-00
LINE AMOUNT
11.99
316.32
70.84

AMOUNT

261.26
3,764.68

119.95

171.66
291.61

25.00
25.00

180.00
180.00

17.00
17.00

399.15

VOUCHER
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G35uWfv7hmntPOP0%2F4YhvjCipF4SjpWV8ZXgAXXJy81Cm5CAs5gzTe%2BuwuNChWYe
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G35uWfv7hmntPOP0%2F4YhvjCipF4SjpWV8ZXgAXXJy81Cm5CAs5gzTe%2BuwuNChWYe
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fuDAz5csb6a6LY6nVkBq4Jgz8gIUowwIET5GH84wng4%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F3J46JlmZ2SYR8YkzRm6ZsWfUttA0Kir7bXIUWrqAIpvHFnd83VTDKLzixnxOKol
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QPAjt0QEFbHpMk1NdcEGFN0ApZqYwRhFGACeQ76TPnPOB%2F2tOw6YEnqNMPwRhpdD9Jhj1CfyEsUem41Nio8l6Q%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QPAjt0QEFbHpMk1NdcEGFN0ApZqYwRhFGACeQ76TPnPOB%2F2tOw6YEnqNMPwRhpdD9Jhj1CfyEsUem41Nio8l6Q%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QPAjt0QEFbHpMk1NdcEGFN0ApZqYwRhFGACeQ76TPnPOB%2F2tOw6YEnqNMPwRhpdD9Jhj1CfyEsUem41Nio8l6Q%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yHWAhmRzsfJIuIz1RCoaSdv%2BX8a7ITwH6aYKacX8qUFrlfK%2FZneOnXQNMk7m4rFd097xw7V3wz53fMKKPsfZKA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yHWAhmRzsfJIuIz1RCoaSdv%2BX8a7ITwH6aYKacX8qUFrlfK%2FZneOnXQNMk7m4rFd097xw7V3wz53fMKKPsfZKA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yHWAhmRzsfJIuIz1RCoaSdv%2BX8a7ITwH6aYKacX8qUFrlfK%2FZneOnXQNMk7m4rFd097xw7V3wz53fMKKPsfZKA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QXwQACt1U1rTmaCbDA82H0c3K5TN58aZdEuwXdxMaESIfdrmRVEzMZDt7rlyGgTh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QXwQACt1U1rTmaCbDA82H0c3K5TN58aZdEuwXdxMaESIfdrmRVEzMZDt7rlyGgTh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ksEzgay5B%2Fjt3lL7yoowjmu45oFN8bfq5DEu8W6JEUA%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0oJlS%2FPAo0Dyxro%2FNbYqsrh1gpNO1MEwHM5Z9OHZm84IvwAbLrEQHLK6QUjT3s6E
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FtPYvgwLDf%2BzD%2Fvf2a%2B9u74f5Z6IsMcK7mJhbpNQxI9pbPoLuC%2BQ8bvydlb0q4Cb
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FtPYvgwLDf%2BzD%2Fvf2a%2B9u74f5Z6IsMcK7mJhbpNQxI9pbPoLuC%2BQ8bvydlb0q4Cb
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FtPYvgwLDf%2BzD%2Fvf2a%2B9u74f5Z6IsMcK7mJhbpNQxI9pbPoLuC%2BQ8bvydlb0q4Cb
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MVFPiMd%2BRP7IUWqMSUlgxjqefmWqLtE30m8o%2F%2Fm1CU6SsS0f7baGjGpk%2Bo4bf6CB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MVFPiMd%2BRP7IUWqMSUlgxjqefmWqLtE30m8o%2F%2Fm1CU6SsS0f7baGjGpk%2Bo4bf6CB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9dgKtyy8sZSF6sUnoqAp5kzSJNnZAJNK%2B%2FMANnsdJHY%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ffhDy%2BNiE4SGTki5LcnCCvJ8KJMAkjD86MHcnE5nSewlLEbqys5ENVWHm3uMeePw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j%2BGwPZ6GDc0BSsX4afn5aQYcjImiE0%2BgEnJC%2Blt5gO9VQj7BNSR9Zko%2FUTlYP90y
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j%2BGwPZ6GDc0BSsX4afn5aQYcjImiE0%2BgEnJC%2Blt5gO9VQj7BNSR9Zko%2FUTlYP90y
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j%2BGwPZ6GDc0BSsX4afn5aQYcjImiE0%2BgEnJC%2Blt5gO9VQj7BNSR9Zko%2FUTlYP90y
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aei04ZSGgQiagrdENmBMXoNzYABzckfQWQ6fOI2DUt3lSswej895T66T%2Bg%2BZ7%2BWq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aei04ZSGgQiagrdENmBMXoNzYABzckfQWQ6fOI2DUt3lSswej895T66T%2Bg%2BZ7%2BWq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rt5trV%2FPNfkjCv7IU8yyM7N%2BkzJni%2BlEOVI%2F0JTw9AM%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VgwxgzGmuW8PGsZGu97b47yBZ0f6zQNXKiG9WW7567Ec4eGDg7jX56rhHWqW78xN
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2mKHhOpRJocJ75KJ3hsI7%2F9TwqWYYDN93wozyoW9rO2i3ZPUgLBn47jqY7oZnjol
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2mKHhOpRJocJ75KJ3hsI7%2F9TwqWYYDN93wozyoW9rO2i3ZPUgLBn47jqY7oZnjol
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2mKHhOpRJocJ75KJ3hsI7%2F9TwqWYYDN93wozyoW9rO2i3ZPUgLBn47jqY7oZnjol
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZXGBzmmnfL45HNUCV2i1QW95m8XLCyIGMBexuicsmJXFjN042VWDu7cn2EQCmAYa
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZXGBzmmnfL45HNUCV2i1QW95m8XLCyIGMBexuicsmJXFjN042VWDu7cn2EQCmAYa
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pc1388kRwoPhiB3UVVpuEC0RnI%2BlefaVFa502SjW3Ss%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5%2BGmLgtZrggOi2OFDtX1wk5ezPheuqNMq7trIpK4RbFf7i5KegMdrsEJhTdsT84G
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ObD7gWLSrl6yAqG8BtLyST4Yq0THDgxen2Gvukj9IRaLkLhstIn8Hyxj1flDqWE1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ObD7gWLSrl6yAqG8BtLyST4Yq0THDgxen2Gvukj9IRaLkLhstIn8Hyxj1flDqWE1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ObD7gWLSrl6yAqG8BtLyST4Yq0THDgxen2Gvukj9IRaLkLhstIn8Hyxj1flDqWE1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wLqZzhlAKPwG8eXr2xfTu9EKHIYl%2FtYCcdW0VqXTHSSI0AwdKPJM8Wt%2BvVWK%2Bzlr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wLqZzhlAKPwG8eXr2xfTu9EKHIYl%2FtYCcdW0VqXTHSSI0AwdKPJM8Wt%2BvVWK%2Bzlr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F9%2FpZ7X4LGuRW3DkrZksakua6k84RkjO61%2FohNN53D0%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZyaOZ1bS4crIAkLDs7jFHpxYGICbT5exNvaITn%2B%2BZJpzl6DBrF7gQVeML9BT3wyC
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eNSP3AgiKD6odMdFhUMqAmUy5%2F%2FNSfFedFBHyQFgtKH%2BIBh6bgwuDG6SQhWmCHqs
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eNSP3AgiKD6odMdFhUMqAmUy5%2F%2FNSfFedFBHyQFgtKH%2BIBh6bgwuDG6SQhWmCHqs
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eNSP3AgiKD6odMdFhUMqAmUy5%2F%2FNSfFedFBHyQFgtKH%2BIBh6bgwuDG6SQhWmCHqs
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d3MKWj%2FpQmEAXmCgGhj4igp%2Bibd8oF14erxlYZPzY6EeBxJmduMA%2BFJtGb0KRAsW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d3MKWj%2FpQmEAXmCgGhj4igp%2Bibd8oF14erxlYZPzY6EeBxJmduMA%2BFJtGb0KRAsW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d3MKWj%2FpQmEAXmCgGhj4igp%2Bibd8oF14erxlYZPzY6EeBxJmduMA%2BFJtGb0KRAsW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FZ15yZDzOxSamdaMrwxSiA8xClSEpt5DaihOuWbyQWfAJBfn6yeFj%2Bz1E6yQnbiD4Ayde5JJ1Z3TBcY9p9VS7Q%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FZ15yZDzOxSamdaMrwxSiA8xClSEpt5DaihOuWbyQWfAJBfn6yeFj%2Bz1E6yQnbiD4Ayde5JJ1Z3TBcY9p9VS7Q%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FZ15yZDzOxSamdaMrwxSiA8xClSEpt5DaihOuWbyQWfAJBfn6yeFj%2Bz1E6yQnbiD4Ayde5JJ1Z3TBcY9p9VS7Q%3D%3D
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ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT

Detail Invoice List

CKRUN ID#:  L032125 03/21/2025
DUE DATE: 03/21/2025

CASH ACCOUNT: 802

VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK
1272 ROGARDS 0000 INV 03/21/2025 054942-00
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280801 51900 LIBR CTRL OTHER SUPP 76.45
76.45
1272 ROGARDS 0000 INV 03/21/2025 054942-01
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280801 51900 LIBR CTRL OTHER SUPP 99.58
99.58
CHECK TOTAL 575.18
2482  T-MOBILE USA INC. 0001 INV 03/21/2025 75814
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51802 80103 A&Y PROG NEW COLL 1,365.68
2 80280808 52999 LIBR IT OTHER SVCS 44.90
1,410.58
CHECK TOTAL 1,410.58
337 W W GRAINGER 0000 INV 03/21/2025 9438776719
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280805 52201 LIBRFAC  BLDG MAINT 142.02
142.02
CHECK TOTAL 142.02

INVOICES WARRANT TOTAL 17,047.27 17,047.27

CASH ACCOUNT BALANCE 2,442,826.30

Report generated: ~ 03/21/2025 09:34:24 Page 6
User: Rachel Fuller (5152rfuller)
Program ID: apwarrnt


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gLFgsOkB0xqME%2BqU%2F9nC4bUADIu3gYfaOrPH0F4TlQgPMJwDrYq3MUyjDDnamvio
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gLFgsOkB0xqME%2BqU%2F9nC4bUADIu3gYfaOrPH0F4TlQgPMJwDrYq3MUyjDDnamvio
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AVzGOBCUfI%2Fo6NIgZbHLDTQoEt4wjVIYJ8GNHJraSmA%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vJQdRwFOx5FAoTmxYKtUTuuRJAFuAbK%2FZ3sTlRfwZ9JBULoSCFlU%2FRcy7HFXHC6u
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4dFhbE6bZ%2Bcip9ToCbZ2mz%2Ftg5n45vtK3gqITJ24lFc80YWV%2FntHAzgagRU9KXA6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4dFhbE6bZ%2Bcip9ToCbZ2mz%2Ftg5n45vtK3gqITJ24lFc80YWV%2FntHAzgagRU9KXA6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4dFhbE6bZ%2Bcip9ToCbZ2mz%2Ftg5n45vtK3gqITJ24lFc80YWV%2FntHAzgagRU9KXA6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EuNFeSFr4UCYX7%2Bpf5IYKb0tb%2BPnc8BTewtw6kLCgWBGETLcScRaoT9jwqY28jHd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EuNFeSFr4UCYX7%2Bpf5IYKb0tb%2BPnc8BTewtw6kLCgWBGETLcScRaoT9jwqY28jHd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pp5%2B2oxBBV1li6axuEbGK93DPdLNx%2BDYhiTQ3WshvSM%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BYw%2FX7b5zDDl2sYsKyaCsKF0%2FRg4rKkfL4KL3s95V8uAvGAdhxhK1dbBTWPhFCte
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7rwcRFHrP7LDLZWagQHGVfTYnJyX5ztfTEV82x7hvySKBUPW%2FjjBr58RsXETgv0q
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7rwcRFHrP7LDLZWagQHGVfTYnJyX5ztfTEV82x7hvySKBUPW%2FjjBr58RsXETgv0q
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7rwcRFHrP7LDLZWagQHGVfTYnJyX5ztfTEV82x7hvySKBUPW%2FjjBr58RsXETgv0q
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k6zomakr%2Fg2cD1kwblFXuSLU3lhUiQ9FaKH3zqn7yvHVTSDXfpspdM3gpp7Bu2UK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k6zomakr%2Fg2cD1kwblFXuSLU3lhUiQ9FaKH3zqn7yvHVTSDXfpspdM3gpp7Bu2UK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UTEEoZ4ddkzxLDV%2B0oWFKJLfzu%2Bu8MvXYmzL8LsQdZA%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qXEYMaLKnmuC2xC9s6bgrTnB1f61YdcYGbWGHxP8BUYbjfkskwzD66SyS4rnagqf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iRTpMY9C4lG0HJa7wffsNakkPWJ2WBZco3kBsm2OFnDVnVeVwwrY0W0kVZtL8HMIAz1r4O2KfimvvxWgRtj0rA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iRTpMY9C4lG0HJa7wffsNakkPWJ2WBZco3kBsm2OFnDVnVeVwwrY0W0kVZtL8HMIAz1r4O2KfimvvxWgRtj0rA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iRTpMY9C4lG0HJa7wffsNakkPWJ2WBZco3kBsm2OFnDVnVeVwwrY0W0kVZtL8HMIAz1r4O2KfimvvxWgRtj0rA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HMpN8CCFTBPAuOyegO2IGyhmmGImAu9%2Bg%2Bmk752G3QUmHqk%2Fn%2BiH6eeIPBxoy8KI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HMpN8CCFTBPAuOyegO2IGyhmmGImAu9%2Bg%2Bmk752G3QUmHqk%2Fn%2BiH6eeIPBxoy8KI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HMpN8CCFTBPAuOyegO2IGyhmmGImAu9%2Bg%2Bmk752G3QUmHqk%2Fn%2BiH6eeIPBxoy8KI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QB2pzE7tGJ8q%2FnT5ou6CiLMKX2q8rpe8wZNRRQFdXFKgAHK8JA8vJm8mhESCziNh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QB2pzE7tGJ8q%2FnT5ou6CiLMKX2q8rpe8wZNRRQFdXFKgAHK8JA8vJm8mhESCziNh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PTA63zt92ZV8gMqdJeLR9kjHNvFk99ujQkFqQGoEgwU%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2yo0R9ElVSenXszdx9%2FEceu9Cg3mX9nfwE%2FH3mnRXfd%2BZ3v2As%2BuhGgz2HX8S4Ed
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dkKbSrO2fmdn4rAmhad8M27%2BOiyoMoYzMDsVahI3tldJyGj9ukj%2F2r7ViZ%2FMeuei
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dkKbSrO2fmdn4rAmhad8M27%2BOiyoMoYzMDsVahI3tldJyGj9ukj%2F2r7ViZ%2FMeuei
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dkKbSrO2fmdn4rAmhad8M27%2BOiyoMoYzMDsVahI3tldJyGj9ukj%2F2r7ViZ%2FMeuei

City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Ck Run Id# Summary

CKRUN ID#:  L032125 03/21/2025
DUE DATE: 03/21/2025

er erp solution

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
802 80280801 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED C 802-60-80-801-000-51900- OTHER SUPPLIES 219.02 9,802.30
802 80280801 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED C 802-60-80-801-000-52101- LEGAL SERVICES 200.00 39,057.50
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51801- LIBRARY BOOKS 3,959.65 42,099.26
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51801-80103 LIBRARY BOOKS 960.41 16,362.99
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51802-80103 NEW COLLECTIONS 1,520.52 7,207.08
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51805- CD'S 153.03 1,266.62
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51806- DVD'S 171.66 5,856.05
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51806-80103 DVD'S 107.96 1,056.20
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51807-80103 RECORDINGS 11.99 844.47
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51809- GAMES 58.99 2,291.49
802 80280803 ARCHIVES 802-60-80-803-000-51803- LIBRARY PERIODICALS 222.00 1,102.66
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES 802-60-80-805-000-52201- BUILDING REPAIR & MAI 225.93 72,284.20
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES 802-60-80-805-000-52999- OTHER CONTRACTUAL SER 5,762.34 21,560.72
802 80280806 COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-806-000-51900- OTHER SUPPLIES 1,601.07 4,482.55
802 80280808 LIBRARY IT 802-60-80-808-000-51500- SHARED IT COSTS 771.57 73,308.50
802 80280808 LIBRARY IT 802-60-80-808-000-52600- UTILITIES 200.00 484.00
802 80280808 LIBRARY IT 802-60-80-808-000-52999- OTHER CONTRACTUAL SER 44.90 8,895.97
802 80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 802-60-80-809-000-51812- LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPL 313.03 3,466.68
802 80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 802-60-80-809-000-51812-80102 LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPL 381.21 3,501.09
802 80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 802-60-80-809-000-51812-80103 LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPL 103.15 4,283.40
FUND TOTAL 16,988.43
CASH ACCOUNT 802 10100 BALANCE 2,442,826.30
810 81080833 CHILDREN'S GIFTS 810-60-80-833-000-51801- LIBRARY BOOKS 58.84 9,103.36
FUND TOTAL 58.84
CASH ACCOUNT 802 10100 BALANCE 2,442,826.30
WARRANT SUMMARY TOTAL 17,047.27
GRAND TOTAL 17,047.27
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Program ID: apwarrnt


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UbybL3w7%2FlFru6i2HLXYHN4syfiBYQyRN5%2BVvv6%2FGQyD7KMDKWHQ8pKZr4eGsyMO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x3ZIgmFm0ohYMreY%2FpxdMQnIJppd1m2CqC%2FNFgCUq2OIlhHS90raOykxY0Sytngo
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6q%2B51Pb1hFxth9I9XFYH00Zzw%2FJi2X57oJ2IY%2FGDECoMb4LZOmzeBi5lbZp6JWc6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0iujNXaqcG9RYaIV20azkPmAMvAYSWGtTWW0AnOAhYVRPHyJseEtGRu0yKU7KAyPWY5CuNFS6Qzu0byYeXoIkA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gfsbsmbK%2FNtTwT1bwuzEokNwyEAzWTb3PlwZuoc%2FGRDmXw0PiSF%2F0YxJtPSedWuazHpHUVJOhgVg4UWO6z%2B5cQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yuBcYw5bhEswx5W%2B8oZ8Dvphi%2B9%2FVNL791rUDUv4b8kfV9c6NYBGhYK8lYam4%2BEY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bwfefHaSoOWM0py7wPYE2OnTg2PQDZ5dvB2uLyaVpLbeEQgWSpNjOIuZdwfQhcj%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z8OzS48ohCqUovRpLb4IvZSz52V0IyunxbchMN1MTC7LjahJ36ta25aQSP%2FWC0ic9%2F2kphMcMkvDP0EJPZN1SA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jAIwns860iMTFvqygeo5LjoTzYDQWgFQAeubBVey%2FF%2BzqF88jiQ%2FDNCi%2Fe8vm6T1ceLtOy%2FywL0lJQVTPzjH4g%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sNKnfHb%2FBBhc4cWcvnFTwkqqRQoSHK22jhN3XID6h7CEfJ9TkhKVUWWXKAFCF49v
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B9w6Im2S4SCj%2B6lI5d6JOHgNtb69qO3XDzjnK%2BrnSED6xZDe5AOFutT2SykbPeJk
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PPDyzqidnAM71lI8ZMyiqcFUVLfElgEK3PcmZ3rUoIUelu0L4gfZH94ffvh6myWr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XcUSSaYbwtAVIrE325J%2BwzzdHqSvmEHZnkkEn474CHKnxXBsK1zRC91YR5BdIZio
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GbAGuxlNJpELNhnvqJ9UK%2FlS5NZf7Atfgn03CTvhg%2Fko9M1cTYUQWY%2B%2Fh2n2%2FeBY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ybeP2QJDeRsBVdvqMEFx1De5wVEtaKZz4IrKrJurFHwwqVhPqpjMuD0KpL69d1Zi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mVRxWs5GgNDH94MIcB0cNK07pZQINOf9kvtBNJV%2BcmNsbATNy3ih2nk6seaNyIjd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4X3uVTC%2Bgs%2Bib9oERmbbzMdngr6IKuEgO8x%2BU2FpmTvs32zkQ5SZ2utb0xD3hSt0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U%2Bt5v4WnpgUWn8IM3CtZkVDL5g2KMhhC5yNJ0uuCPMtSGSZTb0p136CF0nr2y0lw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NCd3opY6xKh8zNgc5GPC1xxRUp%2Fz9FaaaEtuTtKqs7xHpnjLxFN%2FNWqpMyuNN0bQSCgnGpRQW%2Fi11oujBxIW%2BQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vDTCXNZ2aQXnqgkiEqdubwBZ4zHMFq4BYi4Ui4LXsUqc%2B1Sf8JhPtpRkC9v6uvyBWumW7iJjX8226rb%2BqZDPGQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f4VnPm0IOnXURQIp%2FKYmI%2BvUuZELjNY6sM4Hle7VdH7v7EzETAdtTKbZh%2BHvYPDD
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City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT

Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:  L032825 03/28/2025
DUE DATE: 03/28/2025

CASH ACCOUNT: 802

VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK
3125 ALLIANCE ENTERTAINMEN 0000 CRM 03/24/2025 cmPLS85996529
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51805 A&Y PROG CD -11.49
-11.49
3125 ALLIANCE ENTERTAINMEN 0000 INV 03/24/2025 PLS86115982
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51805 A&Y PROG CD 11.49
2 80280802 51806 A&Y PROG DVD 49.00
3 80280802 51809 A&Y PROG GAMES 168.97
229.46
CHECK TOTAL 217.97
2943 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC 0000 INV 03/24/2025 1DMC-FQQX-CJ96
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280809 51812 80102 LIBR COMM LIBR SUPP 6.99
6.99
2943 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC 0000 INV 03/24/2025 1QRG-XH49-YFIK
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 81080831 52801 ADMIN GIFT AD PROG 34.18
34.18
2943 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC 0000 INV 03/24/2025 1YRR-QWGT-LHLC
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51801 80103 A&Y PROG LIBR BOOKS 43.96
43.96
2943 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC 0000 INV 03/24/2025 1PGG-K967-RIXX
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280809 51812 80103 LIBR COMM LIBR SUPP 25.96
25.96
2943 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC 0000 INV 03/24/2025 1CLT-WLDG-QMFV
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 81080831 51990 ADMIN GIFT OTH LIBMAT 21.99
21.99
2943 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC 0000 INV 03/24/2025 1199-LVXN-9MPL
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280809 51812 80103 LIBR COMM LIBR SUPP 706.23
706.23
Report generated:  03/28/2025 10:00:32 Page 1
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o%2Fpg4Dvh5Ihp9NLfajVahpyX%2B2Meel%2FI%2BnxbRKxA0ZRPMrzlx5Sx%2BLYn3SjVbxDN
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o%2Fpg4Dvh5Ihp9NLfajVahpyX%2B2Meel%2FI%2BnxbRKxA0ZRPMrzlx5Sx%2BLYn3SjVbxDN
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e6F1Mqh7WYggl4gF37FIemu4c932OMTkuabTth3V0lI%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AkoVAtoqVoMOdINsvfTHaA6Rg6mcNvvNt2mA4uErfQ14DaM1jyqHCOnA4eD5HAKW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BOdGCAfQldmcYCE9bfmUc8rkPCUFMYvOuKkvl4XbvvQuTa8H57AQUlupFuLpmZc7
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BOdGCAfQldmcYCE9bfmUc8rkPCUFMYvOuKkvl4XbvvQuTa8H57AQUlupFuLpmZc7
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BOdGCAfQldmcYCE9bfmUc8rkPCUFMYvOuKkvl4XbvvQuTa8H57AQUlupFuLpmZc7
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A1nUIvn7Xbbts%2BzpVl3exK49MmIs1lSMhlsyByW%2FMhMVsPZwARR7nPoCDKYq7%2Bll
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A1nUIvn7Xbbts%2BzpVl3exK49MmIs1lSMhlsyByW%2FMhMVsPZwARR7nPoCDKYq7%2Bll
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e5mIde%2FzKHyG%2FlGXadBUg%2Fq8mBP1%2BdmX3LE5%2FVkYobg%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PmsQ%2F6D7OVwfELCLlAjiJMVLsONOxAuXfUucBRCj4ij3Xx2G%2ByUVcnKvgDEYvIdM
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I5nKIcydrQLwy5wgYA2dp7YqFJzv2%2FwItcb8ja8si3qlNZ2dxBcxvhSJIB2g5e1G
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I5nKIcydrQLwy5wgYA2dp7YqFJzv2%2FwItcb8ja8si3qlNZ2dxBcxvhSJIB2g5e1G
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I5nKIcydrQLwy5wgYA2dp7YqFJzv2%2FwItcb8ja8si3qlNZ2dxBcxvhSJIB2g5e1G
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5ylCFO%2Fyp52ZhuDHhykxSfk74G9uDZM3TTYoRY5nupemwzBEpP1Wom%2FbOG6fcnx2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5ylCFO%2Fyp52ZhuDHhykxSfk74G9uDZM3TTYoRY5nupemwzBEpP1Wom%2FbOG6fcnx2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5ylCFO%2Fyp52ZhuDHhykxSfk74G9uDZM3TTYoRY5nupemwzBEpP1Wom%2FbOG6fcnx2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0Rl544YMvF2ZQQmNH0i4tyTkve8CwcYanS6VOpOt2OhzsTjdsjA0OC9LsY5ehPyI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0Rl544YMvF2ZQQmNH0i4tyTkve8CwcYanS6VOpOt2OhzsTjdsjA0OC9LsY5ehPyI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0Rl544YMvF2ZQQmNH0i4tyTkve8CwcYanS6VOpOt2OhzsTjdsjA0OC9LsY5ehPyI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5QzO19O4DGxTiifeBiX4yymle3lzdy1NUIeekAtp7Binf8ugS7BtilteNVmJUXA0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5QzO19O4DGxTiifeBiX4yymle3lzdy1NUIeekAtp7Binf8ugS7BtilteNVmJUXA0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lpSYqOFhkK4RhHSd2Di6oZQJdIH0PQ8XJJieOoSUuf0%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9WPGGvqZm0rQTpolLiHimX9%2FaOu2qV33Ziuujdq6MzsDJ4u2ayydUi7v2kQVC7LE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OyUGuTdtYTtXrGYvZWwnutYUup1Nrh%2Fkb%2Bc0vObB0m4oyp91PQrAKqBBck5P6dCBWvRBwlqbrTqLcecy0LhbAA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OyUGuTdtYTtXrGYvZWwnutYUup1Nrh%2Fkb%2Bc0vObB0m4oyp91PQrAKqBBck5P6dCBWvRBwlqbrTqLcecy0LhbAA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OyUGuTdtYTtXrGYvZWwnutYUup1Nrh%2Fkb%2Bc0vObB0m4oyp91PQrAKqBBck5P6dCBWvRBwlqbrTqLcecy0LhbAA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SL6r4eZ834oYTbfM8%2Bh9ePZYJvF3GQ4%2BKDNzPJ4HZb4SJQYfLvf1G4F1GUsJvrIy
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SL6r4eZ834oYTbfM8%2Bh9ePZYJvF3GQ4%2BKDNzPJ4HZb4SJQYfLvf1G4F1GUsJvrIy
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CWDNNFySk5aEAZp5DecxvsSZkNDY4iw65OaKOHpfO0Q%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5CEDVvDuTOT0ShdOi4njLjWRAB%2BRDpqSiE8vI0mXoTdujs5KLMkUnK2NZ7ydd6lB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xYRfPuDZHdepkUfuBr8lsqZebyYPtYuwniP3jDN6xdiZziOMboaII3I2c79sp6Jy
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xYRfPuDZHdepkUfuBr8lsqZebyYPtYuwniP3jDN6xdiZziOMboaII3I2c79sp6Jy
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xYRfPuDZHdepkUfuBr8lsqZebyYPtYuwniP3jDN6xdiZziOMboaII3I2c79sp6Jy
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wYNi4vUwHh%2F9iYEOdT%2FQSdCoTqIdZW2ptQHhsl33Pca7YYOjXWmpHtFKD4UGWb6S
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wYNi4vUwHh%2F9iYEOdT%2FQSdCoTqIdZW2ptQHhsl33Pca7YYOjXWmpHtFKD4UGWb6S
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JZZn2ZT9EfziMb%2BEx5TCL1EmS28BFMNRulVLdaNlhLw%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f8mI8hSfO3sFsY9TBfMd8bqfQRbPBmRKqYy7AUZYcMprjNozotuCnTTIKCrOi96P
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0K0a9Qt%2FkKxazGn41mtPA%2Fi0AP89f9yAJMShy%2B8R53e6QgJ0ngWTzmo0dxwf8Tq6sgOK6DzVuEUaHGuLEv3F2g%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0K0a9Qt%2FkKxazGn41mtPA%2Fi0AP89f9yAJMShy%2B8R53e6QgJ0ngWTzmo0dxwf8Tq6sgOK6DzVuEUaHGuLEv3F2g%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0K0a9Qt%2FkKxazGn41mtPA%2Fi0AP89f9yAJMShy%2B8R53e6QgJ0ngWTzmo0dxwf8Tq6sgOK6DzVuEUaHGuLEv3F2g%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pGttYA%2FdOiwKewEYkvp6c5ZPPn20SwhYDVzi08okgFWn%2BHO3zUg9nUAbY%2FJkpng2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pGttYA%2FdOiwKewEYkvp6c5ZPPn20SwhYDVzi08okgFWn%2BHO3zUg9nUAbY%2FJkpng2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nhaeTt0z3Mr2VAQcbzllylsFfCv9%2BVzOFtq1t84WX2k%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Yo6hL2vBf7Ndjmnc0nQCq1mxROmI2CEauPHW7a%2BskP7tqFWNzH221%2FP2bAy10Xjr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ST34rJ40K3ZtEIl0AGSjafB3mCKfF5okB%2FBxVokCwPV5a810Is0egLBq0xjgbU2nqvI3fUOxgKdoo4TGjMq7GQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ST34rJ40K3ZtEIl0AGSjafB3mCKfF5okB%2FBxVokCwPV5a810Is0egLBq0xjgbU2nqvI3fUOxgKdoo4TGjMq7GQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ST34rJ40K3ZtEIl0AGSjafB3mCKfF5okB%2FBxVokCwPV5a810Is0egLBq0xjgbU2nqvI3fUOxgKdoo4TGjMq7GQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Sa6BzDRqOWJpGEcXlyYhXB4CD3pZ4DdNQ3vIQiFAaEK0vWaME8n48OkTLiK3JnVx
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Sa6BzDRqOWJpGEcXlyYhXB4CD3pZ4DdNQ3vIQiFAaEK0vWaME8n48OkTLiK3JnVx
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BHBlwCIk8Gd0nP5unIKrSWm%2Bl1Bbe7y13A3KAxoB088%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h0BUKF34SJBGjLPXBIBiKdKSCnHMsuZ9JhZFqXQVCx24aNalVS4qVLyQ51Es72d%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q3hsfc%2Ffw8MJhOmepcIuEmNGZxM9bLS20mk2K%2FFpbL8o4n1kWCn1jdo9VKh%2FQ7WN
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q3hsfc%2Ffw8MJhOmepcIuEmNGZxM9bLS20mk2K%2FFpbL8o4n1kWCn1jdo9VKh%2FQ7WN
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q3hsfc%2Ffw8MJhOmepcIuEmNGZxM9bLS20mk2K%2FFpbL8o4n1kWCn1jdo9VKh%2FQ7WN
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DWiX8w4DPIehxd9W8gD%2FLQ9dw03xRNQGxeG6W5x3SdV8n1lKrSWmA9MaI2IJYzVW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DWiX8w4DPIehxd9W8gD%2FLQ9dw03xRNQGxeG6W5x3SdV8n1lKrSWmA9MaI2IJYzVW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yCu8OK%2F7DAdv7crJpnt%2FU8nVu5cn4fH%2BGX83sCgfnfo%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LgeCiYhVrQA%2BKtwBeNppPdYLdaK2ZG2ARfE42G1zBpWOSCGUlsatvgx4sYxSRBZ3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OCMm57DyBB7xwkqc8itr%2BXP%2FrxVTP6nLWdTk7%2BKI8SMKd%2BylufAAhhRYWqavZ0pFECiKdlRUOuyN3jRzD%2B1Y6g%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OCMm57DyBB7xwkqc8itr%2BXP%2FrxVTP6nLWdTk7%2BKI8SMKd%2BylufAAhhRYWqavZ0pFECiKdlRUOuyN3jRzD%2B1Y6g%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OCMm57DyBB7xwkqc8itr%2BXP%2FrxVTP6nLWdTk7%2BKI8SMKd%2BylufAAhhRYWqavZ0pFECiKdlRUOuyN3jRzD%2B1Y6g%3D%3D
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City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

L032825 03/28/2025
03/28/2025

CASH ACCOUNT: 802

VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT CHECK
2943  AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC 0000 INV 03/24/2025 19H3-KYQC-FDNY
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280809 51812 LIBR COMM LIBR SUPP 53.83
53.83
2943  AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC 0000 INV 03/24/2025 17Y6-W1G1-CGCV
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51801 80103 A&Y PROG LIBR BOOKS 37.14
37.14
2943  AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC 0000 INV 03/24/2025 1IWK9-JTF7-NHVX
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51802 80103 A&Y PROG NEW COLL 87.92
87.92
2943  AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC 0000 INV 03/24/2025 1VQ6-1TXD-VIDW
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 81080831 52801 ADMIN GIFT AD PROG 24.87
24.87
CHECK TOTAL 1,043.07
217  BAKER & TAYLORLLC 0000 INV 03/24/2025 2038959415
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51801 A&Y PROG LIBR BOOKS 693.07
693.07
217  BAKER & TAYLORLLC 0000 INV 03/24/2025 2038959678
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51801 80103 A&Y PROG LIBR BOOKS 264.90
264.90
217  BAKER & TAYLORLLC 0000 INV 03/24/2025 2038944167
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51801 80103 A&Y PROG LIBR BOOKS 320.54
320.54
CHECK TOTAL 1,278.51
2257  CFS - CUSTOM FACILITY 0000 INV 03/24/2025 2024-06-193
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280805 52201 LIBR FAC  BLDG MAINT 945.00
945.00
CHECK TOTAL 945.00
Report generated:  03/28/2025 10:00:32 Page 2

User:
Program ID:

Rachel Fuller (5152rfuller)
apwarrnt


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a9VjwqobqYeAa0y7F7a3Li20kT3JYqznZCO1GVjGC5gmF9H%2BxQO%2Fse%2BdNt%2B0yHSS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a9VjwqobqYeAa0y7F7a3Li20kT3JYqznZCO1GVjGC5gmF9H%2BxQO%2Fse%2BdNt%2B0yHSS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s9ucT5Fo4pVFiNxoh6li6tNypBYiUiotGKgKEPgz%2FvE%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C4fppvFRxWVzUN4Ma%2BQyqJJvI0AgfYY1DvVAfPMvn9porPvzvEKmgY9R0rpFj8NZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zc0tqUpHEuNofXdzIoGCPUCWv01gbn0n%2FM9MfhZ82bZgEbNr4P6i0wr%2F9coTX2a6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zc0tqUpHEuNofXdzIoGCPUCWv01gbn0n%2FM9MfhZ82bZgEbNr4P6i0wr%2F9coTX2a6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zc0tqUpHEuNofXdzIoGCPUCWv01gbn0n%2FM9MfhZ82bZgEbNr4P6i0wr%2F9coTX2a6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AfS%2Bgqr%2FIGFFrxdWUoyAI1nT0W5Q9fAVxUrxFq5%2BXnidIiUHd1fK9udriGb6JAa9
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AfS%2Bgqr%2FIGFFrxdWUoyAI1nT0W5Q9fAVxUrxFq5%2BXnidIiUHd1fK9udriGb6JAa9
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N%2BIpZtTjMYaYLZ2GfdZEE24wsZLDdGSOyJCscUSHtvA%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kJ2XaJtzoyG3rWgNxCLjVrDp0tCLwADZj55cDbm%2B9hpX7t%2FMblVnzj8xOM62i1Tw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hQ9PvNhg1y%2FGvgu90FjtNmcJLJm05G1iuYkIqtcM7LrftaEY717IXNEht57RB%2FQDlCgcdTK6FAw0P%2BQ%2Boy3AAQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hQ9PvNhg1y%2FGvgu90FjtNmcJLJm05G1iuYkIqtcM7LrftaEY717IXNEht57RB%2FQDlCgcdTK6FAw0P%2BQ%2Boy3AAQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hQ9PvNhg1y%2FGvgu90FjtNmcJLJm05G1iuYkIqtcM7LrftaEY717IXNEht57RB%2FQDlCgcdTK6FAw0P%2BQ%2Boy3AAQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I8VPGxgK2K6ui%2F6%2F3C20T7JYDzSQGufaH3dr8SxK6Xm4FHD5VTrWWi4U9W9XJpSK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I8VPGxgK2K6ui%2F6%2F3C20T7JYDzSQGufaH3dr8SxK6Xm4FHD5VTrWWi4U9W9XJpSK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h3iNWTnaISfvuWjVLR2PgPPwpUSePtyBE1HfZUJ3m8A%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lXuTxK5%2BqGRFbUZK4Tw57YZLhNi%2BR5N0uX1Bn7iNo1%2BiYYp%2FBX4RkRV9gcy%2FvknM
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=onTt7btC1J4qtLLUdBTNRBg3w8D6w6TnBGI20eFHld21EFW4PaKDdwXswn2t5Ji6s8GqGtfOD4eWLQbz5%2BFx5g%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=onTt7btC1J4qtLLUdBTNRBg3w8D6w6TnBGI20eFHld21EFW4PaKDdwXswn2t5Ji6s8GqGtfOD4eWLQbz5%2BFx5g%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=onTt7btC1J4qtLLUdBTNRBg3w8D6w6TnBGI20eFHld21EFW4PaKDdwXswn2t5Ji6s8GqGtfOD4eWLQbz5%2BFx5g%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gfHnbH7dRkd%2BprIXABY9WEGq%2BFe7loJAxCFjfyzUhmDWJy5YKbq7%2BzjPVL9WR18G
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gfHnbH7dRkd%2BprIXABY9WEGq%2BFe7loJAxCFjfyzUhmDWJy5YKbq7%2BzjPVL9WR18G
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=udLWTeeiYlj%2FSSJ886S2FRCjoXQNinHAhm0uK552srw%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8deKxLU5lQMph3UsmUhhA5hF5xkgQld%2BeEUdyQPVYtGEFwVOJ1aEN3LLa%2BhwRGee
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fEDpwKuJ4I6yrX7MSpVjwUa97S%2FTXwEm3evdYqayu1FiLctI6Kn0FA20R0X%2FssIV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fEDpwKuJ4I6yrX7MSpVjwUa97S%2FTXwEm3evdYqayu1FiLctI6Kn0FA20R0X%2FssIV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fEDpwKuJ4I6yrX7MSpVjwUa97S%2FTXwEm3evdYqayu1FiLctI6Kn0FA20R0X%2FssIV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bj47rZF5BSm5JTNzcihJs4yEOxdOPfNoPGCnvMBjThUrT6GAOGHROIoHLgRb6RI3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bj47rZF5BSm5JTNzcihJs4yEOxdOPfNoPGCnvMBjThUrT6GAOGHROIoHLgRb6RI3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E2%2FZCiQVPPx7KF4sHSBqXcxBkn9DKfIkGYsEYyzPAKs%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MQ8%2FfA1FbgRvh7fN0quLZKQ9e7UnPnvVZO50axHJkdEbhIWrJ9CQXNlhvgRY79%2BQ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xUFTMeg7dqKTpvOyxUuaIErWY6lZzOxkG%2FM%2F09k7hROMeZ8%2Bimm56vVSfF91zqSp
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xUFTMeg7dqKTpvOyxUuaIErWY6lZzOxkG%2FM%2F09k7hROMeZ8%2Bimm56vVSfF91zqSp
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xUFTMeg7dqKTpvOyxUuaIErWY6lZzOxkG%2FM%2F09k7hROMeZ8%2Bimm56vVSfF91zqSp
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GQlOmuSNX2fMbR8MqO7zyBtn06RaeIDrLf%2FsIiyF7qWJCTUen7HsMkVtjhHMVU4I
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GQlOmuSNX2fMbR8MqO7zyBtn06RaeIDrLf%2FsIiyF7qWJCTUen7HsMkVtjhHMVU4I
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kW%2BFtNJ9t1EemNKQUGJvmRL4s188zIgNosCq6H2vYn0%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ij1ks9Cy9te6QaaP1EIwHwbKYxMQH7gx22va%2B6P8OzSF%2BWWfSF3cU4B386vacJoT
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gpck3g0cgRyRjCd4TZgey4uetWmkiI6PJIMXslLQcPxdluUWClGMt2sE2GFQ6HYZGIj21wY7u52XO1itQjPcVw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gpck3g0cgRyRjCd4TZgey4uetWmkiI6PJIMXslLQcPxdluUWClGMt2sE2GFQ6HYZGIj21wY7u52XO1itQjPcVw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gpck3g0cgRyRjCd4TZgey4uetWmkiI6PJIMXslLQcPxdluUWClGMt2sE2GFQ6HYZGIj21wY7u52XO1itQjPcVw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XjojtjJ481mUN5RuuE%2FFVgADWI0%2FbVi3ivuZ7S6nD4FfKs2C1sTcZcklizUU8%2Fbh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XjojtjJ481mUN5RuuE%2FFVgADWI0%2FbVi3ivuZ7S6nD4FfKs2C1sTcZcklizUU8%2Fbh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tf5Nx4vMt6kxulTGQj6enEsd5moJrvSVLo%2BDgyGrYsE%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YIJSK9Fb2N3O%2F2ldvO%2BzVKB1ASoDornxvyqlxvoB8ImtdEuoezpKEFr%2BRcxVf5f7
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dbDCrPy0nQhCJM2IRagi42rML248AWSmGqy4Oq099B0KrAjcC0ROsUF9JOjw9a2sewr9zLAU9DTNnCn0xDd6pA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dbDCrPy0nQhCJM2IRagi42rML248AWSmGqy4Oq099B0KrAjcC0ROsUF9JOjw9a2sewr9zLAU9DTNnCn0xDd6pA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dbDCrPy0nQhCJM2IRagi42rML248AWSmGqy4Oq099B0KrAjcC0ROsUF9JOjw9a2sewr9zLAU9DTNnCn0xDd6pA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wmTBgPF%2BV%2BpgtvvHNI0FjaYrz2eJ8M0L22MulZzEwdrgFG9TBZ7%2FoUIgaYFjbzXc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wmTBgPF%2BV%2BpgtvvHNI0FjaYrz2eJ8M0L22MulZzEwdrgFG9TBZ7%2FoUIgaYFjbzXc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lgysGtSmtZebNgHPhC%2Fe91U9mVBqaDcNclGGhFBouWc%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KZ346MHFaxaafZrk3ok4Mrm5xQuuaaSfHZ6Mh1hUdH3VYFc4aZB4aXRzGe0Mos0T
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IS6Y26%2FgiTPm4CcAN0Y%2FmxGv3D9shW6KUoORFJa6SmCznPX%2FBjdd7xhut1JyZdKA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IS6Y26%2FgiTPm4CcAN0Y%2FmxGv3D9shW6KUoORFJa6SmCznPX%2FBjdd7xhut1JyZdKA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IS6Y26%2FgiTPm4CcAN0Y%2FmxGv3D9shW6KUoORFJa6SmCznPX%2FBjdd7xhut1JyZdKA
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City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

L032825 03/28/2025
03/28/2025

CASH ACCOUNT: 802

VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT CHECK
3805 DANCE THEATRE OF ILLI 0000 INV 03/24/2025 75981
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 81080831 52801 ADMIN GIFT AD PROG 300.00
300.00
CHECK TOTAL 300.00
230  DP SUPPLY, INC 0000 INV 03/24/2025 855595
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280805 52201 LIBR FAC  BLDG MAINT 350.30
350.30
CHECK TOTAL 350.30
2237  GAYLORD BROS INC 0001 INV 03/24/2025 2902625
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280806 51900 LIBRACQ OTHER SUPP 134.08
134.08
CHECK TOTAL 134.08
859  GIBBS TECHNOLOGY COMP 0000 INV 03/24/2025 3141908
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280808 52203 LIBRIT MAINT AGRM 183.18
183.18
CHECK TOTAL 183.18
3810 HEYNI SOLERA 0000 INV 03/24/2025 75975
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280809 51812 LIBR COMM LIBR SUPP 200.00
200.00
CHECK TOTAL 200.00
2260  INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC 0001 INV 03/24/2025 87103771
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51801 80103 A&Y PROG LIBRBOOKS 651.39
651.39
2260 INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC 0001 INV 03/24/2025 87175516
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51801 A&Y PROG LIBR BOOKS 1,135.80
1,135.80
Report generated:  03/28/2025 10:00:32 Page 3

User:
Program ID:

Rachel Fuller (5152rfuller)
apwarrnt


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8%2B6IM%2FVmBeJQxJVGpUXWByIf1DvvW8ZK40ca%2FX19JeQXmWca%2FhspzsDMLTs5rl7w
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8%2B6IM%2FVmBeJQxJVGpUXWByIf1DvvW8ZK40ca%2FX19JeQXmWca%2FhspzsDMLTs5rl7w
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WiePSWa79%2Bq8NCYdy7Ebfcda01aVTClIRSnPtb9Fank%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fxe2vgzLV51aWhK0TyQE2%2FKzaGanVKXNh%2BwzCO6ezeVWdHCUy4byipAKp4CpMti%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yg6cRVpb2i78XmvL5OouUlxpJH9FYT7RGW5DPmKHEYTuVhkOH6WSGCVtbNS3px38
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yg6cRVpb2i78XmvL5OouUlxpJH9FYT7RGW5DPmKHEYTuVhkOH6WSGCVtbNS3px38
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yg6cRVpb2i78XmvL5OouUlxpJH9FYT7RGW5DPmKHEYTuVhkOH6WSGCVtbNS3px38
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2rafi1miRr05N%2BDpSw%2Bxg27%2BjeAKhdqTzSyzGDZtBMpiKNrl2crRL2QlmLJLMqNc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2rafi1miRr05N%2BDpSw%2Bxg27%2BjeAKhdqTzSyzGDZtBMpiKNrl2crRL2QlmLJLMqNc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jcVGYssxnjoI1mgrErkBYMsBCUysMtf7ivCJIxYMICA%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WW9ISN90Qc7meEMLlHDALpFXYRDIPTlqCBVTqke0KxEB%2F4rZBgEuHeeNAYByiypq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S1865Yoi41F8aSkkpdxnsUSqVOb85rFOd03EjjxrcPox%2F3mvzIj38j0mU8Qqrh%2FD
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S1865Yoi41F8aSkkpdxnsUSqVOb85rFOd03EjjxrcPox%2F3mvzIj38j0mU8Qqrh%2FD
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S1865Yoi41F8aSkkpdxnsUSqVOb85rFOd03EjjxrcPox%2F3mvzIj38j0mU8Qqrh%2FD
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fu0KuZX3UKDgBl3jbFaupP4y6ZayFGZ14NB7FfWATT1BNU0j4geCemD%2FW56bQPP6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fu0KuZX3UKDgBl3jbFaupP4y6ZayFGZ14NB7FfWATT1BNU0j4geCemD%2FW56bQPP6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ff7e8baiYfUusJ1uvKLOeqa%2BPKbLx4gP%2BOqE34TdXi0%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zNqjDVuntMyw%2BFErMNIoMGj89Nhe5g3%2BIzgOQuNO4Inw6zPzfT%2Fe7ttlcXLrWFKB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rlTu0KFOCsHGUsBebaF9GeLCc1YgD2HE6RHkg0Ev8VPhMGmnCh8M0WY50zNSIyVd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rlTu0KFOCsHGUsBebaF9GeLCc1YgD2HE6RHkg0Ev8VPhMGmnCh8M0WY50zNSIyVd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rlTu0KFOCsHGUsBebaF9GeLCc1YgD2HE6RHkg0Ev8VPhMGmnCh8M0WY50zNSIyVd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xMp%2BfDexVWuqmMT23z%2FfQhe00e35am0yH3KIR4Y9zSrYgr4u7Ckuoi%2BVlrI44uq2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xMp%2BfDexVWuqmMT23z%2FfQhe00e35am0yH3KIR4Y9zSrYgr4u7Ckuoi%2BVlrI44uq2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EMd2R7MPj3J68vVvbL7oBIK4zI8DjFJxkPeARZOfezA%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=36A4%2FZ5eZ4rvgn710CYdCcBhjWjk6YSRJlMd9fd8PO2lg%2FrxR4LFIkFQZmt1%2FL2i
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b4aRY0RL5vL2WkIpkbQpvAreBSh0mZSNVQiU35n0aaeqzQnxu9aq7nfKIx%2FiWYR0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b4aRY0RL5vL2WkIpkbQpvAreBSh0mZSNVQiU35n0aaeqzQnxu9aq7nfKIx%2FiWYR0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b4aRY0RL5vL2WkIpkbQpvAreBSh0mZSNVQiU35n0aaeqzQnxu9aq7nfKIx%2FiWYR0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gDiole3VOFve3PwSx1zN2jOJhw%2BuJAEVJSHwXAV6oqQNUdJg%2BirIGQcjlZ1AEEhN
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gDiole3VOFve3PwSx1zN2jOJhw%2BuJAEVJSHwXAV6oqQNUdJg%2BirIGQcjlZ1AEEhN
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WiVUmvS8Ym4fwEFVk18nGhmCm8tTBEWIPzXijHKHBOo%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1NXoWGdEyHMxg6adWC7zBDb2UrhGW4%2FiW%2BpYSUrD6qklejLidsjffz2Uu%2FHJolmu
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C%2FGYBec2yQF8cx1HMoWBV23ccD7n637hfGX9n82oILy%2FxAt4fooc88O79btdGabu
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C%2FGYBec2yQF8cx1HMoWBV23ccD7n637hfGX9n82oILy%2FxAt4fooc88O79btdGabu
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C%2FGYBec2yQF8cx1HMoWBV23ccD7n637hfGX9n82oILy%2FxAt4fooc88O79btdGabu
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pJKLA8iUQACgC5haaXGr8AD%2BfRnV5tPuI%2FvxvlpZN3e0qybmr%2B2zkXIXAgnukJxX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pJKLA8iUQACgC5haaXGr8AD%2BfRnV5tPuI%2FvxvlpZN3e0qybmr%2B2zkXIXAgnukJxX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fHjOiBqQCwQLG5tMF4dnUXTFVZw1plV4zSv4X7LRrVk%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dorvbw2zvL0PDc%2FBBH1vtqdY4ir2YpjASwwzlQwe%2BlxfH2oUFN4d9RuN8rZEoPa1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5alR7SMHkfbXeMLgsxRzzmY12IoNcCxTKGdOs1YRSyBfvcbOWLGR8yKEFJ6g1ZXcZwMKiG8Ses%2Be86be83b2SA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5alR7SMHkfbXeMLgsxRzzmY12IoNcCxTKGdOs1YRSyBfvcbOWLGR8yKEFJ6g1ZXcZwMKiG8Ses%2Be86be83b2SA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5alR7SMHkfbXeMLgsxRzzmY12IoNcCxTKGdOs1YRSyBfvcbOWLGR8yKEFJ6g1ZXcZwMKiG8Ses%2Be86be83b2SA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xCRnvtoCwcM5K%2B1CEw1rap7PbOim%2BY%2BwpHQ62o%2FfPyPt%2FijV%2FXWVJah5zfKVFkNV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xCRnvtoCwcM5K%2B1CEw1rap7PbOim%2BY%2BwpHQ62o%2FfPyPt%2FijV%2FXWVJah5zfKVFkNV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=03SYeqkdOjlUXXgQz20Zzvthv2WRqZRYvV97CgHAefE%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YugpcN5kl%2F24BRiwC9SFAfKLm1Gcj9R6fjoRASHaqxXetjctRWbLqKBLD6g%2B7WcQ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FtWHaJDrdA4Xs7k2dvb7z2DLtjp3YNgOtZea%2FtKX2zzwLx2NFPRg%2B5LGn9OFVcGq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FtWHaJDrdA4Xs7k2dvb7z2DLtjp3YNgOtZea%2FtKX2zzwLx2NFPRg%2B5LGn9OFVcGq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FtWHaJDrdA4Xs7k2dvb7z2DLtjp3YNgOtZea%2FtKX2zzwLx2NFPRg%2B5LGn9OFVcGq

City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

L032825 03/28/2025

03/28/2025

CASH ACCOUNT: 802
VENDOR
2260

2260

2260

2260

2260

1481

1444

3305

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

JOE REICHLIN
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 81080831 52801

JONATHAN E SIVIER
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 81080831 52801

KELLI ANNE MCQUEEN
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 81080831 52801

03/28/2025 10:00:32
Rachel Fuller (5152rfuller)
apwarrnt

REMIT
0001

0001

0001

0001

80103

0001

0000

0000

0000

PO TYPE
INV

A&Y PROG LIBR BOOKS

INV

A&Y PROG LIBR BOOKS

INV

A&Y PROG LIBR BOOKS

INV

A&Y PROG LIBR BOOKS

INV

A&Y PROG LIBR BOOKS

INV

ADMIN GIFT AD PROG

INV

ADMIN GIFT AD PROG

INV

ADMIN GIFT AD PROG

DUE DATE
03/24/2025

03/24/2025

03/24/2025

03/24/2025

03/24/2025

03/24/2025

03/24/2025

03/24/2025

INVOICE

87113481
LINE AMOUNT
144.00

87103769
LINE AMOUNT
246.53

87103770
LINE AMOUNT
384.59

87113482
LINE AMOUNT
219.08

87197755
LINE AMOUNT
182.54

CHECK TOTAL
75982

LINE AMOUNT

150.00

CHECK TOTAL
75983

LINE AMOUNT

60.00

CHECK TOTAL
75984

LINE AMOUNT
60.00

AMOUNT

144.00

246.53

384.59

219.08

182.54
2,963.93

150.00
150.00

60.00
60.00

60.00
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uEdzwSMgvGf64ZLuUc2%2Bhc35RZyRRvZU00OUmBPKaKQpsD4bU2eaZ%2B6hJKpJrSNv
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uEdzwSMgvGf64ZLuUc2%2Bhc35RZyRRvZU00OUmBPKaKQpsD4bU2eaZ%2B6hJKpJrSNv
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DEApcT8sCjSZ6IQvXPvTi9C1JGZ6dDDDcB6g%2ByevCyY%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZAeiZSOVDh3yoBF%2F5mcXLr8Maj0AShJwWN1Wq%2FRnuW88AZUzIQ%2FdTAvIhDqnaxM0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JAD76tDVS8kezvYHV90r%2F3ayS%2BtQ4j2rR3wUcqjS8f3xgHGEf%2BQpfjKRjvDDJuKS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JAD76tDVS8kezvYHV90r%2F3ayS%2BtQ4j2rR3wUcqjS8f3xgHGEf%2BQpfjKRjvDDJuKS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JAD76tDVS8kezvYHV90r%2F3ayS%2BtQ4j2rR3wUcqjS8f3xgHGEf%2BQpfjKRjvDDJuKS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hUrHeSKoI4Rm0R3VZvxGh0%2F%2FM5p4J17gc1Ksd%2FnmkHCSbJlHLBvkvBmZqWJdyklB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hUrHeSKoI4Rm0R3VZvxGh0%2F%2FM5p4J17gc1Ksd%2FnmkHCSbJlHLBvkvBmZqWJdyklB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BdFrg4O%2FVF5yGyagJrVkZfujnltc1jEEn%2F9CZjwkTFw%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6ZSbBa6HcV3aiq%2BiaX3uaHWs7FTT71hgJ7SjwcxC5ciu%2FogyvPICfJhAYwRjavOr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uFtBEMViOwQaGDVZqhSH5HojMU08ABSLc1wHsGOFyB1FZqx4qdrt6wYu%2Btu84LrB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uFtBEMViOwQaGDVZqhSH5HojMU08ABSLc1wHsGOFyB1FZqx4qdrt6wYu%2Btu84LrB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uFtBEMViOwQaGDVZqhSH5HojMU08ABSLc1wHsGOFyB1FZqx4qdrt6wYu%2Btu84LrB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dfAHWW1KCfbAZUmkgzd3mteyQ%2BjYsmdWIlDfD2n%2ByOxlMKwcU27RZbvh2%2BqFlGhq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dfAHWW1KCfbAZUmkgzd3mteyQ%2BjYsmdWIlDfD2n%2ByOxlMKwcU27RZbvh2%2BqFlGhq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0Qi8RnJI4Ato85fgWVZXz52MZQnvsnJ7eh7YiSE3Yyk%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BqvMcjLMNJ3zMsFqtORspWAKq96PFg7Mtqw6ABvKhK6QpN0SCyZlDSzAYiL%2Be%2FSY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oxBUo4JRPLPOYkJVm95Yfk8Kwd2L3Zox%2FU8Xh%2BszKaLuzAvNi%2BqvTJgXdIg2GKh6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oxBUo4JRPLPOYkJVm95Yfk8Kwd2L3Zox%2FU8Xh%2BszKaLuzAvNi%2BqvTJgXdIg2GKh6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oxBUo4JRPLPOYkJVm95Yfk8Kwd2L3Zox%2FU8Xh%2BszKaLuzAvNi%2BqvTJgXdIg2GKh6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sXMXaEns71HSkunJ%2F1AFiGrFZgWqboNprWJhKGlE8gTPbXVBuVBBK2xZ0s39VvwX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sXMXaEns71HSkunJ%2F1AFiGrFZgWqboNprWJhKGlE8gTPbXVBuVBBK2xZ0s39VvwX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HsiZtRhfV2EQv1hZ68M3xc6km1VMJ4oFmMQ4y%2FNUY0A%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LMl%2B5nHL65Yqle4Z1mpJ1HZXeV3CHrfDznSilYbv1kawachFML4pTmRI9jHbq0cm
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=95kf17vqmW3mDG75mHKVsJugZX%2Flzru4yGAA1SrgFippbfLvI0XbEthWrGIeEjt5QinS%2Bd7uzwC2WgfawG7y6g%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=95kf17vqmW3mDG75mHKVsJugZX%2Flzru4yGAA1SrgFippbfLvI0XbEthWrGIeEjt5QinS%2Bd7uzwC2WgfawG7y6g%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=95kf17vqmW3mDG75mHKVsJugZX%2Flzru4yGAA1SrgFippbfLvI0XbEthWrGIeEjt5QinS%2Bd7uzwC2WgfawG7y6g%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l4fD1u0BOoZ9DoWk5lrbmLuNOAJ96NqmOLiVnU6TmpT%2F41Zhx6fBLTI87RoZKLJU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l4fD1u0BOoZ9DoWk5lrbmLuNOAJ96NqmOLiVnU6TmpT%2F41Zhx6fBLTI87RoZKLJU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BXYzQo17sCqo5n988qcO2rGYFkmkPQtBl7lDUyiSUJM%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=quOs%2FOa9Cy%2F1vWHpvEi%2BM4HpfLKM%2FbJS9kN%2FNt%2Fl%2BVcyZDg6v94iiXp2ypOV%2FGUk
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MroGdyjQjvNqkcCVM8S%2B%2FnaFtAj9LPPRXhs3rSlFD06gmpEK6I33p6wOOZ%2BGZ7jj
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MroGdyjQjvNqkcCVM8S%2B%2FnaFtAj9LPPRXhs3rSlFD06gmpEK6I33p6wOOZ%2BGZ7jj
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MroGdyjQjvNqkcCVM8S%2B%2FnaFtAj9LPPRXhs3rSlFD06gmpEK6I33p6wOOZ%2BGZ7jj
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NpX8qA2nsVGCsblnSVi6SYMwcnZcntTxzQnWrZDSjt97LhqqkMAyeYCU2kSI1Khd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NpX8qA2nsVGCsblnSVi6SYMwcnZcntTxzQnWrZDSjt97LhqqkMAyeYCU2kSI1Khd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BctuKEB0D6%2BQvw4C7twRbde1hQ825S74EID3tVJnJRA%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CMHdMLpaVfHAEkp8DJxTNo4qUXfc6UyOMfU%2FwnOpLaLK9sPz9OtpHtT5rr%2BUOvU8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ccKSzkRst4slvEUpf4mXvzywG6NFM5zXrTCYy0TRZZyZ3eToT%2Fz3uO5csJeYz0yv
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ccKSzkRst4slvEUpf4mXvzywG6NFM5zXrTCYy0TRZZyZ3eToT%2Fz3uO5csJeYz0yv
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ccKSzkRst4slvEUpf4mXvzywG6NFM5zXrTCYy0TRZZyZ3eToT%2Fz3uO5csJeYz0yv
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9sw%2B8daaavR9%2BsW84lKgXf%2BQCrUBq8qEdVJVRlyijA%2B2l3aQBUhyWtm9F1bY%2FiJU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9sw%2B8daaavR9%2BsW84lKgXf%2BQCrUBq8qEdVJVRlyijA%2B2l3aQBUhyWtm9F1bY%2FiJU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iOuWEM9QfgyFnoHTODIzZTEjT2MP3Uc5rtcy3IUA5qw%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5b%2BtroJiuj9oUeSQVX05eeDoY%2Bt7eealMfGdhUh2YTycA4wvC9gIIM4P4Lt0eZ8m
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4LzZm%2BSc72zr063SHM3bupVh%2BwEB18b7WACZANBTjJHpd%2F0PifvuU6N%2Bg1Qzefus
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4LzZm%2BSc72zr063SHM3bupVh%2BwEB18b7WACZANBTjJHpd%2F0PifvuU6N%2Bg1Qzefus
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4LzZm%2BSc72zr063SHM3bupVh%2BwEB18b7WACZANBTjJHpd%2F0PifvuU6N%2Bg1Qzefus
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4poxjY%2FewDULN7gD3w09Q12YeN47RA3WAMjvZb5%2F4dksufd1f1mYO5BeyEZgM35k
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4poxjY%2FewDULN7gD3w09Q12YeN47RA3WAMjvZb5%2F4dksufd1f1mYO5BeyEZgM35k
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4XugeXwvTN3AT749sJmaM9MSXTtpDosLvJmb19DR8jE%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9Bz2HVwBEmA6s9lldCUn6jXbWSdfCzg%2FZ%2BntThHyjnSBnLk7MIWVXsMrpXNy57Vk
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sIVrF40%2BbJW9B%2BrnsLojjyuKO1lps9y3yOT6M9P6onn8vTvZONLTDla1V2qboVSA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sIVrF40%2BbJW9B%2BrnsLojjyuKO1lps9y3yOT6M9P6onn8vTvZONLTDla1V2qboVSA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sIVrF40%2BbJW9B%2BrnsLojjyuKO1lps9y3yOT6M9P6onn8vTvZONLTDla1V2qboVSA
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City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT

Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:  L032825 03/28/2025
DUE DATE: 03/28/2025

CASH ACCOUNT: 802

VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 60.00
2945 MICHAEL HANNAN 0000 INV 03/24/2025 75908
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280805 51410 LIBR FAC  SMALL EQ 8.98
2 80280805 51900 LIBR FAC  OTHER SUPP 9.87
3 80280805 52201 LIBR FAC  BLDG MAINT 8.87
27.72
2945 MICHAEL HANNAN 0000 INV 03/24/2025 75909
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280805 51900 LIBR FAC  OTHER SUPP 52.25
52.25
CHECK TOTAL 79.97
268 MIDWEST TAPE 0000 INV 03/24/2025 506883855
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51804 A&Y PROG AUDIOBOOKS 116.98
2 80280802 51806 A&Y PROG DVD 112.45
229.43
CHECK TOTAL 229.43
9999 Gwen Rudy 0000 INV 03/24/2025 75985
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 81080831 52801 ADMIN GIFT AD PROG 60.00
60.00
CHECK TOTAL 60.00
9999 Orland Park Public Li 0000 INV 03/24/2025 75962
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280801 51900 LIBR CTRL OTHER SUPP 38.95
38.95
CHECK TOTAL 38.95
54  OVERDRIVE INC 0000 INV 03/24/2025 01018C025087083
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51811 A&Y PROG DOWNLOAD 283.49
283.49
CHECK TOTAL 283.49
Report generated:  03/28/2025 10:00:32 Page 5
User: Rachel Fuller (5152rfuller)

Program ID: apwarrnt


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t5Gqjiz7nXKgOEz95%2FyFCIACj1pL212xAg7fpP31CpLiSzKmzxO8v79rRVKU5GaL
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t5Gqjiz7nXKgOEz95%2FyFCIACj1pL212xAg7fpP31CpLiSzKmzxO8v79rRVKU5GaL
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qWj1RiDDCPvRtELJ0i6AxlMfU0yTOgJzN67MTzSlwxk%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=25l2ay1ImKJXyrTwmerygclOkI4ZmOC7PYQDId28ei3YkGUE57QDtvIrAiKdniYg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MlMHv%2BlITfBxKdOhhKUF7%2FfRAVaorUZxNkQMyTDGSQKGci1wXbL6bLJWxZGrn3rc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MlMHv%2BlITfBxKdOhhKUF7%2FfRAVaorUZxNkQMyTDGSQKGci1wXbL6bLJWxZGrn3rc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MlMHv%2BlITfBxKdOhhKUF7%2FfRAVaorUZxNkQMyTDGSQKGci1wXbL6bLJWxZGrn3rc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mpi%2BHmTY7Hp6N48A38XvsFd6vPAwZRF%2B%2FUZUQU9ejv4IZv%2BEYHCB%2B7OeCspWVxrd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mpi%2BHmTY7Hp6N48A38XvsFd6vPAwZRF%2B%2FUZUQU9ejv4IZv%2BEYHCB%2B7OeCspWVxrd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mpi%2BHmTY7Hp6N48A38XvsFd6vPAwZRF%2B%2FUZUQU9ejv4IZv%2BEYHCB%2B7OeCspWVxrd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NCm8RP%2Fz4%2BxTAWtCrqFvyUShWRMoW1Qvu6xa3AeNxwWrOzaE3kwhP%2BNfdgivaVUZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NCm8RP%2Fz4%2BxTAWtCrqFvyUShWRMoW1Qvu6xa3AeNxwWrOzaE3kwhP%2BNfdgivaVUZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NCm8RP%2Fz4%2BxTAWtCrqFvyUShWRMoW1Qvu6xa3AeNxwWrOzaE3kwhP%2BNfdgivaVUZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TTq6cof55Ai%2BXHqi2FtDaFmEelZNLsZ1N9QbOCXxafmEAn4k7JekRWI9mxnN2FlK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TTq6cof55Ai%2BXHqi2FtDaFmEelZNLsZ1N9QbOCXxafmEAn4k7JekRWI9mxnN2FlK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WnHe4WyHIg7pWuYjx6Dz0nyxnXxZbvY%2FUroePWj1oxc%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=onrcskrBIl1E3V%2Bc7Y7OfVTpF6zDEeTSpK3mVfP5Z7iVkxANEiRJrRvvE5AHWLJs
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vx0lVLr%2B1zvUl5XKAIQbH07ObWMxHCF%2BC9pZNq%2B7hZG8rKpZtqhk4uTmT11JVK3V
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vx0lVLr%2B1zvUl5XKAIQbH07ObWMxHCF%2BC9pZNq%2B7hZG8rKpZtqhk4uTmT11JVK3V
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vx0lVLr%2B1zvUl5XKAIQbH07ObWMxHCF%2BC9pZNq%2B7hZG8rKpZtqhk4uTmT11JVK3V
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EyTBgDTVgFhwFT9ySrTLUMZFj4U2C1Bw4UHwQb4bpcx0WEORb3G8WHDwXEf%2FRwkk
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EyTBgDTVgFhwFT9ySrTLUMZFj4U2C1Bw4UHwQb4bpcx0WEORb3G8WHDwXEf%2FRwkk
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A918B58%2FvcjSyCW%2FT%2B0PiV3FdccnWdWH30tO5egc%2BO0%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o70RB4MKMUOxGTLKVtu%2FDSwA1zjBC7K9as79q7tv7EuYFNVDRU7ao%2F55CM7UdnKh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eyMlvA5sta8%2BvNKvcaHxRc8%2FHV0HXG%2F9jFLeKl14I0fs%2BFXTxKoo2EKbme22VL2P
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eyMlvA5sta8%2BvNKvcaHxRc8%2FHV0HXG%2F9jFLeKl14I0fs%2BFXTxKoo2EKbme22VL2P
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eyMlvA5sta8%2BvNKvcaHxRc8%2FHV0HXG%2F9jFLeKl14I0fs%2BFXTxKoo2EKbme22VL2P
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rjoo0t6reuoBOjVGaNpN0wx8ZhP0fjyw33HS0S5Pk%2BRLdNs8H%2FqH9syb8AbHFp%2FY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rjoo0t6reuoBOjVGaNpN0wx8ZhP0fjyw33HS0S5Pk%2BRLdNs8H%2FqH9syb8AbHFp%2FY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rjoo0t6reuoBOjVGaNpN0wx8ZhP0fjyw33HS0S5Pk%2BRLdNs8H%2FqH9syb8AbHFp%2FY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Cx%2BTxPLQtckXI0NZuuHgVRezukEtH8nqVFStSa9mJcbDny%2FLtH9ZWXhnmZ21bJ4z
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Cx%2BTxPLQtckXI0NZuuHgVRezukEtH8nqVFStSa9mJcbDny%2FLtH9ZWXhnmZ21bJ4z
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iW22eXB0RFflQ1jh2XMYhnAO2PSYfmyAGl0UYu8CcQQ%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bCc60LwxJn4NWszjR3UOiHlJI0sm3l597KO5%2BRfy0XJgO4dn7U%2BQFGBg0CZLBAFg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WH5CC1zl3ADtMrko2MBqvudOK7Xiogr1LMBHPTojZLeqIs1OJi%2FIOj8pzxNf6L2m
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WH5CC1zl3ADtMrko2MBqvudOK7Xiogr1LMBHPTojZLeqIs1OJi%2FIOj8pzxNf6L2m
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WH5CC1zl3ADtMrko2MBqvudOK7Xiogr1LMBHPTojZLeqIs1OJi%2FIOj8pzxNf6L2m
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IZXdP4gSvCXfOkG%2BcbejBDCqhaYsxS9KxqXedOshD4SlyR2sKrx8nTgvDbxWLq86
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IZXdP4gSvCXfOkG%2BcbejBDCqhaYsxS9KxqXedOshD4SlyR2sKrx8nTgvDbxWLq86
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8AqicL3IlRbMBrMCv%2F1p8NxGjQUOZr5%2FU22MEYzuu%2FU%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uvrYOr5VPfyZiKOUi13wDp7ECRHKLQqn8rDD7LsCbmXy8FZt8nxxlFKTQp8Rf7lL
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JXaUTEPNeCBNRtw%2B2rPY2sFCgpz%2ByBkDAsFJmBPd3eMi%2B06q8s24bxLXk2k3EIz3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JXaUTEPNeCBNRtw%2B2rPY2sFCgpz%2ByBkDAsFJmBPd3eMi%2B06q8s24bxLXk2k3EIz3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JXaUTEPNeCBNRtw%2B2rPY2sFCgpz%2ByBkDAsFJmBPd3eMi%2B06q8s24bxLXk2k3EIz3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UtXTBEhDv42JLMPdjv1ENDirCFT9Lkl%2F4w%2FgZNSMMKWpmrZuSi2OTaogcbu9vWsJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UtXTBEhDv42JLMPdjv1ENDirCFT9Lkl%2F4w%2FgZNSMMKWpmrZuSi2OTaogcbu9vWsJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ylTCzkcoWy3lbgCtl2Y5%2FfUpSO545nvZ7lhM9Gx9zNE%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bGIxSa2c07BuS4jGKMjmyhdCua4ifA%2BN792qWfcjKOxOU5kMxpiD40nXtQXOsXAl
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mtfOOmSuiWjND%2BTVMLvlJ7ngDLKsJ5P2QnXl639mx%2FaI816cGBK7biW3aoAhs1ad
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mtfOOmSuiWjND%2BTVMLvlJ7ngDLKsJ5P2QnXl639mx%2FaI816cGBK7biW3aoAhs1ad
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mtfOOmSuiWjND%2BTVMLvlJ7ngDLKsJ5P2QnXl639mx%2FaI816cGBK7biW3aoAhs1ad
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City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT

Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:  L032825 03/28/2025
DUE DATE: 03/28/2025

CASH ACCOUNT: 802

VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK
1392 PARAGON MICRO INC 0000 INV 03/24/2025 S5723612
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280808 52999 LIBRIT OTHER SVCS 61.92
61.92
CHECK TOTAL 61.92
283  QUILL CORPORATION 0000 INV 03/24/2025 43257068
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 81080831 52801 ADMIN GIFT AD PROG 69.48
69.48
CHECK TOTAL 69.48
3029 RENTOKIL NORTH AMERIC 0000 INV 03/24/2025 75076923
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280805 52999 LIBRFAC OTHER SVCS 84.78
84.78
3029 RENTOKIL NORTH AMERIC 0000 INV 03/24/2025 75076924
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280805 52999 LIBRFAC OTHER SVCS 84.78
84.78
CHECK TOTAL 169.56
1622 REPUBLIC SERVICES, IN 0000 INV 03/24/2025 0729-000723686
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280805 52999 LIBRFAC OTHER SVCS 1,025.15
1,025.15
CHECK TOTAL 1,025.15
1272 ROGARDS 0000 INV 03/24/2025 055059-00
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280806 51900 LIBRACQ OTHER SUPP 20.75
2 80280801 51900 LIBR CTRL OTHER SUPP 20.02
40.77
1272 ROGARDS 0000 INV 03/24/2025 055059-01
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280801 51900 LIBR CTRL OTHER SUPP 120.30
120.30
Report generated:  03/28/2025 10:00:32 Page 6
User: Rachel Fuller (5152rfuller)

Program ID: apwarrnt


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bTodYh2D6wUePyMPBj55tY6ZUSSOneXRjZVZOmgveKt7%2B0Qdgp%2Fe2Fv%2FFpLvIzku
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bTodYh2D6wUePyMPBj55tY6ZUSSOneXRjZVZOmgveKt7%2B0Qdgp%2Fe2Fv%2FFpLvIzku
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ILzmafcZzqrTAXCxnc2JG1cBKXsxRk7GqNGD7aCodpo%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rUgchJqwEYbkKlc7Uws5eyt67owGn1UlC6GF9bbjOvdN2cr%2BnYuzkymbY5j5bwdA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qeZ%2FPyZUd9s0Y95g2je6fzG031WIOwBQ5%2Bf5AHhFoGfLlQYDnfm%2BHpaX8ehKF%2BDr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qeZ%2FPyZUd9s0Y95g2je6fzG031WIOwBQ5%2Bf5AHhFoGfLlQYDnfm%2BHpaX8ehKF%2BDr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qeZ%2FPyZUd9s0Y95g2je6fzG031WIOwBQ5%2Bf5AHhFoGfLlQYDnfm%2BHpaX8ehKF%2BDr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fDkPsvxasJ6AV5qxu%2BkwqdOOlHEmNMgAtjPRtsueIICfOqwCNi967jJrHtj%2BnTxP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fDkPsvxasJ6AV5qxu%2BkwqdOOlHEmNMgAtjPRtsueIICfOqwCNi967jJrHtj%2BnTxP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VbTWEFyI9HlLq4DPN7cRrDWHXeEFVrv3tFd1ELUiBg8%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3dDdZ%2BBnVoXumBMq3readv7q4hNg4ljV2s7rO9E4EqFLCI16XiHH7flKkHzKLEZ%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TqFA0RUrLPNsIFn1BjsS3Fm9AkzTeoG83uEdqcfteY2WrhgyXVZ5%2FN8%2FiAz1oJHR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TqFA0RUrLPNsIFn1BjsS3Fm9AkzTeoG83uEdqcfteY2WrhgyXVZ5%2FN8%2FiAz1oJHR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TqFA0RUrLPNsIFn1BjsS3Fm9AkzTeoG83uEdqcfteY2WrhgyXVZ5%2FN8%2FiAz1oJHR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FVje6GjSn3ORS68S57hnkUx724vDvKENlypw3kYRLLL7HRGCdbHOqG9AhyzpA%2Bwi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FVje6GjSn3ORS68S57hnkUx724vDvKENlypw3kYRLLL7HRGCdbHOqG9AhyzpA%2Bwi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3HRk152QmLUMMrAGmyxwBUkAoatr%2BVH995fOSCMM7T4%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jmRyuw3RlU%2FHiBFHl7tx%2FYN2WYdQSbteR0nJV%2B0lY3HaKNVHMaLDl9NrytDjYF1f
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O4rnKSoVEPP2AzefnZgnuHgENVGgK1jH20%2BCeFa2cPFwgXMxi3UcXzNnpPelzuy5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O4rnKSoVEPP2AzefnZgnuHgENVGgK1jH20%2BCeFa2cPFwgXMxi3UcXzNnpPelzuy5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O4rnKSoVEPP2AzefnZgnuHgENVGgK1jH20%2BCeFa2cPFwgXMxi3UcXzNnpPelzuy5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RWKJp2M3%2Fu0HEqB3j3gnFSQzUiS4SJtVL54%2FqqCe9HSqM5Hf7l%2B9bBW8v9X9oUDU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RWKJp2M3%2Fu0HEqB3j3gnFSQzUiS4SJtVL54%2FqqCe9HSqM5Hf7l%2B9bBW8v9X9oUDU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VBwB1pEvwo6aeqAcYD1weAl9eJsiWXp9hwBfcz%2FTzxI%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PCVcP0XIwd9mJFsKSO1Zw%2FQKHzyRVzhDBMu5ONKRn8wTRkOHT5aOlg%2BBp%2BqelDzM
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dBlIkHnNBjMn4nL81kqYILuaJnPAtj5M7cRasA4OtL%2FC%2FZzOVoMdhZYTW8DwPfKX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dBlIkHnNBjMn4nL81kqYILuaJnPAtj5M7cRasA4OtL%2FC%2FZzOVoMdhZYTW8DwPfKX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dBlIkHnNBjMn4nL81kqYILuaJnPAtj5M7cRasA4OtL%2FC%2FZzOVoMdhZYTW8DwPfKX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qEzuzYlDAvvRy4jmXZghBKsrlhgiCsacYvL1mlCAaBrDQaBCgOjOt0CARSusvV%2FO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qEzuzYlDAvvRy4jmXZghBKsrlhgiCsacYvL1mlCAaBrDQaBCgOjOt0CARSusvV%2FO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tG6oK10bAymueyumkGR%2FW1vknQxiz2%2BizkZy1XI2TVQ%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B2JtWujIalPU4GZCx91hfzrAgAj%2Fi3VZyr1nr%2BLIXimR8KVSwFgdhkzdv%2FY21bLh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EX4pSUE0Ojn6RAh2NZX%2FS%2Fb7P7HPV8gtDZa%2FnU2hojHynrCUsOPEPnwRkyGljQk%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EX4pSUE0Ojn6RAh2NZX%2FS%2Fb7P7HPV8gtDZa%2FnU2hojHynrCUsOPEPnwRkyGljQk%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EX4pSUE0Ojn6RAh2NZX%2FS%2Fb7P7HPV8gtDZa%2FnU2hojHynrCUsOPEPnwRkyGljQk%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9ORPqzlklmdLiP1X3ykrCFh9McnCYQuX4DRdQylWfeAQ1mElwKPbtc%2F9DjH9xaVm
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9ORPqzlklmdLiP1X3ykrCFh9McnCYQuX4DRdQylWfeAQ1mElwKPbtc%2F9DjH9xaVm
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=11fsF%2Fi23H4HoO2RnPU%2BztMUqWJLCF5cB92Prnt6YCA%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jR63QwASOylW%2BANJogrNSy3xwvnlLPBm7zXmjmwXm%2BDoL%2BSMWiMYpfvRPwuXpOf8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OoB44NDnT%2FRt%2BNtAHUkhWCf6DCJaLyrInX7p9xcBsVAMqP%2F6n4yqzXZP0e2plFpo
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OoB44NDnT%2FRt%2BNtAHUkhWCf6DCJaLyrInX7p9xcBsVAMqP%2F6n4yqzXZP0e2plFpo
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OoB44NDnT%2FRt%2BNtAHUkhWCf6DCJaLyrInX7p9xcBsVAMqP%2F6n4yqzXZP0e2plFpo
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jH47q4P8YCDcnI1Rk6hKSC5e2tnKOcfv6kjC3CaIPRMhtfXPN6cC0v%2FWHWfBxtLf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jH47q4P8YCDcnI1Rk6hKSC5e2tnKOcfv6kjC3CaIPRMhtfXPN6cC0v%2FWHWfBxtLf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jH47q4P8YCDcnI1Rk6hKSC5e2tnKOcfv6kjC3CaIPRMhtfXPN6cC0v%2FWHWfBxtLf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EecqhLRhVXOSBEJLIo%2BX%2BEdW3LCm%2FMw57kJ98pOwkpibAinU1hBMLprm%2BVb5OBLg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EecqhLRhVXOSBEJLIo%2BX%2BEdW3LCm%2FMw57kJ98pOwkpibAinU1hBMLprm%2BVb5OBLg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8v8k1p8Ju%2FdYMCU2AJyBXr3HbIH%2Fwn%2FhNvinUrzPens%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RmrIf7sFV8UFeIa%2BS5GlIbJt%2B5IUqJILM08abY9ux2qvqG98RiibVfzlWOMpLmX0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=asXTFbBfHXcEzh4jK8asn1e8xyBB3O6paZON9lMovyrDHTK9fYthEGIfxMoKgZnr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=asXTFbBfHXcEzh4jK8asn1e8xyBB3O6paZON9lMovyrDHTK9fYthEGIfxMoKgZnr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=asXTFbBfHXcEzh4jK8asn1e8xyBB3O6paZON9lMovyrDHTK9fYthEGIfxMoKgZnr

<% munis

Clty Of Ul’bana o a tyler erp solution

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT

Detail Invoice List

CKRUN ID#:  L032825 03/28/2025
DUE DATE: 03/28/2025

CASH ACCOUNT: 802

VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 161.07
6 RACHEL VELLENGA 0000 INV 03/24/2025 75912
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280809 52320 LIBR COMM TRAVEL 168.46
168.46
CHECK TOTAL 168.46

45 INVOICES WARRANT TOTAL 10,233.52 10,233.52

CASH ACCOUNT BALANCE 2,426,984.24

Report generated: ~ 03/28/2025 10:00:32 Page 7
User: Rachel Fuller (5152rfuller)
Program ID: apwarrnt


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pa9xmgEOi8srSjGmI9eZ5adnXjoL2zA77IFVSiz0hdeLyCDysBzdDAaWZFwO%2Fk9o
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pa9xmgEOi8srSjGmI9eZ5adnXjoL2zA77IFVSiz0hdeLyCDysBzdDAaWZFwO%2Fk9o
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2Jiddo6wXIJ3m%2BjBITU3K0N%2FrmNM%2BkG30%2F1vmjUNPwY%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7eldAJjX2SYuZc8KDq5yk3zxx0qEICn5yApZm%2BxK%2Bcltc0DvWsJ%2FQKA42mc1ze8K
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A3rUXaW%2BVRWRjBpDPzxbRmPYSw4kaI6m1hEQL6zVnmYAlXKIAc88zZzceHzn%2BuEN
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A3rUXaW%2BVRWRjBpDPzxbRmPYSw4kaI6m1hEQL6zVnmYAlXKIAc88zZzceHzn%2BuEN
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A3rUXaW%2BVRWRjBpDPzxbRmPYSw4kaI6m1hEQL6zVnmYAlXKIAc88zZzceHzn%2BuEN

City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Ck Run Id# Summary

CK RUN ID#:  L032825 03/28/2025
DUE DATE: 03/28/2025

er erp solution

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
802 80280801 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED C 802-60-80-801-000-51900- OTHER SUPPLIES 179.27 9,623.03
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51801- LIBRARY BOOKS 2,786.53 39,312.73
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51801-80103 LIBRARY BOOKS 1,537.01 14,825.98
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51802-80103 NEW COLLECTIONS 87.92 7,119.16
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51804- AUDIOBOOKS 116.98 733.35
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51805- CD'S 0.00 1,266.62
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51806- DVD'S 161.45 5,694.60
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51809- GAMES 168.97 2,122.52
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51811- DOWNLOADABLES 283.49 41,826.37
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES 802-60-80-805-000-51410- SMALL TOOLS & EQUIPME 8.98 26.24
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES 802-60-80-805-000-51900- OTHER SUPPLIES 62.12 13,204.93
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES 802-60-80-805-000-52201- BUILDING REPAIR & MAI 1,304.17 70,980.03
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES 802-60-80-805-000-52999- OTHER CONTRACTUAL SER 1,194.71 20,366.01
802 80280806 COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-806-000-51900- OTHER SUPPLIES 154.83 4,327.72
802 80280808 LIBRARY IT 802-60-80-808-000-52203- MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT 183.18 1,316.15
802 80280808 LIBRARY IT 802-60-80-808-000-52999- OTHER CONTRACTUAL SER 61.92 8,834.05
802 80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 802-60-80-809-000-51812- LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPL 253.83 3,212.85
802 80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 802-60-80-809-000-51812-80102 LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPL 6.99 3,494.10
802 80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 802-60-80-809-000-51812-80103 LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPL 732.19 3,551.21
802 80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 802-60-80-809-000-52320- TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND 168.46 622.18
FUND TOTAL 9,453.00
CASH ACCOUNT 802 10100 BALANCE 2,426,984.24
810 81080831 ADMIN GIFTS 810-60-80-831-000-51990- OTHER LIBRARY MATERIA 21.99 4,183.22
810 81080831 ADMIN GIFTS 810-60-80-831-000-52801- LIBRARY PROGRAMS 758.53 -901.24
FUND TOTAL 780.52
CASH ACCOUNT 802 10100 BALANCE 2,426,984.24
WARRANT SUMMARY TOTAL 10,233.52
GRAND TOTAL 10,233.52
Report generated: 03/28/2025 10:00:32 page 8
User: Rachel Fuller (5152rfuller)

Program ID: apwarrnt


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k04r4ksB1oOrfo9GQabCwfaWCUxnnd11jFUsdFpGaDA0wdEUJtKV8C2%2Fx5JAYqu6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=osA5850AyrJO68S2sYDsY2E1bVUmnSDqxUrS%2BccCjYr2safpJK6Z3pvwgHVz4fhp
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x97d4K7biz6DNhF0ONtFt7ZWDucrhYVDWIH1fegsf%2FHK4CgWqGIawOiDSN4sN1S%2Ffoe%2BoQXGo9XcpSmFuF97fQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7Bs98vhM8W6ukcRO7m1QmZ%2BZQcfhLZ21XQ4WbLi%2FCISc%2BD%2BoYL37V11VDJzHWXXJs3izgd2vZ8q5YztmD%2BmS4Q%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FbKksOqZ0twI%2B%2BGCg%2FCrE0SiyI18IitIbswd9UYRYkCgjuOWIApAMgsM7jY%2FmcPk
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t0XtnvrV63n3N11X4krxrQmzIGTPXn0fNsVXVsI0lmBaEfKc18yLIskAFZfm8zp0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8WQqUSaBrfkydjy26PTKZ4hC6KwzZQ3fAy6%2BKFWpSEaAtno2Cd1HtrleBAUmvwPZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=chzEyeY8F54cpFc%2FjdXtTBN2NyQ8VT9Jhg93lqS5%2FWj%2Ftu4FvyUWFVUhxH2IOGot
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uo3XS7vOVemCBROucK6YXvh%2FeXQIj8hJoUrOD6GMdgHkUy2dQWFpW0c8SePMbrD%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BB8vhrXqPRZSXrJ7JgqgYylMOEym12AkQWte7IAPmvf57AKGqrSKSoXyAIg2nAaZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fuLKfoah0uuvIIrHWiNfdLnDt7Lflj5gbI3Ol5siT808OoWfq%2FULUqnJajBzHj8N
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b3l4icNuYUvVuMjcUVBmwNULrgOkMTLtx5dcJlSIVhS7XzV2EK%2Ffg2FYeWqNfdBI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FP7v3JYSG%2F3u1kkHDUIfshEUmkUJv1IBobkImzRR64ZA3ZMLm7WV18t0FwskU%2FNx
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BPInAWYgDMWXD4bFI0HwnmccM5frXyjfCBKE7vjuRCguUPL4RU9HBO8R5n7UPEuJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vd7%2FmsIVAwkOBmDgnwpMEQueknE3bMr1TLq%2FojVTfJjV3kQXa4h%2Fsz93GxBJ6bby
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iqjSMxu9vjYk52vP6%2BDamNM7A%2FklWUAQ%2FkZmlBM0SE8fOw%2BWn6oLjtbVEhYVWNVR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ANMJzc67KVzjmq3YBfGTwbad%2Fq%2FltPbKNK5UP5wenkZ6nXg3%2Byvm4RQfDJ6cLdxY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FD1TC71WZzuynVN0G7uZHlkZlo%2FvLeU16oRnPZ3vh1tYNWEoJJFRyP%2BY8TJ0GnxEEIGcMTnL6tAPvz1Du65VsQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tePfkgJlxDF3mdS3W4JbB2NtIcWCe2BioJMnFv%2BykS8dYWAYJ9YdKP9iS23g65SKL244SQ3VFlIF8PPky1lsHA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ga1FwatPairCKW454Hz8N6UFxL5AIATgKaiekF8rloF%2Bszqc8q60w2fOdOZmhuTN
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tHJjxxQRc7mr%2BcKfU5HwN1ZoOIQrYrBuRfA0WVCcfwUlxHB14wbVln6k1P5H%2F4Xh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cLTWOk11ifZ6OsWz1kH%2Bg%2BqduSj3qLk8TcPYuFDpS%2B1wAhQQ8BkQ%2Bb6lAHJrRk7k

% MuNis

® _ atyler erp solution
D =

City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

L040425

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

CASH ACCOUNT:

802

VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT CHECK
3125  ALLIANCE ENTERTAINMEN 0000 INV 04/04/2025 PLS86169489
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51805 A&Y PROG CD 245.95
2 80280802 51806 A&Y PROG DVD 26.99
3 80280802 51809 A&Y PROG GAMES 50.99
323.93
CHECK TOTAL 323.93
2943  AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC 0000 INV 04/04/2025 1JFN-MXG3-YDJ7
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280809 51812 80102 LIBR COMM LIBR SUPP 14.99
14.99
2943  AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC 0000 INV 04/04/2025 1INK-KYRY-716P
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280805 52201 LIBR FAC  BLDG MAINT 20.27
20.27
2943  AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC 0000 INV 04/04/2025 1CQ1-QCYC-P19M
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 81080831 52801 ADMIN GIFT AD PROG 17.14
17.14
2943  AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC 0000 INV 04/04/2025 13HY-LFMM-XYY6
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 81080831 52801 ADMIN GIFT AD PROG 80.96
80.96
2943  AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC 0000 INV 04/04/2025 1XYJ-1KRQ-3PCP
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 81080831 52801 ADMIN GIFT AD PROG 52.46
52.46
2943  AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC 0000 INV 04/04/2025 1VL3-Y616-TKF1
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 81080831 52801 ADMIN GIFT AD PROG 79.85
79.85
2943  AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC 0000 INV 04/04/2025 INQV-H1P7-VFYQ
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280809 51812 80102 LIBR COMM LIBR SUPP 23.43
23.43
Report generated:  04/04/2025 09:56:26 Page 1
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NHThkO4LtZYA2we6zPg5YpKCMFrUMZM%2BoVzq%2FxvJ7G97NifWIdCLH4i9M70sEpNv
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NHThkO4LtZYA2we6zPg5YpKCMFrUMZM%2BoVzq%2FxvJ7G97NifWIdCLH4i9M70sEpNv
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EtaySAx%2Fsl0RDuBPw4bBMVBMEU4IHC9G6SBVrDejtIM%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AywINMSWi9140nb%2B5I%2BT0r%2FzAINNMW2%2Fu5LsQOCoFLPeBYbQR8waDN%2BD02r9La6c
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qJC4c2LxnsQQ5y0L03XhifUQrqmyXbyRgyX6r3dEAISfaHLjUhIuXSBXJX1YCcnI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qJC4c2LxnsQQ5y0L03XhifUQrqmyXbyRgyX6r3dEAISfaHLjUhIuXSBXJX1YCcnI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qJC4c2LxnsQQ5y0L03XhifUQrqmyXbyRgyX6r3dEAISfaHLjUhIuXSBXJX1YCcnI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H6CO8DuOr%2FCrv8lrUhpyrNnZSqLb3fXIez5%2FC6aZbBTz42DXHZBQO72oxFWVNY%2BW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H6CO8DuOr%2FCrv8lrUhpyrNnZSqLb3fXIez5%2FC6aZbBTz42DXHZBQO72oxFWVNY%2BW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H6CO8DuOr%2FCrv8lrUhpyrNnZSqLb3fXIez5%2FC6aZbBTz42DXHZBQO72oxFWVNY%2BW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uI9lRCoTdPwSE%2By%2FxKVnk7l%2FdVUfCrZOssoQaha1FKVSCYHUOa%2FU2vgecrUL%2BNF7
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uI9lRCoTdPwSE%2By%2FxKVnk7l%2FdVUfCrZOssoQaha1FKVSCYHUOa%2FU2vgecrUL%2BNF7
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uI9lRCoTdPwSE%2By%2FxKVnk7l%2FdVUfCrZOssoQaha1FKVSCYHUOa%2FU2vgecrUL%2BNF7
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h6PA1%2BGWLJ%2B5siIDGIlcW4mmlwqAaVeWYDKSkZmcPK8JnzF1ZU7xY1bgfKFGp4T1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h6PA1%2BGWLJ%2B5siIDGIlcW4mmlwqAaVeWYDKSkZmcPK8JnzF1ZU7xY1bgfKFGp4T1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x5imT3XAdlwOzNaIkBFtz62HFx3nTtc6rwCQGn1DPFQ%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eUk3ISFgJ0CRijBJ5NloTVSFSvYpk244MvzEbzZk9O7mCYci0VHlUNdfX9mYbLxf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6zrYEoBnP128spyjgB3%2BsCCWihWzK%2FDZ8BMFBR%2FfC7y0vv1vXmGlTe%2B6BXNMNBiZvaCw74XZ4uykRNtlt9%2B00g%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6zrYEoBnP128spyjgB3%2BsCCWihWzK%2FDZ8BMFBR%2FfC7y0vv1vXmGlTe%2B6BXNMNBiZvaCw74XZ4uykRNtlt9%2B00g%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6zrYEoBnP128spyjgB3%2BsCCWihWzK%2FDZ8BMFBR%2FfC7y0vv1vXmGlTe%2B6BXNMNBiZvaCw74XZ4uykRNtlt9%2B00g%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CaImraOkKqyo5Dp2oaLxGaMAXFwU3GGFFIED%2FQDytDieekHT%2B4uUmsP1SGrv5Hnf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CaImraOkKqyo5Dp2oaLxGaMAXFwU3GGFFIED%2FQDytDieekHT%2B4uUmsP1SGrv5Hnf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rsq8xwDA7q2cO42AxpFXtHAJhS974lAaoGQMRsCcs5c%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DGQS3hWFM8GTAmPwy148H4gI0LObSIxQl5HKwyt1GvrwmYUh7nOa5bPkwKLZ7Whl
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hhDtEOrO0ZiuYJnYSmynPAzOsBoId%2BREctpn0EdkTaIjSGql0wYHU7pFbc7AqAMq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hhDtEOrO0ZiuYJnYSmynPAzOsBoId%2BREctpn0EdkTaIjSGql0wYHU7pFbc7AqAMq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hhDtEOrO0ZiuYJnYSmynPAzOsBoId%2BREctpn0EdkTaIjSGql0wYHU7pFbc7AqAMq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wWdYiu4kS2TFHIIhQhMxcDzbXwwUYBolqAiUSZDaguuchFZvMjoqoB71NufVsW%2Fn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wWdYiu4kS2TFHIIhQhMxcDzbXwwUYBolqAiUSZDaguuchFZvMjoqoB71NufVsW%2Fn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LL2PJuaGDBSBKO3fqjMRjSvv6Wy1egQcwuPsuzCggj4%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bys8slC8Ue8TKQtUiIen%2FTT4AgXyauBQ%2FulAjyrfMVkmCAttFYB9dFZjyExaks%2FH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=syUW30VQuvB0ZilTQbRyCZ1lo06Oq3WgEjKMZbh2lwC0GK9Etn9veZZKCfOwg6Kb
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=syUW30VQuvB0ZilTQbRyCZ1lo06Oq3WgEjKMZbh2lwC0GK9Etn9veZZKCfOwg6Kb
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=syUW30VQuvB0ZilTQbRyCZ1lo06Oq3WgEjKMZbh2lwC0GK9Etn9veZZKCfOwg6Kb
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U51znsIaMY3sPsIaHJBpPQY%2Bk6467xl86XKzaqZYlUb%2B2mpzXBbq84ddNfklQ8Tw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U51znsIaMY3sPsIaHJBpPQY%2Bk6467xl86XKzaqZYlUb%2B2mpzXBbq84ddNfklQ8Tw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T3RZpYKX7PU%2FdRGkDkfWXiCYkYt41PVPLBCb5ASBL2Q%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zINqgHmVAwuHZGCIQf50puCY5RZc0DTHRMwrpFI1WWd7lfVFc3J4R8vdoeSFVn40
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cBzQajv3P7%2Fw0F03sC9FHHfpNG0daKCtHjrxdGIVYQysQ7msbvfrlmbtoTCsp64K
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cBzQajv3P7%2Fw0F03sC9FHHfpNG0daKCtHjrxdGIVYQysQ7msbvfrlmbtoTCsp64K
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cBzQajv3P7%2Fw0F03sC9FHHfpNG0daKCtHjrxdGIVYQysQ7msbvfrlmbtoTCsp64K
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=drE0MI8ZxC8zKlHjDoG%2Fjhe%2Bfkp82AZmqbtHTSVhYYxiXEoxyM5uQxJZFk8ybXRQ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=drE0MI8ZxC8zKlHjDoG%2Fjhe%2Bfkp82AZmqbtHTSVhYYxiXEoxyM5uQxJZFk8ybXRQ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WoGk33wL78ZBSIiv0FOYIILEqX1uRcLPwnwK7w9jbrc%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YNP3xoiacud70MBV00wvtMacg%2FKp47hB2YIMoUbHdL5elTqGH1imkFg3T8DElXxY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yTnN8BuL2tPxmV%2BygwXSXAIgvbve5wdHtACpoykDDqc9JK2MOHskHbn%2F%2Bn%2Bt6M3C
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yTnN8BuL2tPxmV%2BygwXSXAIgvbve5wdHtACpoykDDqc9JK2MOHskHbn%2F%2Bn%2Bt6M3C
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yTnN8BuL2tPxmV%2BygwXSXAIgvbve5wdHtACpoykDDqc9JK2MOHskHbn%2F%2Bn%2Bt6M3C
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DYWHFhFfvOhINwaLbaMgdcJCIWOTgHezg7Tc2KAlIrPVyPnzUbx7ctvHA1HO29XE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DYWHFhFfvOhINwaLbaMgdcJCIWOTgHezg7Tc2KAlIrPVyPnzUbx7ctvHA1HO29XE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vdyQqo9oON7hEImNPEY854WYqrRVlInfXN%2FgjlnXCAs%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B1UotDWj6K0MIy7fBDXRmRSn6Jb7QbHrle484blF7sBU2HTcMTKvWD7BPrYtMCdR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YshYfU1QtxBJ0RdJYIbcKvfkH6wYKc9%2Fc%2F93CDU7h2PoD7C%2FnIbxiSz1u5FGZIgE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YshYfU1QtxBJ0RdJYIbcKvfkH6wYKc9%2Fc%2F93CDU7h2PoD7C%2FnIbxiSz1u5FGZIgE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YshYfU1QtxBJ0RdJYIbcKvfkH6wYKc9%2Fc%2F93CDU7h2PoD7C%2FnIbxiSz1u5FGZIgE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F6ftcvo29aXqV4mR18CHNl%2BAFm4KOf%2FRfxRjr2WwOxp6W%2B0rMjjLR7moIqm66hna
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F6ftcvo29aXqV4mR18CHNl%2BAFm4KOf%2FRfxRjr2WwOxp6W%2B0rMjjLR7moIqm66hna
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7v%2F7sDaijATc7by%2BuBPOtASpRUO7frNA9ed9yPMFAsk%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eur6nmk8sGGsiH47IY4nzT%2FaWZYFeCydMTCZLWE1p9%2F2B0Bd%2BQQRBOapeKnKEFkj
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IUcJIYDKUjLoYG2v7DxwKpOH1lcTUlmaFcQWwqLf2vijHfDDWKV3lWdWQW0xInmdaia1dcdmRaulw42%2BLLFZbw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IUcJIYDKUjLoYG2v7DxwKpOH1lcTUlmaFcQWwqLf2vijHfDDWKV3lWdWQW0xInmdaia1dcdmRaulw42%2BLLFZbw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IUcJIYDKUjLoYG2v7DxwKpOH1lcTUlmaFcQWwqLf2vijHfDDWKV3lWdWQW0xInmdaia1dcdmRaulw42%2BLLFZbw%3D%3D

City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

L040425
04/04/2025

04/04/2025

CASH ACCOUNT: 802
VENDOR
2943

2943

2943

2943

2943

2943

2943

217

217

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280809 51812

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280806 51900

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280809 51812

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280809 51812

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 81080831 52801

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 81080831 52801

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 81080831 52801

BAKER & TAYLOR LLC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

BAKER & TAYLOR LLC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

04/04/2025 09:56:26
Rachel Fuller (5152rfuller)
apwarrnt

REMIT
0000

0000

0000

0000

80103

0000

0000

0000

0000

80103

0000

80103

PO TYPE
INV

LIBR COMM LIBR SUPP
INV
LIBRACQ OTHER SUPP
INV
LIBR COMM LIBR SUPP
INV
LIBR COMM LIBR SUPP
INV
ADMIN GIFT AD PROG
INV
ADMIN GIFT AD PROG
INV

ADMIN GIFT AD PROG

INV
A&Y PROG LIBR BOOKS

INV

A&Y PROG LIBR BOOKS

DUE DATE
04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

INVOICE
1T3T-QTPL-KGOF
LINE AMOUNT
19.58

1HWL-GCGQ-DGDC
LINE AMOUNT
5.94

1LQV-N6LH-YKD7
LINE AMOUNT
51.32

1PTX-FQ6Y-XMD7
LINE AMOUNT
22.97

1JGM-X1XY-HC91
LINE AMOUNT
62.77

1IM1X-746T-CYTY
LINE AMOUNT
16.71

1D3R-LCJ4-T43Q
LINE AMOUNT
59.07

CHECK TOTAL

2038968852
LINE AMOUNT
26.96

2038973461
LINE AMOUNT
337.43

AMOUNT

19.58

5.94

51.32

22.97

62.77

16.71

59.07
527.46

26.96

337.43
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jB02lhXxb%2BX00bQVUqgSVCa8pcXetALaKrasq4UzI68aKNOSzBKfSHfdN6e0LS1j
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jB02lhXxb%2BX00bQVUqgSVCa8pcXetALaKrasq4UzI68aKNOSzBKfSHfdN6e0LS1j
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hM58HfL8T0fRKdjjpt82EE93G2DjTmkBTO3FgqNDNpw%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mkCO0SI0td8JErLfbGOgquqCp8bnmK5QEgZ7z5T5v1o4T1cRciyFpEP4XDgN8u%2F5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MNuP%2Bb55f9jP7oMwjXYQpENiUMLBZjg1QrG%2B7ZiS9LGb8wbwUGUGOwh3%2F6AWIRTI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MNuP%2Bb55f9jP7oMwjXYQpENiUMLBZjg1QrG%2B7ZiS9LGb8wbwUGUGOwh3%2F6AWIRTI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MNuP%2Bb55f9jP7oMwjXYQpENiUMLBZjg1QrG%2B7ZiS9LGb8wbwUGUGOwh3%2F6AWIRTI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nR7IkPuY2SmKoxDClrrtDcqf%2BeCFLVaVHj%2B%2FPeMQQnmH77Tedh4RiyOrqt23N6KI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nR7IkPuY2SmKoxDClrrtDcqf%2BeCFLVaVHj%2B%2FPeMQQnmH77Tedh4RiyOrqt23N6KI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UmmwXNyc2izQYLPg8dEEiInbQXxv220jgNSP0DyAb3Y%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CCYTTbUB9haOk4eSe%2BnSoan7AGMOQcXfdFg1NSN3whabELvSPm9H9xvYTfjgG5AS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gY78s05tIrQJDpTftmlyp9G9hiJJVo2SsEkQnNS9gxShAqsz0Pqr1hlWSRtJz7KK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gY78s05tIrQJDpTftmlyp9G9hiJJVo2SsEkQnNS9gxShAqsz0Pqr1hlWSRtJz7KK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gY78s05tIrQJDpTftmlyp9G9hiJJVo2SsEkQnNS9gxShAqsz0Pqr1hlWSRtJz7KK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E%2BI6P8D1LW3rU1%2FhcH7%2ByprWjINPdSWXqr1xp3IPHqM90ppMsAMqVwtqSsEHF60c
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E%2BI6P8D1LW3rU1%2FhcH7%2ByprWjINPdSWXqr1xp3IPHqM90ppMsAMqVwtqSsEHF60c
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O3dGs9FB9SB9wiIcJpVl3wQwC9tSdaPzuzjSCqi8i5o%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bupQkohXpjFOGqzmP9xb3aCwMgzBqcQqTJ3qAOavKXxfTXxivuujrCXB4u9AyGmQ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CiuzblvohvojVkE2pOccQHh3kbvuBJcslX4yCV7VT611OMbd%2BWMRrNqtOcKCtBA8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CiuzblvohvojVkE2pOccQHh3kbvuBJcslX4yCV7VT611OMbd%2BWMRrNqtOcKCtBA8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CiuzblvohvojVkE2pOccQHh3kbvuBJcslX4yCV7VT611OMbd%2BWMRrNqtOcKCtBA8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RaY32G7G2tgPl9DJ%2FoZz0toe6EdfxV2mgib5nibKi%2F39L4qc1Xf6FBoDOaD2Mwc3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RaY32G7G2tgPl9DJ%2FoZz0toe6EdfxV2mgib5nibKi%2F39L4qc1Xf6FBoDOaD2Mwc3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pqnRenU2DKxpH2RXN8Nd9jZBV5SKj5iXl6DzWdpkCTA%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YsWFgtRtmbL%2B3Fa5fkH5TEn3tyxFFLTbixPlr0Os23xJh7zYj04M2Q%2B%2FEtm7z14R
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yZmz9drI1K4ClicfFSLpPbyGn3gXhln5WGAb2A4xVDLuDU9xfShUYz1IKjh9oDdgWeFeaUpR2rkRiDSx8dIzmg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yZmz9drI1K4ClicfFSLpPbyGn3gXhln5WGAb2A4xVDLuDU9xfShUYz1IKjh9oDdgWeFeaUpR2rkRiDSx8dIzmg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yZmz9drI1K4ClicfFSLpPbyGn3gXhln5WGAb2A4xVDLuDU9xfShUYz1IKjh9oDdgWeFeaUpR2rkRiDSx8dIzmg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E3drrOPO092%2BrmD9Rv1akztWjQtItNjG4%2BYMKnjoE0qRJFLtFxWR8NwqDmQ8Y%2BaH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E3drrOPO092%2BrmD9Rv1akztWjQtItNjG4%2BYMKnjoE0qRJFLtFxWR8NwqDmQ8Y%2BaH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gtEr%2BbRrslaaOoWPQc9DFNXA0Fdpkl7WR2dtp1ahXG0%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tb3AHxHwlG1UDRHEWD%2BMT7J50DfPuN2im1urAELHf2cLitifczUi%2FxLwClA4izxE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LFnzBXGL7%2BsTgmPLA12Y83jN7iyrbCRgU0P%2BkH3AgChOYbtiWPaGvJQktCT7CuVU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LFnzBXGL7%2BsTgmPLA12Y83jN7iyrbCRgU0P%2BkH3AgChOYbtiWPaGvJQktCT7CuVU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LFnzBXGL7%2BsTgmPLA12Y83jN7iyrbCRgU0P%2BkH3AgChOYbtiWPaGvJQktCT7CuVU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XeDehGrMMzLuS0ayc3GI8%2BXPfCcbcCk3pQssJBaLeOvyyoRx%2BXWsKaO8j9MOCVSI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XeDehGrMMzLuS0ayc3GI8%2BXPfCcbcCk3pQssJBaLeOvyyoRx%2BXWsKaO8j9MOCVSI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mvv8berx2ro66xulLzzhms4H7V37ALfNkD4I1B1ga7s%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1W5rVL0cUL0Avjm9feA5mVxqO%2FV98Gp29eBylCvVHWAKFj7GsaaH%2B1sKgSDa4xZ2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XjO4GWu5%2FygnlMcDpUebzpV%2BVbpawKmKzB5s9CmxHVFZL7xtcfwqHvXP1hYtSfub
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XjO4GWu5%2FygnlMcDpUebzpV%2BVbpawKmKzB5s9CmxHVFZL7xtcfwqHvXP1hYtSfub
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XjO4GWu5%2FygnlMcDpUebzpV%2BVbpawKmKzB5s9CmxHVFZL7xtcfwqHvXP1hYtSfub
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hJNEFdKqogsUHTknCDgdrt24JNrWP%2FLtoofWclvqosmQwIy4Frt7Wxsvi%2BXL0ovw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hJNEFdKqogsUHTknCDgdrt24JNrWP%2FLtoofWclvqosmQwIy4Frt7Wxsvi%2BXL0ovw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lLl6jvWfOTD04Lz2hltg8fdF7SabRK%2FeQnkY3%2F%2FTIqY%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6xYCs%2FuVsGTQ%2FeWwKce4TwEiDCXsEbdU%2B0GbTb9FSiRVIXDJfDMliK2ji6kJWlEa
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C8kH8%2Bo5pa9C5Mpmj7mcFGpJ8ybp0IBZJ7Yx31sSNZ4dBkMQ%2ByavuPa4voCAm6US
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C8kH8%2Bo5pa9C5Mpmj7mcFGpJ8ybp0IBZJ7Yx31sSNZ4dBkMQ%2ByavuPa4voCAm6US
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C8kH8%2Bo5pa9C5Mpmj7mcFGpJ8ybp0IBZJ7Yx31sSNZ4dBkMQ%2ByavuPa4voCAm6US
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uWmqXJx0WF1QSi17Wa%2BBsE1b9LrPetEa4TF7AHySniPhmNppSgn2HLb4%2BkbHQVRP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uWmqXJx0WF1QSi17Wa%2BBsE1b9LrPetEa4TF7AHySniPhmNppSgn2HLb4%2BkbHQVRP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v41k9BWElF2KaLGr%2BPstaKvoGht62dL7cStbA71IhkY%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LwyPZbtSvP2%2F3VnNLg0zpSzYVwcgRrtp0ORm5JNvkVD46sM5exuZMfFf8vSPuSK3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hg103GDAzTMwwBfYc%2BV042xdDTnelsc1B%2BYr4hztbpHG2cavqD6dmsgkhY86RZ81QVJWr39oUly2HbD4UQG3Vg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hg103GDAzTMwwBfYc%2BV042xdDTnelsc1B%2BYr4hztbpHG2cavqD6dmsgkhY86RZ81QVJWr39oUly2HbD4UQG3Vg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hg103GDAzTMwwBfYc%2BV042xdDTnelsc1B%2BYr4hztbpHG2cavqD6dmsgkhY86RZ81QVJWr39oUly2HbD4UQG3Vg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RS2cu6hbyHJaTCdYFk6HsX5w2psJA7Kh8esiIhK6%2FQg1TC4q9GFHeksLG7Re7JIB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RS2cu6hbyHJaTCdYFk6HsX5w2psJA7Kh8esiIhK6%2FQg1TC4q9GFHeksLG7Re7JIB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xx%2FrfM7si5VeiYtSAf5TeSpTJEdeUAkaElFm6228F08%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lBYst7YJS2P08qf9LZr1cGPbLNaiMIDcvplB3kswCfgPocCKsouEK4uh30bUTf7v
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OFhrEBooTb2JPuDByIi4cBE3WEvBfc6%2FTyV2qS4479GP8anI1MpRqOdHfobCjLW%2Fe%2FDbywY3toA%2B6r67%2Fs6jyQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OFhrEBooTb2JPuDByIi4cBE3WEvBfc6%2FTyV2qS4479GP8anI1MpRqOdHfobCjLW%2Fe%2FDbywY3toA%2B6r67%2Fs6jyQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OFhrEBooTb2JPuDByIi4cBE3WEvBfc6%2FTyV2qS4479GP8anI1MpRqOdHfobCjLW%2Fe%2FDbywY3toA%2B6r67%2Fs6jyQ%3D%3D
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City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

L040425 04/04/2025
04/04/2025

CASH ACCOUNT: 802

VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT CHECK
217  BAKER & TAYLORLLC 0000 INV 04/04/2025 2038973409
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51801 A&Y PROG LIBR BOOKS 503.92
503.92
217  BAKER & TAYLORLLC 0000 INV 04/04/2025 2038964040
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 81080833 52803 CHILD GIFT CHILD PROG 14.52
14.52
CHECK TOTAL 882.83
3657 BARBARA HEDLUND 0000 INV 04/04/2025 76118
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280809 51812 LIBR COMM LIBR SUPP 200.00
200.00
CHECK TOTAL 200.00
426 ~ CDW GOVERNMENT INC 0000 INV 04/04/2025 ADATCA4P
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280808 51500 LIBRIT SHARED IT 30.71
30.71
CHECK TOTAL 30.71
2257  CFS - CUSTOM FACILITY 0000 INV 04/04/2025 2024-06-195
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280805 52201 LIBR FAC  BLDG MAINT 567.00
567.00
CHECK TOTAL 567.00
3344  CONSTELLATION NEWENER 0001 INV 04/04/2025 70439674801
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280805 52600 LIBRFAC  UTILITIES 6,855.19
6,855.19
CHECK TOTAL 6,855.19
1222  DAVE & HARRY LOCKSMIT 0000 INV 04/04/2025 1880422
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280805 52201 LIBR FAC  BLDG MAINT 18.00
18.00
Report generated:  04/04/2025 09:56:26 Page 3

User:
Program ID:

Rachel Fuller (5152rfuller)
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gS3wzrkA1NdmXlfS96GwQfELt46AdXxvZjSVCKHNpVMUgGvThe%2BkOkZJqXbZBCiR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gS3wzrkA1NdmXlfS96GwQfELt46AdXxvZjSVCKHNpVMUgGvThe%2BkOkZJqXbZBCiR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AB6GY8Brn545v90MUiCisPzWhCtZ5NxKr69fZ1Zii%2Fc%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dn4MjmusE3lgnDbJRdTedZBFGkmrLv2hr2tsvxAxOMkQVsPKulcUgHcl6AhD2hEa
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ONtHv5NMkxmzkWSRwHWxw1G91mWz3IesVC15wj91bAEerPso3LopNZ%2BarCsaDnkG
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ONtHv5NMkxmzkWSRwHWxw1G91mWz3IesVC15wj91bAEerPso3LopNZ%2BarCsaDnkG
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ONtHv5NMkxmzkWSRwHWxw1G91mWz3IesVC15wj91bAEerPso3LopNZ%2BarCsaDnkG
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ofpkpu0ul1mtLVQOw03o3zr7qA9YxciSi4AUxbGiirPi4Q0QmS3RS6ZYsMPe7olR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ofpkpu0ul1mtLVQOw03o3zr7qA9YxciSi4AUxbGiirPi4Q0QmS3RS6ZYsMPe7olR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gn8qWKc2x6j2%2BNu8Io7R3Q5omuXUkUpm%2FM09acLZWUo%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qLx1NzIGVdvkNETlxx2gK2fmfa6Y13Pq1iGvOOV5qfTXfuV%2BBsknpTlN%2FyqYv92l
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dmK0KnJUpfUqcHtg7%2BDjjAujyGe3ti7p9g4opr0d3rIpf9MvNEV0UBt%2BkQGHzXDw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dmK0KnJUpfUqcHtg7%2BDjjAujyGe3ti7p9g4opr0d3rIpf9MvNEV0UBt%2BkQGHzXDw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dmK0KnJUpfUqcHtg7%2BDjjAujyGe3ti7p9g4opr0d3rIpf9MvNEV0UBt%2BkQGHzXDw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FRwlCZWbAtUxpRqtuYL439%2BWCG0DFP3AFf5HGEaVnwCOs5P59crn0lpgmpFNTj42
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FRwlCZWbAtUxpRqtuYL439%2BWCG0DFP3AFf5HGEaVnwCOs5P59crn0lpgmpFNTj42
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AjQWEsTp68s%2BEYIX0D5gtkLsxZQTInmHMjZM1dtD4MA%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=my05znFI3HYHi%2FKaIoC1aY8ypJl6jBnkRoGePWTi%2B26J7Y0Si%2B7YmxYYm38pfHaO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=moaEuyH%2B9mGYVSnzt8YOPsZTkuLwcUKILHyveAWkf%2Bg7MKWYDQCHdnzqqepEsy7k
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=moaEuyH%2B9mGYVSnzt8YOPsZTkuLwcUKILHyveAWkf%2Bg7MKWYDQCHdnzqqepEsy7k
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=moaEuyH%2B9mGYVSnzt8YOPsZTkuLwcUKILHyveAWkf%2Bg7MKWYDQCHdnzqqepEsy7k
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tSwj6albZRCH6dUSZWcKpfKleuuWF%2FuiUNMsOWQr1n5iRXSD9JndU1qpakrXKxwK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tSwj6albZRCH6dUSZWcKpfKleuuWF%2FuiUNMsOWQr1n5iRXSD9JndU1qpakrXKxwK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9l3c0JOTbsIbnOhJCr4AwSFosmMK9c%2Bw0eLRBpjQVgw%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=doZjjqfMKZDNrlxfrKp3a0cPKZnTf179jVPWQpdA3M9I6EazpCdIYYGCF%2BDWWmAi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VhIs0ly99lJp2xqnO07IIF%2BKiJEX%2BDrPcN1oUMSEfm69AokR%2FxTbcE14iC7jx%2F2c
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VhIs0ly99lJp2xqnO07IIF%2BKiJEX%2BDrPcN1oUMSEfm69AokR%2FxTbcE14iC7jx%2F2c
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VhIs0ly99lJp2xqnO07IIF%2BKiJEX%2BDrPcN1oUMSEfm69AokR%2FxTbcE14iC7jx%2F2c
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8x39obq5zzYCuIg%2B7uew5QvV8YFmayPnJfO%2BcXg0mdVA05TnlffpsJ6TL5u1fuQj
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8x39obq5zzYCuIg%2B7uew5QvV8YFmayPnJfO%2BcXg0mdVA05TnlffpsJ6TL5u1fuQj
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FwLLo80fau7PrX4QM7reM3QEcV0eNx10YJNbrIF6vmY%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZwCAVgAIxmWTuD8aDUhZ3XDy78bT3qevvOG5spf9SDigwL2tQs6jdvvXsAxg83XR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pq9fnWpsq5VmVMK8JP1K524Vv%2BPc7kKs%2BsxhX%2BmSHo9fyMbTmDvtAYoFh3GeO0BW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pq9fnWpsq5VmVMK8JP1K524Vv%2BPc7kKs%2BsxhX%2BmSHo9fyMbTmDvtAYoFh3GeO0BW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pq9fnWpsq5VmVMK8JP1K524Vv%2BPc7kKs%2BsxhX%2BmSHo9fyMbTmDvtAYoFh3GeO0BW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b7tHoJB7Izq7ugP3fmaWh4E9PQWiXXuM3RE3nlMjPEE%2F%2BDj6fAzhwD74Nf3dyxx8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b7tHoJB7Izq7ugP3fmaWh4E9PQWiXXuM3RE3nlMjPEE%2F%2BDj6fAzhwD74Nf3dyxx8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4oDekHloZbI7uX21BcinhFwBRXb%2Bck5rnHa7gwtMZCc%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G0tmpcs%2BUNia2858CR1zYb9Oxo0Gl76RP4CsAkPhlIM8EN4Iby%2BVYZe1srdYkXSo
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rf24zL2OQwfUsoDrLv975ezi0crZ0Rlb3EAhBbdD6PAker7%2FB7t6v1ZMriGkEkkL
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rf24zL2OQwfUsoDrLv975ezi0crZ0Rlb3EAhBbdD6PAker7%2FB7t6v1ZMriGkEkkL
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rf24zL2OQwfUsoDrLv975ezi0crZ0Rlb3EAhBbdD6PAker7%2FB7t6v1ZMriGkEkkL
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IysqL2dTr%2BLUpf7U6bbyXeizb1o14cMErH2xHvLQ1SQ%2F7MZSwdYndfjpDLrceGcM
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IysqL2dTr%2BLUpf7U6bbyXeizb1o14cMErH2xHvLQ1SQ%2F7MZSwdYndfjpDLrceGcM
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8QOd7v%2Fpou%2BdBGsXdBDJViP0R8zw80SRyRqsgFTEdVg%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xdLiRJmWzTxQBDn%2F6i3hVoO17T5z723Kv8O0UP%2FGT4ndD3ZYxxKXAj0L2wya1mZy
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OvjcEN7D8pfVA54gr%2FejrdA029cnnmyrcnWvTEYiXBZgQsgsVkXs9lwrGssWuBBP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OvjcEN7D8pfVA54gr%2FejrdA029cnnmyrcnWvTEYiXBZgQsgsVkXs9lwrGssWuBBP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OvjcEN7D8pfVA54gr%2FejrdA029cnnmyrcnWvTEYiXBZgQsgsVkXs9lwrGssWuBBP

City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

L040425
04/04/2025

04/04/2025

CASH ACCOUNT: 802
VENDOR
1222

2237

1264

2260

2260

2260

2260

2260

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

DAVE & HARRY LOCKSMIT
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280805 52201

GAYLORD BROS INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280806 51900

ILLINOIS AMERICAN WAT
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280805 52600

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 80280802 51801

04/04/2025 09:56:26
Rachel Fuller (5152rfuller)
apwarrnt

REMIT
0000

0001

0001

0001

0001

80103

0001

0001

0001

PO

LIBR FAC

LIBR ACQ

LIBR FAC

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

TYPE
INV

BLDG MAINT

INV

OTHER SUPP

INV

UTILITIES

INV

LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBR BOOKS

DUE DATE
04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

INVOICE

1880425
LINE AMOUNT
11.00

CHECK TOTAL

2903755
LINE AMOUNT
69.81

CHECK TOTAL

76120
LINE AMOUNT
77.30

CHECK TOTAL

87222176
LINE AMOUNT
412.57

87247140
LINE AMOUNT
237.34

87267736
LINE AMOUNT
262.06

87205177
LINE AMOUNT
79.93

87247139
LINE AMOUNT

31.78

AMOUNT

11.00
29.00

69.81
69.81

77.30
77.30

412.57

237.34

262.06

79.93

31.78
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bgZc6dqZg1T5V2T%2FBtZWAMVh2HB0d5WmzaLdzgpytc9FiNIwUwlyKmoniIPiK4XB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bgZc6dqZg1T5V2T%2FBtZWAMVh2HB0d5WmzaLdzgpytc9FiNIwUwlyKmoniIPiK4XB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e%2FI9jQsJ5JP9jJtVVy1MfavNpwDJ029bPObBiW9TBk0%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FnN5Tjp4M2rsrqvCSUw1%2BbC8M0PiEsbpF4GNCQZs7B2HFKZpianaMRPc7SHWqiwX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F3jezbMwlJJ6gSaGAJdKnTJp5QUgm8velk%2FW5m1%2FA%2BN2j8HI6SmQpsjT5UrBnZPz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F3jezbMwlJJ6gSaGAJdKnTJp5QUgm8velk%2FW5m1%2FA%2BN2j8HI6SmQpsjT5UrBnZPz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F3jezbMwlJJ6gSaGAJdKnTJp5QUgm8velk%2FW5m1%2FA%2BN2j8HI6SmQpsjT5UrBnZPz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1nDbCiZp3ri%2FbczIg11pBzkE1g4EasvcMhcLDexhmsPw%2BkdYO1AbRR6NVSW00hD9
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1nDbCiZp3ri%2FbczIg11pBzkE1g4EasvcMhcLDexhmsPw%2BkdYO1AbRR6NVSW00hD9
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8rZiO691R2JUbkifwyQROl3ZIo5g9ZlO%2B9unIMfwZS4%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JRSH%2B62McmS18jAn82gBxE%2FfUtB7vFVnqUp4Fx7paEbLS%2FNFoueDVSqBBP9zjrqT
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4tvuYaILGyUfV%2BTFfkYypUsfAb3KC2StZ8GzDfmoLOjLARUMK47WSzI5FY7joIyu
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4tvuYaILGyUfV%2BTFfkYypUsfAb3KC2StZ8GzDfmoLOjLARUMK47WSzI5FY7joIyu
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4tvuYaILGyUfV%2BTFfkYypUsfAb3KC2StZ8GzDfmoLOjLARUMK47WSzI5FY7joIyu
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AtyzuPsXvJVG8b8TKDbt1szJT9tSOqaDSHZTLaMl3bKH%2FcGMWKCsbaYiFvxinTHY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AtyzuPsXvJVG8b8TKDbt1szJT9tSOqaDSHZTLaMl3bKH%2FcGMWKCsbaYiFvxinTHY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ow%2F8G4jynhFBBwHyTWeDJ%2FUP2OEfEGAXv3Aj0QPnJZ8%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=czlmaLqy%2F5DnkBx3Dju1e5qfD1He39WJNYi8QNXUfX5AiUGgCwl8%2F1NI1p6WzYmn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0Udhqi8%2FYgsCwRImPxHTkAztAAk26WLQPIwVGPqRk8vaiDRCWZtby6naoHGJmSto
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0Udhqi8%2FYgsCwRImPxHTkAztAAk26WLQPIwVGPqRk8vaiDRCWZtby6naoHGJmSto
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0Udhqi8%2FYgsCwRImPxHTkAztAAk26WLQPIwVGPqRk8vaiDRCWZtby6naoHGJmSto
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9hFrLZ9%2FcUUDQMAuFxqpDHFyuluVbMDH7elbItfEiVs4gF3%2BIXtQMYk2DZRJ4Ge3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9hFrLZ9%2FcUUDQMAuFxqpDHFyuluVbMDH7elbItfEiVs4gF3%2BIXtQMYk2DZRJ4Ge3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K6OHJuv%2FTFvhTK7TC2unib%2FurT5uP51tK%2Bu34FMlUak%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QIjdMCyKa5fB3ZocIpABGGngMGYkZ6jnG%2BOdC7KfYCbbg2QmGfT1CRmWtndwuyQz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1uF78zSX1FIrvKaphCJq5yMEuZsN9kJYdOzqO%2B4iLVdbqRi3gcc0ru0SlQRWVGSz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1uF78zSX1FIrvKaphCJq5yMEuZsN9kJYdOzqO%2B4iLVdbqRi3gcc0ru0SlQRWVGSz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1uF78zSX1FIrvKaphCJq5yMEuZsN9kJYdOzqO%2B4iLVdbqRi3gcc0ru0SlQRWVGSz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MKnQmpkJhdo2IaTLmuGsT9TL%2BN89mMMueQdTlR7xqJjo3vC9qoR53sVRWamYCnzt
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MKnQmpkJhdo2IaTLmuGsT9TL%2BN89mMMueQdTlR7xqJjo3vC9qoR53sVRWamYCnzt
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3tF9ok5O0y3c158tM2w%2FBLrgxoj7DLw9Vp6JF9CYyBM%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SqZSp1Aj9WEzWarTtJahW4xuhbwOl6jMuSA4U0tlNPo%2FE4xn0lHQy4TJFLMLhsyo
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QwBy0%2FUDW9zY3YCRtMw4WVHKHOn%2BaLScZ276UbnfGZ2D4AAf%2BW9RtG1%2FzTRRpLr73QLkdLpqw7E23UWDMO9R2g%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QwBy0%2FUDW9zY3YCRtMw4WVHKHOn%2BaLScZ276UbnfGZ2D4AAf%2BW9RtG1%2FzTRRpLr73QLkdLpqw7E23UWDMO9R2g%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QwBy0%2FUDW9zY3YCRtMw4WVHKHOn%2BaLScZ276UbnfGZ2D4AAf%2BW9RtG1%2FzTRRpLr73QLkdLpqw7E23UWDMO9R2g%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FlA%2FnTC7ja%2BDgqP6D58E3uzK9AlFoxMSmNYvgR%2BrK3gHVVDVckF1v3tVKbkGxt6Y
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FlA%2FnTC7ja%2BDgqP6D58E3uzK9AlFoxMSmNYvgR%2BrK3gHVVDVckF1v3tVKbkGxt6Y
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UFU5cWX3tQSKTjz5Ek%2BynRglsCTOOSv%2FQWDHocBEXCY%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hItq4W7o5OGDzFjUlHTyNr4tY3LzSMegEeoDjEB2Vitg0CEfVt%2BGLVEEu5EMzolx
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lgI9z98RAAeHSLt5qk6VsQQZjfWdOZUjxTuIqNVJ3BWcA3ksSspov1e57Gcg03pm
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lgI9z98RAAeHSLt5qk6VsQQZjfWdOZUjxTuIqNVJ3BWcA3ksSspov1e57Gcg03pm
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lgI9z98RAAeHSLt5qk6VsQQZjfWdOZUjxTuIqNVJ3BWcA3ksSspov1e57Gcg03pm
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LQ%2Bo4YDGze6ulBRYYh7CEa5p%2BJK6MXtYoW%2FTo4oZrcb4aQZk2S7%2FtE9gdqKckTtS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LQ%2Bo4YDGze6ulBRYYh7CEa5p%2BJK6MXtYoW%2FTo4oZrcb4aQZk2S7%2FtE9gdqKckTtS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=50ozpERHa0A0oR5TNizN4jKjMxROLxUINaoeSbWqncI%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=17Y%2FP%2BjpQFMVOhX9LFgJJ2X1lvjBLYR4R6W2Q%2FxRzPu0QrpRDqIsk1w%2B9pEcdIM0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dHzuGfPqSE7gLQyNZuz6UfT5bZ3HUVGOEJ12ad7YVoejd0u5s5LDtpTPv%2BQlyEu8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dHzuGfPqSE7gLQyNZuz6UfT5bZ3HUVGOEJ12ad7YVoejd0u5s5LDtpTPv%2BQlyEu8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dHzuGfPqSE7gLQyNZuz6UfT5bZ3HUVGOEJ12ad7YVoejd0u5s5LDtpTPv%2BQlyEu8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NAL8NICWc%2B3%2B5QZ7QHdV05h7s9X9kNtMaFAPyFE8WzZbDDmXHdgEmvo2cLyxrjjJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NAL8NICWc%2B3%2B5QZ7QHdV05h7s9X9kNtMaFAPyFE8WzZbDDmXHdgEmvo2cLyxrjjJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=evreU2%2BtDoFf708dg12x0cDNRbK9qmMHhRZ4KzvMouk%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t6gGJC0fz6hUc9kQ9N6i62bp1m0IYiNMnmBspOzWbBUXvQ826cL07c%2BPuSN3i%2Fui
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=brTWBLBll2Z%2FU%2BMuf3ROYOizm3eeK7mLzGReezTAYV4kZA666O%2BoIfr6Yit%2B%2Fko2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=brTWBLBll2Z%2FU%2BMuf3ROYOizm3eeK7mLzGReezTAYV4kZA666O%2BoIfr6Yit%2B%2Fko2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=brTWBLBll2Z%2FU%2BMuf3ROYOizm3eeK7mLzGReezTAYV4kZA666O%2BoIfr6Yit%2B%2Fko2

City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

L040425 04/04/2025

04/04/2025

CASH ACCOUNT: 802
VENDOR
2260

2260

2260

1990

2945

268

268

Report generated:

User:
Program ID:

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

KANOPY INC.
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51811

MICHAEL HANNAN
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280805 51410
2 80280805 51900

MIDWEST TAPE
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51811

MIDWEST TAPE
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51804
2 80280802 51806

04/04/2025 09:56:26
Rachel Fuller (5152rfuller)
apwarrnt

REMIT
0001

80103

0001

80103

0001

0000

0000

0000

0000

PO

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

LIBR FAC
LIBR FAC

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG
A&Y PROG

TYPE
INV

LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBR BOOKS

INV

DOWNLOAD

INV

SMALL EQ
OTHER SUPP

INV

DOWNLOAD

INV

AUDIOBOOKS
DVD

DUE DATE
04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

INVOICE

87222177
LINE AMOUNT
19.72

87244019
LINE AMOUNT
579.93

87222175
LINE AMOUNT
271.62

CHECK TOTAL

446330 — PPU
LINE AMOUNT
1,745.00

CHECK TOTAL

76130
LINE AMOUNT
15.98
109.18

CHECK TOTAL

506969548 hoopla
LINE AMOUNT
5,499.89

506937258
LINE AMOUNT
52.99
277.38

AMOUNT

19.72

579.93

271.62
1,894.95

1,745.00
1,745.00

125.16
125.16

5,499.89

330.37
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tVyLsQHDj2FG9oKNIXHDugO81We9bRd0lEwRsV2Ih8M8A2%2FniZVh8t3zs0anYOJn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tVyLsQHDj2FG9oKNIXHDugO81We9bRd0lEwRsV2Ih8M8A2%2FniZVh8t3zs0anYOJn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZXcJvjBQzxfpnUfh2jMnsebPQqagq6EXqP8l3VHrPRg%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EJVeDFYHrhFbvFhC7k8uJ4HEaSTjx9nbRf7MdVYUCGEkctk3CCe2NWJKFBBMGYbM
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H160f5RcIfH49sCVyUGFWZ7FQK7qYrfN6I3dqii7HFAxCB6P290VUbZp3rLF2vLLTaw7BnyD8g6%2BNMtlZ33kFA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H160f5RcIfH49sCVyUGFWZ7FQK7qYrfN6I3dqii7HFAxCB6P290VUbZp3rLF2vLLTaw7BnyD8g6%2BNMtlZ33kFA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H160f5RcIfH49sCVyUGFWZ7FQK7qYrfN6I3dqii7HFAxCB6P290VUbZp3rLF2vLLTaw7BnyD8g6%2BNMtlZ33kFA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MzFE3FCJT74JlE4wiDljTPZnNQBvT7kxMMW1VGHyggEjgJtTqxk5oCDoO0gGDg6g
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MzFE3FCJT74JlE4wiDljTPZnNQBvT7kxMMW1VGHyggEjgJtTqxk5oCDoO0gGDg6g
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K2sJMlaQXVaMjc2Gojw6ei%2FzDMeliYrOkE1G%2FagMYyI%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ao0JgBJa2ILDJdd50hNBaJYigwedV1GU7ufOoHyWbW0s8Us7fsvx7GAjOFrSG9BG
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t%2F4gV12QqPj5gxiNsuhFzDHFwxZAWAPRG%2F9DaJRZp45Fxl%2FSI4xAdBRAgRGZRU35WKIJTnNcNqhgpVhV%2FqjLkw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t%2F4gV12QqPj5gxiNsuhFzDHFwxZAWAPRG%2F9DaJRZp45Fxl%2FSI4xAdBRAgRGZRU35WKIJTnNcNqhgpVhV%2FqjLkw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t%2F4gV12QqPj5gxiNsuhFzDHFwxZAWAPRG%2F9DaJRZp45Fxl%2FSI4xAdBRAgRGZRU35WKIJTnNcNqhgpVhV%2FqjLkw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EubDBMLVZHgQU25Ou0wgZCWqviHrDyXmJ%2BPJiu5HLGQNUx5EnuUUgdFtDu40Xsrn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EubDBMLVZHgQU25Ou0wgZCWqviHrDyXmJ%2BPJiu5HLGQNUx5EnuUUgdFtDu40Xsrn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KcxBCcjIfoOiN7had5X17%2BM4%2BpS0SPmjZfpTUxmBEBo%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3hTqF%2BxufuEi%2FU4Mx53KiLPH4FjLK7nzhXd%2FFxK0hHuf13vuudgeZcwdxH4KGAp%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6cbeOsA2IzBOtTKfD4PIo6NAVOweL8ALjMvgZ2p7typv5DN7tgfpe86jVh3d0hdA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6cbeOsA2IzBOtTKfD4PIo6NAVOweL8ALjMvgZ2p7typv5DN7tgfpe86jVh3d0hdA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6cbeOsA2IzBOtTKfD4PIo6NAVOweL8ALjMvgZ2p7typv5DN7tgfpe86jVh3d0hdA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BshoEpizxtKQx99B3L0ygpEYyOfgrt0p0repvcILMhuzhdDWzJtWfg3VledYPFoZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BshoEpizxtKQx99B3L0ygpEYyOfgrt0p0repvcILMhuzhdDWzJtWfg3VledYPFoZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L6B%2Bw2oX0OaeSjR6lzREZQl50ult2ZY%2F%2B1fUDZ2JDLY%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2GCSFKeRtdY1WgzP2riqeZNyS%2Fur5hzmWPZS9Y1tTePhmEj5WAn0U40xR2kNRRmw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jcU%2FobfV6WUqXDIQnxSRdOC2r5azcZsH8euer6%2FyvFlFyHGzrh2NA7YHM0xuRM2e
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jcU%2FobfV6WUqXDIQnxSRdOC2r5azcZsH8euer6%2FyvFlFyHGzrh2NA7YHM0xuRM2e
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jcU%2FobfV6WUqXDIQnxSRdOC2r5azcZsH8euer6%2FyvFlFyHGzrh2NA7YHM0xuRM2e
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6Al6pNjXv0MHb%2F%2Bb83RiXwW49t8CoSV83lTKXnYRa2YWALVg0dPZlB8t4FWmC%2F5w
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6Al6pNjXv0MHb%2F%2Bb83RiXwW49t8CoSV83lTKXnYRa2YWALVg0dPZlB8t4FWmC%2F5w
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LPAR%2B9kFXVpoJNKO4se4Kokg9jVXslpL5MAOUrtM3F8%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=go2W6IMV338MHUG4zjb8ULRsesg8qKssKLhceO6B6IHBq8pdA7dxjzd4Rq%2BFWolT
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=krKM5uHWSLQts3vAexhJhcei5N5iosLnG7HuBs3OfArKc2dbBqr%2BKZ0qs%2FQsNfk3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=krKM5uHWSLQts3vAexhJhcei5N5iosLnG7HuBs3OfArKc2dbBqr%2BKZ0qs%2FQsNfk3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=krKM5uHWSLQts3vAexhJhcei5N5iosLnG7HuBs3OfArKc2dbBqr%2BKZ0qs%2FQsNfk3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5GAANdXWzsEFSFsvAZbU0HEbkZPtNDbPjZhNqYSHpIx%2BLhqnS7i8mijNW8Lg2OS3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5GAANdXWzsEFSFsvAZbU0HEbkZPtNDbPjZhNqYSHpIx%2BLhqnS7i8mijNW8Lg2OS3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5GAANdXWzsEFSFsvAZbU0HEbkZPtNDbPjZhNqYSHpIx%2BLhqnS7i8mijNW8Lg2OS3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uWOYqQPGtnmjZzIr2%2Bgn1Ywb8QyVlggWR8WzDlsci2Mc10EZXVnW%2FRrvfUu8gM5G
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uWOYqQPGtnmjZzIr2%2Bgn1Ywb8QyVlggWR8WzDlsci2Mc10EZXVnW%2FRrvfUu8gM5G
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XNfieULteuhB%2FO5VJYaoD2b5hv3i3JRpRx9yM3WUSQo%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qblFN3XpXeMGHBP3rk2wQvTLoNQVRsEC2Xa9ePUkIq3G3DMOvft%2B4%2FX8bUiLhtIO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kg3UaPOz8O177gWgo27H2IBDFEJ124yMxYfkf1hQ4ywA10XmfXFL2gOQF3Hk6u2r
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kg3UaPOz8O177gWgo27H2IBDFEJ124yMxYfkf1hQ4ywA10XmfXFL2gOQF3Hk6u2r
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kg3UaPOz8O177gWgo27H2IBDFEJ124yMxYfkf1hQ4ywA10XmfXFL2gOQF3Hk6u2r
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zbRbmwVx%2BXDgqBAUEBproeOVOwTVnutWxy4aTyW8m2NnDsHlscL7nR%2BjWU5aryfR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zbRbmwVx%2BXDgqBAUEBproeOVOwTVnutWxy4aTyW8m2NnDsHlscL7nR%2BjWU5aryfR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kJIij3kTnifQ7XmHVYTPf1hXYu%2FNLQtwgw1zG%2FOfO2Q%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MmeElBeuQq0qpp%2B66UxEj1JP9WJP1Ta%2B2l2lP4p7a3CdtXZpoGS731VHUejYP6ie
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2%2B%2FJmJj6VpcCv246ehp4QHxDc6DnSRWq7bQWbrczd2EuhXElt%2Bb%2Bw09G%2FCzjqO6r
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2%2B%2FJmJj6VpcCv246ehp4QHxDc6DnSRWq7bQWbrczd2EuhXElt%2Bb%2Bw09G%2FCzjqO6r
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2%2B%2FJmJj6VpcCv246ehp4QHxDc6DnSRWq7bQWbrczd2EuhXElt%2Bb%2Bw09G%2FCzjqO6r
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jIu7H1znFZSlNwQ69Wgi8OaZrNf3E%2FqkT55j88l77OsaUEuG%2BkDISm49j6cJYB3q
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jIu7H1znFZSlNwQ69Wgi8OaZrNf3E%2FqkT55j88l77OsaUEuG%2BkDISm49j6cJYB3q
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jIu7H1znFZSlNwQ69Wgi8OaZrNf3E%2FqkT55j88l77OsaUEuG%2BkDISm49j6cJYB3q

City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

L040425
04/04/2025

04/04/2025

<% munis

a tyler erp solution

CASH ACCOUNT: 802
VENDOR
268

2516

54

2994

283

283

1272

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

MIDWEST TAPE
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51806

THE NEW LINCOLN SQUAR
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280803 52912

OVERDRIVE INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51811

SEAN FITZPATRICK
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280808 51500

QUILL CORPORATION
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280801 51900

QUILL CORPORATION
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280801 51900

ROGARDS
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280801 51900

04/04/2025 09:56:26
Rachel Fuller (5152rfuller)
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0000
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TYPE
INV
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OTHER SUPP

DUE DATE
04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

INVOICE
506937530
LINE AMOUNT
14.99

CHECK TOTAL

76129
LINE AMOUNT
725.00

CHECK TOTAL

01018C025097274
LINE AMOUNT
542.65

CHECK TOTAL

583
LINE AMOUNT
150.00

CHECK TOTAL

43341024
LINE AMOUNT
142.59

43352308
LINE AMOUNT
80.38

CHECK TOTAL
055059-02

LINE AMOUNT
151.29

AMOUNT

14.99
5,845.25

725.00
725.00

542.65
542.65

150.00
150.00

142.59

80.38

222.97

151.29
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8aGsFEDS9IO6UnrpBnWNvGndJ4RMQbU6zRAm4JhQczuyvQzVDeGdqVO8w9l097Vo
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8aGsFEDS9IO6UnrpBnWNvGndJ4RMQbU6zRAm4JhQczuyvQzVDeGdqVO8w9l097Vo
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jtvrDOcWIRHVAqyBA7j0NkfU9z2R6ATIrK4mUf4zU20%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1P7mnytUceHdVObIenhoo4Kcv5LKwO%2B3cq1HWReXgkyd4d4xQGBIk071ujgocNMj
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YMArq0ZOy2Hif7nn4cTZVghGMb2PXxk99UWrBTzXMQ0imYiHq%2BuPWKo8qQpigCT%2BRbn6dDNuV79qNw8BCSPeNg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YMArq0ZOy2Hif7nn4cTZVghGMb2PXxk99UWrBTzXMQ0imYiHq%2BuPWKo8qQpigCT%2BRbn6dDNuV79qNw8BCSPeNg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YMArq0ZOy2Hif7nn4cTZVghGMb2PXxk99UWrBTzXMQ0imYiHq%2BuPWKo8qQpigCT%2BRbn6dDNuV79qNw8BCSPeNg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kW%2FVI13y8uIydBTQIhN%2BVzW0TnK1heS3X0sMJU%2FWZ16oUxXC%2B5LlJCqBMdcVezJd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kW%2FVI13y8uIydBTQIhN%2BVzW0TnK1heS3X0sMJU%2FWZ16oUxXC%2B5LlJCqBMdcVezJd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gcwrJ1oovK1Vuh1Jg62y7q5pESt9gw2lSUY6CYnzjCw%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M3mweElSScjIr8EunCPryo5S0K9RdNLAErR6Vig8eNQ%2BkVo5XK6i37rfSCwttkf1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fEjbBvM9viAjku5kobZX%2FImoNzZuOd%2FpRYv4T%2FnFR4mvCxS1l5k%2FuUK2Agnzfx1I
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fEjbBvM9viAjku5kobZX%2FImoNzZuOd%2FpRYv4T%2FnFR4mvCxS1l5k%2FuUK2Agnzfx1I
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fEjbBvM9viAjku5kobZX%2FImoNzZuOd%2FpRYv4T%2FnFR4mvCxS1l5k%2FuUK2Agnzfx1I
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D%2FPRU19EOJXBWOKlxWaKPdBuv3l9xhUW%2FHD66y0kK4hU%2BsbZPgNElew59uXi61T8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D%2FPRU19EOJXBWOKlxWaKPdBuv3l9xhUW%2FHD66y0kK4hU%2BsbZPgNElew59uXi61T8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3PQodvsJSG0faxbum1L0eUMelv18DoMmEbUO8vM0cuU%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E3iaDcfCFA9q%2FD6QFmMSj410ZLAytm8kWDzvjaGkiw4xWoaMsmsVb%2BtdI3rHbpgC
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2yj5e8nRsiRAdUPaTc20blWeqlAihNlnu7X66mamwPzyDD3DuJ8rf076JMlRZupw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2yj5e8nRsiRAdUPaTc20blWeqlAihNlnu7X66mamwPzyDD3DuJ8rf076JMlRZupw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2yj5e8nRsiRAdUPaTc20blWeqlAihNlnu7X66mamwPzyDD3DuJ8rf076JMlRZupw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lCdEfi%2BapWMhg98CCs7zbxZUBL3QgdRLK7s6JMFwFjkskdjEmnB4S7Xaz6pUxWyY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lCdEfi%2BapWMhg98CCs7zbxZUBL3QgdRLK7s6JMFwFjkskdjEmnB4S7Xaz6pUxWyY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=phtURPjf56dtn9SgVx3k4evBItPuPwuGXWnOvUfiHwg%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uw8Ub%2FlV1PcCTqmjHfowPf3NprEr9zNRswan5fwMdJE06ie%2BcjWcB6eiwn9aGGxn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rGIAxv4S7vo%2BOjwmK5tDqKQzGbaLgdwyWbyQwQjE6bkXjI4x3%2FPz9Q8KpISLXylj
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rGIAxv4S7vo%2BOjwmK5tDqKQzGbaLgdwyWbyQwQjE6bkXjI4x3%2FPz9Q8KpISLXylj
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rGIAxv4S7vo%2BOjwmK5tDqKQzGbaLgdwyWbyQwQjE6bkXjI4x3%2FPz9Q8KpISLXylj
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FTPSiRVvAdty1bdb0pgnxNIbZi3d9l1baEEtvTg6AehPzxrQEv%2Fsex3%2B8v9%2BaEDe
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FTPSiRVvAdty1bdb0pgnxNIbZi3d9l1baEEtvTg6AehPzxrQEv%2Fsex3%2B8v9%2BaEDe
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S3MjbYcZ8Ck6mXvbBSzbtYkURneGzZD4Fe7%2BPwaHjyQ%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y97l1of4qEGJ2dyuZNUrLyFvwVwIcqi1YICnfMof8QwEeNPler8SUfUUKNFa6QUN
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iVkq57GtqqcizP%2BPMrtrAeVaqYKAxlaPfO7z9NZtVsyPM4vu5Vtkgo99U3M5wOd0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iVkq57GtqqcizP%2BPMrtrAeVaqYKAxlaPfO7z9NZtVsyPM4vu5Vtkgo99U3M5wOd0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iVkq57GtqqcizP%2BPMrtrAeVaqYKAxlaPfO7z9NZtVsyPM4vu5Vtkgo99U3M5wOd0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ueNc5apwoI706WHSK5%2BgPXNzk0DQXGz%2F%2FQYPex6aBk0DO6DVYQ8k%2FsaRP3o0OAu4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ueNc5apwoI706WHSK5%2BgPXNzk0DQXGz%2F%2FQYPex6aBk0DO6DVYQ8k%2FsaRP3o0OAu4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u2kQSjThA0YHMT%2BZMFg%2BdDLIFITCr3Z9iqGF0wefkCU%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OGilQQyDSsbOkf3C4Oo%2FotQNKeqokeIiEvL0%2BqnH%2Buhv4yH%2BAQYEGM5XAOuvjAFX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wMyFzhFt6xnU4rfPfjdEBEVpg8BtEvMGJsUHx4YYxjagTY2LK%2BWSoIBP5HDs5pvb
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wMyFzhFt6xnU4rfPfjdEBEVpg8BtEvMGJsUHx4YYxjagTY2LK%2BWSoIBP5HDs5pvb
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wMyFzhFt6xnU4rfPfjdEBEVpg8BtEvMGJsUHx4YYxjagTY2LK%2BWSoIBP5HDs5pvb
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t4Tn15BZGt%2BGvY1xcYLlTw1aTFsIltRpO7NReHMgZ1y18nihZE5OBOf%2B9oz%2FxoY3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t4Tn15BZGt%2BGvY1xcYLlTw1aTFsIltRpO7NReHMgZ1y18nihZE5OBOf%2B9oz%2FxoY3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gLn3zVK1hOseeqsoiVCLbbCTAkGPPcU8z17ZZXmpr70%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QA%2BA%2FOlzdQTdnFv11qTKb2G8%2Bpm9dxKgZRi1eApK%2F9sdr6gQwBvwK3%2BSNHbCycxw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zLkTnoBSw8yH1p9B8TzK%2FmNShpWYobdYn7Tawr9jHVVMY%2FE0rool3sUuQyBpvJHN
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zLkTnoBSw8yH1p9B8TzK%2FmNShpWYobdYn7Tawr9jHVVMY%2FE0rool3sUuQyBpvJHN
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zLkTnoBSw8yH1p9B8TzK%2FmNShpWYobdYn7Tawr9jHVVMY%2FE0rool3sUuQyBpvJHN

% % Munis

City of Urbana o

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT

Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:  L040425 04/04/2025
DUE DATE: 04/04/2025

a tyler erp solution

CASH ACCOUNT: 802

VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 151.29
2482 T-MOBILE USA INC. 0001 INV 04/04/2025 76186
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280808 52999 LIBRIT OTHER SVCS 35.28
2 80280802 51802 80103 A&Y PROG NEW COLL 799.40
834.68
CHECK TOTAL 834.68
3030 THRYVINC 0001 INV 04/04/2025 610062917074
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280801 51900 LIBR CTRL OTHER SUPP 96.45
96.45
CHECK TOTAL 96.45
73  TUMBLEWEED PRESS INC 0000 INV 04/04/2025 119327
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 52910 A&Y PROG DTB CHARGE 699.00
699.00
CHECK TOTAL 699.00

INVOICES WARRANT TOTAL 22,595.63 22,595.63

CASH ACCOUNT BALANCE 2,329,552.00

Report generated:  04/04/2025 09:56:26 Page 7
User: Rachel Fuller (5152rfuller)
Program ID: apwarrnt


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IdpH7kaj%2FRIkUPuhIHU9Lp21fEGTYqcfjLLxirZJxWvZmgzOkHqwzK0OWdiPEi5o
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IdpH7kaj%2FRIkUPuhIHU9Lp21fEGTYqcfjLLxirZJxWvZmgzOkHqwzK0OWdiPEi5o
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iAth4mgSg%2FyZ92yhxUV%2FEK5QAIggStw1kIkhAdqL23o%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rK97vQQsTS4IuBFduZaeBMJh3FQBlj0bQcQXM%2F6oM5k3Zlg9Z76DhEvHoVcfmvqT
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b6%2BYbYmbrVR1UuYqnSuxDWG3FuvyADHgLBMv9iP%2BLrwodfGI0ajnFKcV6i3vRIbi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b6%2BYbYmbrVR1UuYqnSuxDWG3FuvyADHgLBMv9iP%2BLrwodfGI0ajnFKcV6i3vRIbi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b6%2BYbYmbrVR1UuYqnSuxDWG3FuvyADHgLBMv9iP%2BLrwodfGI0ajnFKcV6i3vRIbi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E8MBG97Ga8jMx1nXtXC3qOKAkXr9p2TGOkb9zYCedLKPnmkfDD%2FqOjF6BuHvfgyDsptWgODYMpIuGt2p9nJtqg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E8MBG97Ga8jMx1nXtXC3qOKAkXr9p2TGOkb9zYCedLKPnmkfDD%2FqOjF6BuHvfgyDsptWgODYMpIuGt2p9nJtqg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E8MBG97Ga8jMx1nXtXC3qOKAkXr9p2TGOkb9zYCedLKPnmkfDD%2FqOjF6BuHvfgyDsptWgODYMpIuGt2p9nJtqg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=URAJOTERpcSeL5wcfaSlhe%2FA6caJn50Pnp%2FoOKma%2FpXUsbRRdjsHvsOfxV9R9RMe
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=URAJOTERpcSeL5wcfaSlhe%2FA6caJn50Pnp%2FoOKma%2FpXUsbRRdjsHvsOfxV9R9RMe
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iJxqbr82KojwEyHSk%2FKKCs%2FwyxOuzBWEfCipoSC8mDQ%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Kfl6OB%2FJcsSNA3XqJtJw75nRlXqRoE3qhcMhbsCNvhSH0dsIlK1sgvQRuDrIwlbH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XXCZcZ4VK8tBRqyQRmt7u6uX0fZAi3NlZMayfgksdkSesI8LXxl4ZTUWsdZVbWZw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XXCZcZ4VK8tBRqyQRmt7u6uX0fZAi3NlZMayfgksdkSesI8LXxl4ZTUWsdZVbWZw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XXCZcZ4VK8tBRqyQRmt7u6uX0fZAi3NlZMayfgksdkSesI8LXxl4ZTUWsdZVbWZw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qIsph%2FgoGDHkfuj2NETgT4zBITyY9KnAQYANy3yvb%2Bda2hfSG%2Fw7hbbH51BzdhlX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qIsph%2FgoGDHkfuj2NETgT4zBITyY9KnAQYANy3yvb%2Bda2hfSG%2Fw7hbbH51BzdhlX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PwK4gVfRXp5joAhNzueVekkrREejVYAhJx%2Bk28P1BgQ%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3NdBBfOXJ8UjgZFusBwCgQ5GObeVJp0UAZDMwLuxb20mxglkcrBENCEdnTt0p4WK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fRbCfuBtSeoHbAbF6ZYuV9adFIH6dGM26PjNy%2FSWxrfI1ZCJuElPqeyuPViC4jm8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fRbCfuBtSeoHbAbF6ZYuV9adFIH6dGM26PjNy%2FSWxrfI1ZCJuElPqeyuPViC4jm8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fRbCfuBtSeoHbAbF6ZYuV9adFIH6dGM26PjNy%2FSWxrfI1ZCJuElPqeyuPViC4jm8

City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Ck Run Id# Summary

CK RUN ID#:  L040425 04/04/2025
DUE DATE: 04/04/2025

er erp solution

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
802 80280801 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED C 802-60-80-801-000-51900- OTHER SUPPLIES 470.71 9,152.32
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51801- LIBRARY BOOKS 1,561.88 37,750.85
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51801-80103 LIBRARY BOOKS 1,201.38 13,624.60
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51802-80103 NEW COLLECTIONS 799.40 6,399.66
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51804- AUDIOBOOKS 52.99 680.36
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51805- CD'S 245.95 1,020.67
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51806- DVD'S 304.37 5,390.23
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51806-80103 DVD'S 14.99 1,041.21
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51809- GAMES 50.99 2,071.53
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51811- DOWNLOADABLES 7,787.54 34,038.83
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-52910- DATABASE CHARGES 699.00 17,868.32
802 80280803 ARCHIVES 802-60-80-803-000-52912- FACILITY RENTAL 725.00 1,705.00
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES 802-60-80-805-000-51410- SMALL TOOLS & EQUIPME 15.98 10.26
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES 802-60-80-805-000-51900- OTHER SUPPLIES 109.18 13,095.75
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES 802-60-80-805-000-52201- BUILDING REPAIR & MAI 616.27 70,363.76
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES 802-60-80-805-000-52600- UTILITIES 6,932.49 25,629.11
802 80280806 COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-806-000-51900- OTHER SUPPLIES 75.75 4,172.07
802 80280808 LIBRARY IT 802-60-80-808-000-51500- SHARED IT COSTS 180.71 73,127.79
802 80280808 LIBRARY IT 802-60-80-808-000-52999- OTHER CONTRACTUAL SER 35.28 8,798.77
802 80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 802-60-80-809-000-51812- LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPL 270.90 2,438.86
802 80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 802-60-80-809-000-51812-80102 LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPL 38.42 3,455.68
802 80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 802-60-80-809-000-51812-80103 LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPL 22.97 3,528.24

FUND TOTAL 22,212.15

CASH ACCOUNT 802 10100 BALANCE 2,329,552.00

810 81080831 ADMIN GIFTS 810-60-80-831-000-52801- LIBRARY PROGRAMS 368.96 -1,270.20
810 81080833 CHILDREN'S GIFTS 810-60-80-833-000-52803- LIBRARY CHILDREN PROG 14.52 8,469.23

FUND TOTAL 383.48

CASH ACCOUNT 802 10100 BALANCE 2,329,552.00
WARRANT SUMMARY TOTAL 22,595.63
GRAND TOTAL 22,595.63
Report generated: 04/04/2025 09:56:26 page 8
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Btgc%2BgydnysJIZqfouHZ5J98SX0U65vAvR6q5hzctaiQ9WGElvMZSi82IyabpfzA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JvCOvuzIKnlK1L72kxEr05hQYmqftY1kMiqJ7LBFIuagfKF7ShuNHQ0KFeMAJ7D%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8%2Bul1mj%2B84vkxpc7rTf6r5H8fHOq55hBB1GW90qG%2BHTEoXmkamsyAMYOA%2BhltWFA%2FnwNtk%2F%2BJBE%2FimE%2F%2BbNWfg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hxBZv6pSTBs1sdtgwHogutQ4aFOQeJnQUCZwe7gBAo19wCrV%2BNHQsgTYxo1joAL3qQmCDtqcxkHedGabkP%2BPuw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bNTteAsa%2FhPD0RwJLkSd9TNJkhtYhe5y6WsNXmhLe1tLJfWtBf%2Bpi8A8s6DEfBLq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jTjhii3dEa8kvWTEY4BzrPO%2BWDbblWRAQFxt9B0%2BJz2gABN7%2FDYRoqasQIrVI6%2BJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HMxa3SXDJ1eiMCGJHP5r7WwsFj1NJVCfzKZscGAn81f1lSRgfLcYsIaXtJkW9P5f
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Cpzgx2YavBy%2B9U1yn7qs%2BJrTs1ILIU64hq%2F%2F1LQMh4MMfXL%2F7JcaKkrOO4LEMBqZuk8KDN6HT2hGwSywJbjogA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BP5L7pHOfDeW6wTCVz6w2Z80Y5QTDMdqa75lvefYtOGWotFK01%2FRbpq%2F%2Fhbvk1ln
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2TX4GdEbDShCBPpZsKibDuPMjfJYy87ES0Ibzx44yoW5ae7qMfl5s3%2B1TAOWRHDH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YTHt8h7UjxtxTb5uD2YvNGHLdwg7zpjQoqLwUFWGcE7GjXwsTE8mgf%2FXrqoq6dZx
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R4BZM6y2jMoWXfye5LindnOoX7g1ZE741UEt05cZlVo8VDSozkfBJqrmK0HhLF7p
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3qN4XY%2F3G9PT8ZxNfRV1oWzHq450qx6YhwJGIzf1nPQ7Y%2B2jI0lpnmAG%2BgsVW%2B17
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Cef05QdevW%2BOZu5bwYv5Mvjwe%2Bk5Qf4oVu43%2F%2Fcsduh1KruOoVLJBc0Or6a36shu
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vjSrX%2BWpkHCV1jFbgHCdBPSdD3dczfrMkLYiMwJkPRFyGrY9WyKcT8soUuShife%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DYi3NGNOViZgnY3hyUDiCGtQ7Vo4GIyIGHm5BaYl%2BbInhC9rkd8Tk%2FXSwpMGM7aN
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9X7MrRGpn2GCwlC3uny426ASaUqWagTCY%2BdxWJHa3g0YFT%2FrGMAaVeMNpfFjgUJ9
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4lPnGBKNPboUW7GuByCWW3mHxSHs43gEDuLziTe0mjDMWQnNPJ7kbKN%2FrGKD7bqz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uzQn2dK8yHNy9fMGtCuqbPaoJSexdUsVqZZd6z6%2BNouNtHeULV%2F%2FRCnHkc5pkfOM
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jEjcuj%2ByJsIQ6mYQ3GuHkd3P6ay73HcF4UoSUwNQ7%2FuKN0nz7u6ROWEpDPcBn0Bb
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Uv7UYweHrMOJre5zB3cIu0gSiO580uZWPBppmWe1afpGtoxjivEikB5gM087Tj59LrZBl7rf2mGXzFzQ6xkdyg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1XR2H8rOD0OD2Y32U%2FGkc2CnwJ6CMfEK%2BQMuof%2BrL6dDrILK85DLG8%2BrqajvMKqBXzQNHK%2BTB21Va%2FKIrMeKqA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9C0rKMA1VCpN1vtVwnTiqjAV%2FF0GJuElhb%2F57NGM5E%2BfLtKsRiDlnvQQSehc%2Fb0X
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=knm8w5AYn7%2BYcIsEHLYNpddWAaOyJ5EO2WnC6uvcJ7ZP8oAqpZfMODwgDM42f5kM

BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE URBANA FREE LIBRARY
RESOLUTION NO. 2025-02

RESOLUTION TO APPROVE AN INTERGOVERNMENTAL AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE
CITY OF URBANA AND THE URBANA FREE LIBRARY FOR 201 & 202 W. GREEN STREET

WHEREAS, the City of Urbana, Illinois (hereafter, the “City”) is a municipal corporation, a body politic,
and a home rule unit of government pursuant to Article VII, Section 6 of the Illinois Constitution of 1970;

and

WHEREAS, the City organized and formed The Urbana Free Library (hereinafter, the “Library™) as a
local library pursuant to the Local Library Act (75 ILCS 5/1-1); and

WHEREAS, the Board of Library Trustees has the power and authority to enter into contracts; and

WHEREAS, the Board of Library Trustees wishes to enter into an agreement with the City of Urbana for
the purpose of facilitating the use of the lots at 201 and 202 West Green Street.

NOW THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED BY THE URBANA FREE LIBRARY BOARD OF
TRUSTEES, URBANA, ILLINOIS, AS FOLLOWS:

Section 1.

The Board of Library Trustees shall and does hereby approve the intergovernmental agreement between
the City of Urbana and The Urbana Free Library in substantially the form appended hereto and made a

part hereof.
Section 2.
All resolutions and parts of resolutions that conflict with the provisions of this resolution are rescinded.
ADOPTED by the Board of Trustees at a regular meeting thereof, held this 8" day of April, 2025.
Ayes:
Nays:
Abstains:

Absent:

RESOLUTION DECLARED ADOPTED.

President

Secretary/Secretary pro tem



Intergovernmental Agreement
201 & 202 W. Green Street, Urbana, IL 61801

THIS AGREEMENT is made and entered into by and between THE URBANA FREE LIBRARY and the CITY
OF URBANA.

WITNESSETH

WHEREAS, The Urbana Free Library (hereinafter “TUFL”) owns two vacant parcels located at 201

W. Green Street, Urbana, Illinois, permanent index number 92-21-17-211-004, and 202 W. Green Street,
Urbana, lllinois, permanent index number 92-21-17-210-008 (hereinafter “the properties”); and

WHEREAS, the City of Urbana (hereinafter “the City”) desires to use and maintain the properties

as temporary community activation spaces under the following terms and conditions.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises and of the covenants, conditions, and

agreements herein contained, the parties hereby agree as follows:

1.

Use of Properties

TUFL agrees to lease 201 and 202 W. Green Street to the City for use as community activation
spaces. Attachments A and B attached hereto illustrate the approximate location of the City’s
planned installations on the properties, respectively.

TUFL specifically acknowledges that the City intends to sublease a portion of 201 W. Green Street to
Cunningham Township for the purpose of installing and maintaining a new garden measuring
approximately seventy (70) feet by nine (9) feet to be installed on the south end of said property to
serve the community, as shown on Attachment A.

The City and any sublessees or licensed users shall at all times observe and comply with all laws,
ordinances, or regulations of federal, state, county, and local governments that may in any manner
affect the properties.

Term of Agreement

The initial term of the Agreement is two (2) years from the date the Agreement is signed by the
parties. Following the initial term, this Agreement will be automatically renewed for successive one-
year periods, unless either party requests termination of the Agreement in writing, not less than
ninety (90) days prior to termination of the current term.

In the event that 201 or 202 W. Green Street is sold to a third party, TUFL hereby agrees that the
sale will be subject to this Agreement.

Upon termination of this Agreement, the City will return the properties to TUFL in the same
condition as existed immediately prior to the execution of this Agreement within ninety (90) days
unless the parties agree in writing to different terms.



3. Maintenance, Repair, Rules
The City agrees to do the following on 201 and 202 W. Green Street:

(1) Mow the grass on each property that is not planted in gardens.

(2) Maintain all seasonal items, including but not limited to picnic tables, benches, and
Curbanas, that may be placed on the properties.

(3) Remove and store all seasonal items off-site or store them inside the secure container
during the months of November-April each year.

(4) Maintain any art installations on the properties.

(5) Maintain the container stage and the URBANA sign feature on the site year-round, including
any mural painted on the container.

(6) Install, maintain, and pay for electrical service on the properties.

(7) Notify TUFL within twenty-four (24) hours of the occurrence of an accident, fire, or damage
to the properties or items placed on the properties.

(8) Create, schedule, and maintain a calendar of events for both properties.

(9) Provide outdoor garbage receptacles on both properties and arrange for garbage removal
from both properties.

(10) Respond to any concerns and repair or remove any damaged items placed on the
properties.

(11) Water and maintain any landscaping, including potted plants.

(12) Make provisions for safety/security concerns as necessary. TUFL will not be responsible for
the safety/security of the properties during the term of this Agreement except when hosting
Library program events.

TUFL agrees to do the following:

(1) Allow the public to use the TUFL restroom facilities during regular Library open hours.

(2) Plan activities for the properties as able and coordinated with the City.

(3) Notify the City within twenty-four (24) hours of the occurrence of an accident, fire, or
damage to the properties or items placed on the properties.

4. Improvements and Alterations

The City must obtain the written permission of TUFL before making any substantial improvements
or alterations to the properties outside of those covered in this agreement as illustrated in
Attachments A and B attached hereto, except for ordinary maintenance, repair, and replacement of
items utilized by the public such as games, benches, picnic tables, etc.

The City intends to install an electricity panel on 202 W. Green Street and the City intends to install
electricity and small spotlights on 201 W. Green Street.

5. Hold Harmless

To the extent permitted by law, the City hereby agrees to protect, indemnify, hold and save
harmless, and defend TUFL, its agents, employees, volunteers, and elected officers, against all
claims, liability, expense, loss, cost, damages, or causes of action of every kind or character,
including attorney’s fees and costs, proximately caused or proximately arising out of negligent acts
or omissions to act by the City in connection with their performance under the terms of this



10.

Agreement, including operations of their subcontractors and negligent acts or omissions of
employees or agents of the City or their subcontractors. The City further agrees to hold and save
harmless TUFL against any and all liability for acts of vandalism or any other loss or claim that occurs
in connection with use of the properties. When hosting events, the City and TUFL agree to hold and
save harmless the other organization that is not hosting the event against any other loss or claim
that occurs in connection with the event hosted on the property. When it comes to jointly-hosted
events between the City and TUFL, the responsibility for any loss, damage, or liability is equally
shared between the two parties.

Equal Employment Opportunity Certification

The City will not discriminate against any individual or group of the basis of race, color, creed, class,
national origin, religion, sex, age, marital status, physical and mental disability, personal appearance,
sexual orientation, family responsibilities, matriculation, political affiliation, prior arrest or
conviction record or source of income, or any other discrimination based upon categorizing or
classifying a person rather than evaluating a person’s unique qualifications relevant to this
Agreement.

Compliance

If the City does not comply with the terms of this Agreement or violates any state, federal, or City
laws or ordinances or the most current TUFL Rules of Behavior available on TUFL’'s website, TUFL will
notify the City in writing of the problem(s). The City will have thirty (30) days to correct the
problem(s). If appropriate action is not taken by the City, TUFL has the right to terminate this
Agreement.

Insurance

The City shall maintain, at its sole expense, general liability and property damage insurance
coverage in the minimum amounts as follows: $1,000,000 commercial type, combined single limit,
for bodily injury or death and property damage; and, $1,000,000 aggregate. TUFL shall be named as
additional insured regarding such insurance coverage. Such insurance shall be maintained in full
force and effect during the term of this Agreement. The City shall provide a certificate of insurance
to TUFL evidencing the coverages required herein.

TUFL will, at their own expense, provide and maintain liability insurance for events they plan and
host.

Waiver of Liability

For organized activities, the City will require the responsible user to sign a Release and
Indemnification Agreement form and an acknowledgement of the Rules and Regulations before
being allowed to use the properties—excluding visitors at public events.

TUFL and the City agree that no modifications to this Agreement shall be effective unless in writing
and executed by both parties.



11. Notices and communications under this Agreement shall be sent to the respective parties as follows:

TO TUFL: Rachel Fuller, interim Executive Director
210 W. Green Street
Urbana, IL 61801

TO CITY: Community Development Services Director

With a copy to the City Attorney
400 S. Vine Street
Urbana, IL 61801

12. This Agreement shall be effective as of the date executed by TUFL and the City:

The Urbana Free Library

BY:

DATE:

ATTEST:

DATE:

City of Urbana, lllinois

BY:

DATE:

ATTEST:

DATE:




ATTACHMENT A
East side of 201 W. Green Street




ATTACHMENT B

202 W. Green Street




FY26 BUDGET - THE URBANA FREE LIBRARY

Account Type |Organization |0bject |Project Account Description 2026 Department Budget |2025 Revised Budget |2024 Revised Budget
802 LIBRARY GENERAL FUND
R 802 40100 PROPERTY TAXES ($5,103,929.00) ($4,282,194.00) ($4,009,959.00)
R 802 40302 PPRT ($125,685.00) ($204,990.00) ($204,990.00)
R 802 40309 STATE PER CAPITA FOR LIBRARY ($56,354.00) ($56,354.00) ($56,354.00)
R 802 41500 GRANTS FROM LOCAL GOVERNMENTS ($41,270.00) ($41,270.00) ($40,280.00)
R 802 41700 CITY OTHER CONTRIBUTION ($191,265.00) ($271,315.00) ($157,900.00)
R 802 44220 FRANCHISE FEE ($33,350.00) ($33,350.00) ($33,350.00)
R 802 44506 CAFE REVENUES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
R 802 44599 OTHER SALES ($1,500.00) ($1,500.00) ($1,000.00)
R 802 44800 LIBRARY FEES ($50,300.00) ($50,300.00) ($50,300.00)
R 802 45000 INVESTMENT INCOME ($30,000.00) ($36,000.00) ($700.00)
R 802 46290 OTHER REIMBURSEMENTS ($120,906.00) ($105,735.00) ($82,735.00)
R 802 46300 DONATIONS/CONTRIBUTIONS/GIFTS ($142,573.00) ($180,035.00) (581,278.18)
R 802 46900 OTHER MISCELLANEOUS REVENUES ($250.00) ($250.00) ($111,530.00)
R 802 49803 TRF FROM LIB RESERVE FUND $0.00 ($48,900.00) ($77,000.00)
R 802 49810 TFR FROM LIBRARY TRUST FUND $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
R 802 49820 TRANSFER FROM LIBRARY BLDG FUN $0.00 $0.00 ($7,864.00)
TOTAL REVENUE ($5,897,382.00) ($5,312,193.00) ($4,915,240.18)
80280800 Library Administration
E 80280800 50110 SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES $415,017.00 $399,779.00 $419,591.00
E 80280800 52320 TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND TRAINING $6,000.00 $9,976.00 $16,522.00
80280801 Centralized Costs
E 80280801 50210 INSURANCE $419,090.00 $316,596.00 $279,060.00
E 80280801 50220 FICA AND MEDICARE $235,406.00 $219,006.00 $197,234.00
E 80280801 50240 RHS CONTRIBUTION $27,348.00 $43,267.00 $41,621.00
E 80280801 50251 IMRF & SURS $190,638.00 $171,314.00 $157,900.00
E 80280801 51410 SMALL TOOLS & EQUIPMENT $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
E 80280801 51900 OTHER SUPPLIES $37,219.00 $37,219.00 $46,475.18
E 80280801 52101 LEGAL SERVICES $5,500.00 $61,500.00 $5,500.00
E 80280801 52199 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES $20,460.00 $20,000.00 $28,472.00
E 80280801 52202 EQUIPMENT REPAIR & MAINT $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
E 80280801 52203 MAINTENANCE AGREEMENTS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
E 80280801 52721 WORKER'S COMP CLAIMS $16,368.00 $16,000.00 $16,000.00
E 80280801 52902 POSTAGE & PRINTING $5,500.00 $6,500.00 $6,400.00
E 80280801 52904 RECRUITING EXPENSES $500.00 $22,500.00 $500.00
E 80280801 52907 CREDIT CARD & BANK FEES $650.00 $700.00 $300.00
E 80280801 52999 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES $56,265.00 $55,000.00 $47,570.00
E 80280801 53440 OTHER EQUIPMENT $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
E 80280801 59803 TFR TO LIBRARY RESERVE FUND $73,790.00 $0.00 $0.00
E 80280801 59820 TFR TO BUILDING FUND $485,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
80280802 Collections - Materials
E 80280802 50110 SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
E 80280802 51801 LIBRARY BOOKS $138,923.00 $135,800.00 $138,000.00
E 80280802 51801 |[80103 LIBRARY BOOKS $57,850.00 $56,550.00 $56,750.00
E 80280802 51802 NEW COLLECTIONS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
E 80280802 51802 |[80103 NEW COLLECTIONS $28,019.00 $26,900.00 $25,200.00
E 80280802 51803 LIBRARY PERIODICALS $10,741.00 $10,500.00 $10,500.00
E 80280802 51803 |[80103 LIBRARY PERIODICALS $512.00 $500.00 $500.00
E 80280802 51804 AUDIOBOOKS $2,300.00 $2,300.00 $2,300.00
E 80280802 51805 CD'S $3,330.00 $3,500.00 $2,000.00
E 80280802 51806 DVD'S $18,000.00 $18,000.00 $20,000.00
E 80280802 51806 |[80103 DVD'S $3,376.00 $3,300.00 $3,800.00
E 80280802 51807 RECORDINGS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
E 80280802 51807 |[80103 RECORDINGS $4,604.00 $4,500.00 $4,300.00
E 80280802 51809 GAMES $5,581.00 $5,700.00 $4,000.00
E 80280802 51811 DOWNLOADABLES $130,967.00 $129,000.00 $120,000.00
E 80280802 51812 LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPLIES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
E 80280802 51812 |[80102 LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPLIES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
E 80280802 51812 |80103 LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPLIES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
E 80280802 52320 TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND TRAINING $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
E 80280802 52910 DATABASE CHARGES $37,983.00 $32,730.00 $43,730.00
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E 80280802  [52910 [80103 DATABASE CHARGES $0.00 | $0.00 | $0.00

80280803 Archives
E 80280803 50110 SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES $326,201.00 $294,353.00 $287,839.00
E 80280803 51801 LIBRARY BOOKS $3,850.00 $4,100.00 $4,100.00
E 80280803 51803 LIBRARY PERIODICALS $2,800.00 $3,070.00 $3,070.00
E 80280803 51808 MICROFORM $5,000.00 $16,531.00 $16,531.00
E 80280803 51812 LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPLIES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
E 80280803 51900 OTHER SUPPLIES $4,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
E 80280803 52320 TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND TRAINING $2,650.00 $2,707.00 $1,800.00
E 80280803 52910 DATABASE CHARGES $21,000.00 $20,550.00 $20,000.00
E 80280803 52912 FACILITY RENTAL $9,925.00 $9,925.00 $9,925.00

80280805 Facilities
E 80280805 50110 SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES $113,552.00 $44,706.00 $43,405.00
E 80280805 51410 SMALL TOOLS & EQUIPMENT $7,046.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00
E 80280805 51420 OFFICE FURNITURE $13,668.00 $13,370.00 $62,635.00
E 80280805 51900 OTHER SUPPLIES $14,329.00 $14,007.00 $3,900.00
E 80280805 52199 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES $0.00 $0.00 $6,330.00
E 80280805 52201 BUILDING REPAIR & MAINT $62,233.00 $122,031.00 $113,541.00
E 80280805 52202 EQUIPMENT REPAIR & MAINT $1,023.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
E 80280805 52600 UTILITIES $209,715.00 $172,671.00 $174,050.00
E 80280805 52710 INSURANCE PREMIUM $52,392.00 $51,214.00 $47,109.00
E 80280805 52999 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES $58,668.00 $110,620.00 $125,660.00
E 80280805 53200 BUILDING $120,621.00 $960,952.55 $1,986,753.00

80280806 Collections - Staffing and
Processing
E 80280806 50110 SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES $563,654.00 $536,580.00 $390,622.00
E 80280806 51900 OTHER SUPPLIES $24,000.00 $24,000.00 $28,000.00
E 80280806 52320 TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND TRAINING $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
80280807 Patron Services

E 80280807 50110 SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES $1,108,342.00 $1,100,956.00 $1,169,489.00
E 80280807 52320 TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND TRAINING $3,642.00 $3,642.00 $3,642.00

80280808 Library IT
E 80280808 50110 SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES $161,979.00 $154,688.00 $142,382.00
E 80280808 51500 SHARED IT COSTS $100,104.00 $149,022.00 $133,490.00
E 80280808 51900 OTHER SUPPLIES $13,297.00 $12,998.00 $12,650.00
E 80280808 52203 MAINTENANCE AGREEMENTS $7,585.00 $6,712.00 $6,434.00
E 80280808 52320 TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND TRAINING $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00
E 80280808 52600 UTILITIES $2,484.00 $2,484.00 $2,484.00
E 80280808 52999 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES $40,216.00 $17,700.00 $17,700.00

80280809 Community Engagement
E 80280809 50110 SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES $353,579.00 $291,768.00 $283,231.00
E 80280809 51812 LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPLIES $13,150.00 $13,739.00 $19,550.00
E 80280809 51812 (80102 LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPLIES $4,000.00 $24,000.00 $4,400.00
E 80280809 51812 (80103 LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPLIES $3,500.00 $9,400.00 $6,100.00
E 80280809 51812 (80104 LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPLIES $1,800.00 $1,800.00 $800.00
E 80280809 52199 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES $12,557.00 $20,395.00 $21,700.00
E 80280809 52320 TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND TRAINING $4,800.00 $1,800.00 $500.00
E 80280809 52909 ADV/MKTING/PUBLIC EDUCATION $9,560.00 $14,002.00 $14,440.00
E 80280851 51810 LIBRARY RESALE PURCHASES $1,023.00 $1,000.00 $3,195.00
E 80280852 52299 OTHER MAINT COSTS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL EXPENSE $5,897,382.00 $6,041,630.55 $6,867,182.18
803 LIBRARY SPECIAL RESERVE FUND
R 803 49802 TFR FROM LIBRARY GENERAL FUND ($73,790.00) $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL REVENUE ($73,790.00) $0.00 $0.00
E 80380860 59802 TFR TO LIBRARY OPERATING FUND $0.00 $48,900.00 $77,000.00
TOTAL EXPENSE $0.00 $48,900.00 $77,000.00
810 LIBRARY TRUST FUND

R 810 45000 INVESTMENT INCOME $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
R 810 46300 DONATIONS/CONTRIBUTIONS/GIFTS ($24,450.00) ($61,846.00) ($24,150.00)
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TOTAL REVENUE ($24,450.00)] ($61,846.00)] ($24,150.00)
E 81080821 52801 LIBRARY PROGRAMS $0.00 $7,525.00 $0.00
E 81080822 52802 LIBRARY ADULT PROGRAMS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
E 81080823 52803 LIBRARY CHILDREN PROGRAMS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
E 81080824 52804 LIBRARY ARCHIVES PROGRAMS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
E 81080831 51420 OFFICE FURNITURE $0.00 $80,782.00 $60,000.00
E 81080831 51801 LIBRARY BOOKS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
E 81080831 51900 OTHER SUPPLIES $0.00 $0.00 $600.00
E 81080831 51990 OTHER LIBRARY MATERIALS $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $500.00
E 81080831 52201 BUILDING REPAIR & MAINT $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
E 81080831 52600 UTILITIES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
E 81080831 52801 LIBRARY PROGRAMS $3,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
E 81080831 52803 LIBRARY CHILDREN PROGRAMS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
E 81080831 52902 POSTAGE & PRINTING $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
E 81080831 52911 PASS-THROUGH PAYMENTS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
E 81080831 53200 BUILDING $0.00 $219,000.00 $300,500.00
E 81080831 59802 TFR TO LIBRARY OPERATING FUND $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
E 81080831 59820 TFR TO BUILDING FUND $264,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
E 81080832 51801 LIBRARY BOOKS $14,000.00 $16,900.00 $19,500.00
E 81080832 51990 OTHER LIBRARY MATERIALS $0.00 $3,023.00 $100.00
E 81080833 51801 LIBRARY BOOKS $6,750.00 $12,500.00 $12,150.00
E 81080833 51990 OTHER LIBRARY MATERIALS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
E 81080833 52801 LIBRARY CHILDREN PROGRAMS $0.00 $0.00 $3,000.00
E 81080833 52803 LIBRARY CHILDREN PROGRAMS $1,424.42 $8,600.00 $9,100.00
E 81080833 59820 TFR TO BUILDING FUND $7,100.00 $0.00 $0.00
E 81080834 51801 LIBRARY BOOKS $3,900.00 $3,150.00 $3,150.00
E 81080834 51990 OTHER LIBRARY MATERIALS $1,000.00 $250.00 $250.00
E 81080834 52804 LIBRARY ARCHIVES PROGRAMS $4,404.64 $4,405.00 $4,000.00

TOTAL EXPENSE $308,079.06 $361,135.00 $412,850.00

820 LIBRARY BUILDING FUND

R 820 44599 OTHER SALES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
R 820 46300 DONATIONS/CONTRIBUTIONS/GIFTS ($64,935.00) $0.00 $0.00
R 820 49802 TFR FROM LIBRARY GENERAL FUND ($485,000.00) $0.00 $0.00
R 820 49810 TFR FROM LIBRARY TRUST FUND ($271,100.00) $0.00 $0.00

TOTAL REVENUE ($821,035.00) $0.00 $0.00
E 82080852 51900 OTHER SUPPLIES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
E 82080852 52201 BUILDING REPAIR & MAINT $821,035.00 $0.00 $0.00
E 82080852 52600 UTILITIES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
E 82080852 52909 ADV/MKTING/PUBLIC EDUCATION $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
E 82080852 52999 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES $0.00 $0.00 $1,500.00
E 82080852 54200 INTEREST $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
E 82080852 59802 TFR TO LIBRARY GENERAL FUND $0.00 $0.00 $7,864.00

TOTAL EXPENSE $821,035.00 $0.00 $9,364.00

4/4/2025




Date: April 4, 2025
To: The Urbana Free Library Board
From: Rachel Fuller, Interim Executive Director

THE URBANA FREE

LIBRARY Re: FY26 Budget Memo

The Library’s 150%" year has been celebrating past successes and planning for the future, and the FY26
budget presented reflects continued planning for the future. In FY25, the Library increased the number
of full-time benefitted positions, and so the FY26 budget reflects such adjustments as increases in
wages, insurance, FICA, and IMRF accordingly. Specifically, the Library added a full-time Library Assistant
2 — Safety position. Additionally, the Library converted two half-time positions to full-time, namely an
Archives Librarian position and Digital Media & Graphic Designer position. These changes in staffing
support increased efficiency and service to the Urbana community.

The FY26 budget presented includes the aforementioned staffing increases and is a baseline budget that
includes a 3.5% increase to base wages and step increases for eligible staff. In addition, non-staffing lines
were eligible for a 2.5% increase; however, to position the Library for future success, the IT and Facilities
budget lines continue to require increased funding for current projects, which means it was not possible
for all non-staffing lines to receive increases for the upcoming year. Additionally, the Library’s contract
for maintenance and custodial services will expire in November, and increased costs for such services
make outsourcing maintenance and custodial work less cost-effective than hiring staff. As such, the
budget also reallocates funds to allow for this adjustment.

Last year, staff worked with the City of Urbana to implement a new requisition, purchase order, and
encumbrance process for ongoing projects, and we continue to follow the City’s lead in this manner.
Now implemented for select budget lines in areas such as IT and Facilities, this process allows specific
ongoing projects to roll into the next fiscal year automatically. While this approach will show increased
expenses in the budget, it more intuitively accounts for funds previously encumbered on multi-year
projects. The City uses and recommends this kind of language, which the Library will follow again this
year:

The Executive Director acting as the Budget Director is hereby authorized to amend the Fiscal Year
2025-2026 Annual Budget to increase expenditures by the amount of encumbrances outstanding as
of June 30, 2025.

The largest purchase order currently in place is the Library’s contract and ongoing work with Engberg
Anderson for the Welcome Desk/AV and Megan’s Room remodel project.

Serving Our Public 4.0: Standards for lllinois Public Libraries
TUFL continues to meet the State Standards, which have two specific recommendations about budgets:

1. Salaries account for up to 60% and salaries plus fringe benefits (FICA, pension, and health insurance)
account for up to 70% of the total budget. Staff wages account for 52% of the overall 802 General
Fund and those fringe benefits account for 15%, totaling 67% (including rounding). All staff will
receive a cost-of-living increase of 3.25% to the base level of the pay grade, and qualified staff will
also receive a step increase.



2. Eight to 12% of the operating budget are spent on materials for patrons. Here are two ways TUFL

meets this standard.

FY26 802 Expenses

Total (operating + some gifts) budget

$5,897,382

Total on materials, including supplies, automation, and staffing costs | $ 1,062,490

% of budget spent, including "extra" costs 18.02%
Total on materials only $474,836.00
% of the operating budget spent on materials only 8.05%

Highlights

e Property taxes continue to be the primary source of revenue at 87%.

e The Library requested and received a 4% increase from our Champaign County partners, Champaign
County and the Champaign County Circuit Clerk. Contributions from our Champaign County partners
total $37,980.

General Fund Revenues - Percentages

W PROPERTY TAXES

W PPRT

W STATE PER CAPITA FOR LIBRARY
GRANTS FROM LOCAL GOVERNMENTS

m CITY OTHER CONTRIBUTION

B FRANCHISE FEE

B OTHER SALES

M LIBRARY FEES

B INVESTMENT INCOME

m OTHER REIMBURSEMENTS

W DONATIONS/CONTRIBUTIONS/GIFTS

B OTHER MISCELLANEOUS REVENUES




External factors reflected in the FY26 budget draft:

The City of Urbana’s Financial Forecast: FY2025-2029, released in December 2023, continues to serve as
a guiding document in the Library’s continued partnership with the City. Meetings between Library and
City leadership occur regularly.

Changes at the national level are also reflected and continue to be monitored, including developments
related to the March 14 executive order calling for the Institute of Museum and Library Services (IMLS)
to be “eliminated to the maximum extent consistent with applicable law.”

Revenue Decreases:

The revenue from Friends of The Urbana Free Library’s book sales continues to decrease while expenses
increase due to both the increased cost of books and an increase in reading program participation. To
account for this reduced revenue, staff have already decreased the number of prize books participants
can receive, and staff also anticipate spending into the adult and children’s gifts fund balances in the
810s again in FY26 to keep up with demand.

The $9,400 that previously passed through USD#116 from UIUC for services offered to international
students who do not pay property taxes to USD#116 and TUFL has continued to shrink. It was halved to
$4,700 in FY23, decreased another 20% in FY24 to $3,760, and will continue to decrease by 12.5% for
FY25, FY26, and FY27. If enrollment changes by more than 20% in either direction, the agreement will be
reopened for negotiation. Without reopened negotiations, the contribution to TUFL in FY25, FY26, and
FY27 has been or will be $3,290 annually.

As reported to the Library Board in FY25, The Urbana Free Library Foundation is purposefully working to
increase its fund balance as the Library considers future initiatives. Outside of requests to support
ongoing renovations, we anticipate smaller annual grant requests from staff, aligning with the
Foundation’s efforts.

Potential Revenue Increases:
TUFL has applied for or intends to apply for the following grants:

e The Urbana Free Library Foundation grant: $91,335 (approved)

e City of Urbana Above-the-Baseline budget request: $100,000 for paint and carpeting and $166,000
for subsidizing health insurance for spouse, children, and family (both pending)

e lllinois DCEO grant: $50,000 (included in the budget as a carry-over from prior years, will apply in
FY26)

e ISHRAB grant: $5,000 (pending)

e City of Urbana ARPA grant: $60,988 (approved through the end of the calendar year 2026 or until
allocation runs out)


https://mccmeetings.blob.core.usgovcloudapi.net/urbanail-pubu/MEET-Packet-7879f3812e064ee5bdcd2a48f95a2183.pdf
https://www.whitehouse.gov/presidential-actions/2025/03/continuing-the-reduction-of-the-federal-bureaucracy/
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YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2025 10

ACCOUNTS FOR: 802 LIBRARY GENERAL FUND

ORIGINAL APPROP TRANS/ADJISMTS REVISED BUDGET YTD ACTUAL ENCUMBRANCES AVAILABLE BUDGET % USED

802 LIBRARY GENERAL FUND

802 40100 PROPERTY TAXES
-4,282,194.00 0.00 -4,282,194.00 -2,038,876.23 0.00 -2,243,317.77 47 .6%
802 40302 PPRT
-204,990.00 0.00 -204,990.00 -95,539.39 0.00 -109,450.61 46.6%
802 40309 STATE PER CAPITA FOR LIBRARY
-56,354.00 0.00 -56,354.00 -56,928.96 0.00 574.96 101.0%
802 41500 GRANTS FROM LOCAL GOVERNMENTS
-41,270.00 0.00 -41,270.00 -42,750.00 0.00 1,480.00 103.6%
802 41700 CITY OTHER CONTRIBUTION
-271,315.00 0.00 -271,315.00 -218,025.34 0.00 -53,289.66 80.4%
802 44220 FRANCHISE FEE
-33,350.00 0.00 -33,350.00 -33,350.00 0.00 0.00 100.0%
802 44599 OTHER SALES
-1,500.00 0.00 -1,500.00 -1,434.20 0.00 -65.80 95.6%
802 44800 LIBRARY FEES
-50,300.00 0.00 -50,300.00 -45,888.69 0.00 -4,411.31 91.2%
802 45000 INVESTMENT INCOME
-14,000.00 -22,000.00 -36,000.00 -52,103.47 0.00 16,103.47 144.7%
802 46290 OTHER REIMBURSEMENTS
-105,735.00 0.0 -105,735.00 -79,700.98 0.00 -26,034.02 75.4%
802 46300 DONATIONS/CONTRIBUTIONS/GIFTS
-158,665.00 -21,370.00 -180,035.00 -174,292.99 0.00 -5,742.01 96.8%
802 46900 OTHER MISCELLANEOUS REVENUES
-250.00 0.00 -250.00 -473.60 0.00 223.60 189.4%
802 49803 TRF FROM LIB RESERVE FUND
-48,900.00 0.00 -48,900.00 0.00 0.00 -48,900.00 . 0%
TOTAL LIBRARY GENERAL FUND
-5,268,823.00 -43,370.00 -5,312,193.00 -2,839,363.85 0.00 -2,472,829.15 53.4%
80280800 LIBRARY ADMINISTRATION
80280800 50110 SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES
439,779.00 -40,000.00 399,779.00 286,930.17 0.00 112,848.83 71.8%
80280800 52320 TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND TRAINING
9,976.00 0.00 9,976.00 5,479.78 0.00 4,496.22 54.9%
TOTAL LIBRARY ADMINISTRATION
449,755.00 -40,000.00 409,755.00 292,409.95 0.00 117,345.05 71.4%
Report generated: 04/04/2025 13:19 Page 1
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ocQO31%2BjO7DNrePdcUpckpsPhpJ89AKzgtxPS%2FbK22QotgRKwPyWWUO8%2BqlHC60B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LSUBXuQJi012pbtZXQTQKj5GujgE%2BN4RYBjE%2FLAWAgq1TrPjuCjTCp%2F%2BihnaEeDP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DJzl2JrVyomDH6Vi8UQQgicvUTYOSlrD1uvXVvUwFUCmWEefR1lrYmPT8E5NbAPK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fug4CCDA4hiSgDZ77C43cZufC9kiK2ZsoYXabaYtAdQ8AlwUs2CsRm9Ne5XsjdGA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A7RmMirh4AtK9UjY2AtkazVDqQgxPhTzpDCuZ%2BzyU39GOqvpQFxceZXc6PhDh3cp
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Lj59JQgbk4%2BLpt6d3n7i2hMk8zD4KmAfqU2PWFBpmcDuAnmNgng79Jowyq3uF0CU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pknxkKtGeQG0gc27QzOnAwNECKSf1A6mBk%2Fc6VSb9f5KOLWJvGGTMtCNVgk4O52U
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fDzmqrGs9iwVsPGg59EWbfGcc0DpssFVVNMAPitfgrpAEEAgkgIw8SMWMs%2FXf3D%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pPulEqnInGCV1UZiPydNr29C0ErM8E4dtEpyjnM4zfmbP5fKcETK7zBNdLMPFCBH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nXn0txIDR9WCmIY%2BVkXf2QESz09RwLtYispZQkcszWUnl0paA0vgTEnzW8FRfVxV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZYItmFCCAxAMFLoqkt4eCQgptfUXkL%2Fb8WdfcgsEXQJiS7gTl1eELttoQwP5O41t
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RkEYiDkEljVHbrVnRQGGH7ZixsDGJTiGG1H9xEB9Zq2y7gw5guzg6SzJBQSbAu4z
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6I9LQijbgC8s0vafyhbaBJ1d5R64r30W3a6ITb96zDXQiHbnGZZ9mqHpWVUeBDLw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e4PzDDmXhQzuFJjV8V6zOtzBRqCEdEO%2BvUDWdVk%2FHkasqIt5YHfMfPlwTH2eROKm
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ANkt7WV2OBQYJCgekT6Mv3T%2BKlsk3HTIuGoG4JcmjwKZQAVCplo7bkvJRq5XsTRW
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FOR 2025 10

ACCOUNTS FOR: 802 LIBRARY GENERAL FUND
ORIGINAL APPROP TRANS/ADJISMTS

% USED

REVISED BUDGET YTD ACTUAL ENCUMBRANCES AVAILABLE BUDGET

80280801 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS

80280801 50210 INSURANCE
316,596.00 0.00 316,596.00 228,381.36 0.00 88,214.64 72.1%
80280801 50220 FICA AND MEDICARE
219,006.00 0.00 219,006.00 144,235.25 0.00 74,770.75 65.9%
80280801 50240 RHS CONTRIBUTION
43,267.00 0. 43,267.00 23,726.45 0.00 19,540.55 54.8%
80280801 50251 IMRF & SURS
171,314.00 0.00 171,314.00 118,025.34 0.00 53,288.66 68.9%
80280801 51900 OTHER SUPPLIES
43,462.00 -6,243.00 37,219.00 28,066.68 0.00 9,152.32 75.4%
80280801 52101 LEGAL SERVICES
5,500.00 56,000.00 61,500.00 22,442.50 0.00 39,057.50 36.5%
80280801 52199 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00 15,092.14 0.00 4,907.86 75.5%
80280801 52721 WORKER'S COMP CLAIMS
16,000.00 0.00 16,000.00 11,994.89 0.00 4,005.11 75.0%
80280801 52902 POSTAGE & PRINTING
6,500.00 0.00 6,500.00 2,819.54 0.00 3,680.46 43.4%
80280801 52904 RECRUITING EXPENSES
500.00 22,000.00 22,500.00 16,860.62 0.00 5,639.38 74.9%
80280801 52907 CREDIT CARD & BANK FEES
700.00 0.00 700.00 439.90 0.00 260.10 62.8%
80280801 52999 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
55,000.00 0.00 55,000.00 6,579.89 0.00 48,420.11 12.0%
TOTAL LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS
897,845.00 71,757.00 969,602.00 618,664.56 0.00 350,937.44 63.8%
80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS|
80280802 51801 LIBRARY BOOKS
135,800.00 0.00 135,800.00 98,049.15 0.00 37,750.85 72.2%
80280802 51801 80103 LIBRARY BOOKS
56,550.00 0.00 56,550.00 42,925.40 0.00 13,624.60 75.9%
80280802 51802 80103 NEW COLLECTIONS
23, 0 3,000.00 26,900.00 20,500.34 0.00 6,399.66 76.2%
80280802 51803 LIBRARY PERIODICALS
10,500.00 0.00 10,500.00 9,041.98 0.00 1,458.02 86.1%
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YoadiIZ%2FABHls3jEOyUPrkvFiEsuHVM3z8K%2FVEupJtCGs78knClHzqMjiVL38bIb
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UJOqPV%2FudBBg6t6NlxyeHYttkH77i5Mq3DkV0sWU61hE1NsBSph89q2pClOP97YM
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9ND%2Fa9cToJf3SPCCJVAgfVtP5cxlWI3A4HEoHt9lvnzeAtetKLtoKGfyoSHaDbEy
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H88n7q6OVekwx6QqOgDouEGVP00t94oHK5NoUP8M8GUuqa8kAoK1KI9sT1fY%2BoCR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NVvKzYyt9%2Bbnh0dYkJe7ngHGyXm7GYD7OPBZKjzxwk%2BRWzgPc9giE2C8lyKvZdqP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W3agqqQ0ZwwdR%2FYKQ7AT5aSxp%2BzN9BBsnaMxOOxuwz8rLe%2FS5Zr%2Fe4AbMGTyy72J
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v3mD497DNLtD8fOeW2fgR7OrbeoKDLfsdnGwIp8S9SnW9sp0GCBmTxlSVPtvUKje
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3E8m4wnhK%2BGNZezufq%2FPS%2FAsyovldgVdoqvkVTIfBZjzdOnDI%2B0k9%2F8ZkWxeDT3q
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ACCOUNTS FOR: 802 LIBRARY GENERAL FUND

ORIGINAL APPROP TRANS/ADJISMTS REVISED BUDGET YTD ACTUAL ENCUMBRANCES AVAILABLE BUDGET % USED

80280802 51803 80103 LIBRARY PERIODICALS
500.00 0.00

500.00 480.15 0.00 19.85 96.0%
80280802 51804 AUDIOBOOKS
2,300.00 0.00 2,300.00 1,619.64 0.00 680.36 70.4%
80280802 51805 cp's
3,000.00 500.00 3,500.00 2,479.33 0.00 1,020.67 70.8%
80280802 51806 DVD'S
18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00 12,609.77 0.00 5,390.23 70.1%
80280802 51806 80103 DVD'S
3,300.00 0.00 3,300.00 2,258.79 0.00 1,041.21 68.4%
80280802 51807 80103 RECORDINGS
4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00 3,655.53 0.00 844.47 81.2%
80280802 51809 GAMES
5,200.00 500.00 5,700.00 3,628.47 0.00 2,071.53 63.7%
80280802 51811 DOWNLOADABLES
126,000.00 3,000.00 129,000.00 94,961.17 0.00 34,038.83 73.6%
80280802 52910 DATABASE CHARGES
39,730.00 -7,000.00 32,730.00 14,861.68 0.00 17,868.32 45.4%
TOTAL AYS COLLECTIONS
429,280.00 0.00 429,280.00 307,071.40 0.00 122,208.60 71.5%
80280803 ARCHIVES]
80280803 50110 SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES
294,353.00 0.00 294,353.00 213,418.79 0.00 80,934.21 72.5%
80280803 51801 LIBRARY BOOKS
4,100.00 0.00 4,100.00 3,436.24 0.00 663.76 83.8%
80280803 51803 LIBRARY PERIODICALS
3,070.00 0.00 3,070.00 1,967.34 0.00 1,102.66 64.1%
80280803 51808 MICROFORM
16,531.00 . 16,531.00 0.00 0.00 16,531.00 .0%
80280803 52320 TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND TRAINING
2,707.00 0.00 2,707.00 1,558.92 0.00 1,148.08 57.6%
80280803 52910 DATABASE CHARGES
20,550.00 0.00 20,550.00 14,657.12 0.00 5,892.88 71.3%
80280803 52912 FACILITY RENTAL
9,925.00 0.00 9,925.00 8,220.00 0.00 1,705.00 82.8%
TOTAL ARCHIVES
351,236.00 0.00 351,236.00 243,258.41 0.00 107,977.59 69.3%
80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES
80280805 50110 SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES
g omeaces: Qs 1y rage 3

Program ID: glytdbud


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZaYrz1Ph5Nz%2FwIAAqPTdXItTW1hy6sRZO1%2Bm1esynm8b%2B94WyaN7vO6DfRLpIOIe44Lk0x3Lse2uhIlXygkTiw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u83FKruuPBBkzRCOkW%2FvgzWLyhlSJaglXYxr8my1gpCd1GNTtzNGFwdaOtbtbW%2BX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7rNwwoJ3%2FnZ6qlY1m6pxq%2BL2ZO8fbm2okrnWFuEuDyTPsd4z3Mh%2Ba1BGhKym4k03
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3TiJ2cIlFxv5rYp88Ml4YTcjU5l5F%2Bxwho8H61gIT4S%2FE21FUegIiwqwCrnGY3uC
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=44PmF7ODOSzuGJxKCdpQnM8nq8c%2FvGYr67UqF5cHpWG9EdxDPMs7e0OyliaZC3LI0VySTENM4yoRcQD6WBgVqA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rb%2FR2reLMu%2Bvg83f%2FwoEyFPyDoI8VGUeg7KjfTCe3uqNgtAYu2vSB9znELXHQH6NO69aQFBUuYDtp1BDMQ062w%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y4sgCXUkoWytH7IxK6YuOTt9gNSLX6qwzhn%2FaE9T9NQKXd3BhwaxSP2Wbmanh85O
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LJ1XEJmDIw39csUdi0ZKy94X%2BC%2BzlCKh07zciLT99WhEEwaqj%2FZAqN23MYOYyHCv
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NYhEPL945PYebQ8ASK61RYXJ%2BzhQm2%2B8D%2B50kuB9lvkP4YCsDnUvDh%2BLWlBuvH0j
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9egcNBcaZjnba6Xlhtzs2rKT7UEt4LqULQgvMZsD26EuhOexiuBLaLCPztlag9sk
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AcYLz4%2FPVzxvzXKaN3WUST62Rf%2B58nsIzoSS%2BNbjUnjrhLTMdFSog100efKP%2BmLP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gZpsvUuOJGn3Aip7XZet6m408M6ZwNJTt19dvv%2FjDkhU1JgQYlEnI2qXG22TPsQe
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C17%2FARWeVjnwnD%2F8R8ZlWJwCm%2BgaKk2FFdWSdqjcUw8YFR2dGcEvJYDRvVOlB3lI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eLXh2C2wJwU8O5narWg4EUdAFwvKi9zkVe74e4Ghzsqy5gyfrksYv1JOdXb3ncHc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Vh8K0ESQLLCbm7VMSHsj4UL46bzWm1ogHpKH8%2BttYxJbgWn1XITqRMmC1rsDGT1B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xUswzPr8sTkZHczY5WSKKmnZOdtSrZhkdwGEM7%2BV5idcJPPv%2FK6JC%2B%2BCqJ2UIz%2Fu
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lLkM0BS3HJrlaHmdeVBtu6bl9eamdXX%2F92CmqxR7O%2B%2FBBLw6l4DrzIF2AL9PaC2X

City of Urbana s _’“”‘ ‘wums

er erp solution

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2025 10

ACCOUNTS FOR: 802 LIBRARY GENERAL FUND

ORIGINAL APPROP TRANS/ADJSMTS REVISED BUDGET YTD ACTUAL ENCUMBRANCES AVAILABLE BUDGET % USED
44,706.00 0.00 44,706.00 25,442.74 0.00 19,263.26 56.9%
80280805 51410 SMALL TOOLS & EQUIPMENT
2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00 1,989.74 0.00 10.26 99.5%
80280805 51420 OFFICE FURNITURE
10,000.00 3,370.00 13,370.00 13,369.94 0.00 0.06 100.0%
80280805 51900 OTHER SUPPLIES
14,007.00 0.00 14,007.00 911.25 0.00 13,095.75 6.5%
80280805 52201 BUILDING REPAIR & MAINT
128,211.00 -6,180.00 122,031.00 51,667.24 0.00 70,363.76 42.3%
80280805 52202 EQUIPMENT REPAIR & MAINT
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 14.78 0.00 985.22 1.5%
80280805 52600 UTILITIES
172,671.00 0.00 172,671.00 147,041.89 0.00 25,629.11 85.2%
80280805 52710 INSURANCE PREMIUM
48,404.00 2,810.00 51,214.00 51,214.00 0.00 0.00 100.0%
80280805 52999 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
110,620.00 0.00 110,620.00 90,253.99 0.00 20,366.01 81.6%
80280805 53200 BUILDING
567,909.00 393,043.55 960,952.55 425,200.88 104,657.01 431,094.66 55.1%
TOTAL LIBRARY FACILITIES
1,099,528.00 393,043.55 1,492,571.55 807,106.45 104,657.01 580,808.09 61.1%
80280806 COLLECTIONS
80280806 50110 SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES
536,580.00 0.00 536,580.00 395,975.23 0.00 140,604.77 73.8%
80280806 51900 OTHER SUPPLIES
28,000.00 -4,000.00 24,000.00 19,827.93 0.00 4,172.07 82.6%
80280806 52320 TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND TRAINING
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 168.00 0.00 832.00 16.8%
TOTAL COLLECTIONS
565,580.00 -4,000.00 561,580.00 415,971.16 0.00 145,608.84 74.1%
80280807 PATRON SERVICES
80280807 50110 SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES
1,100,956.00 0.00 1,100,956.00 726,546.14 0.00 374,409.86 66.0%
80280807 52320 TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND TRAINING
3,642.00 0.00 3,642.00 2,461.44 0.00 1,180.56 67.6%
g omeaces: Qs 1y rage 4

Program ID: glytdbud


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qyeEMPtKoTqMCM%2BNdeK50OCMYWfWcl6FtidiDRdYIHu%2FmTk9rhyZ7mvf84qF6J7y
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FhLUDx2i%2F276d%2BjvIv3KWzbfAq8Uh%2Fq9Z4yX1esghp88j%2F7tZH76jFGrKqmiKQqQ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P4fmE6bpDm3Ce5OUJTgj32lJYuzjKQciBhCjuOcX4VdqS%2Bm1BXIy7uUuUBmKdbHR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1ThJGgvleD0XBTpUTQTjy%2B3MjBZCIcWEIWzZ1qJMPLtsAhOUIoilNPfx9XrUD4Vw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RMW14SwcQQ49ioowphxXPh8QrRtgjWhtD4VVevot%2FlSt0HjNy4CeNcNEHxTvbnqM
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yD7nZpDlrxzhjGvp1b0TTwx4IXUIOlP94AJB%2BsIvktxgyd%2FtLyZ4s0ktrs2pNOkE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1hE1ZQDJWQQV3fRXuXDp8vBT%2BvYp%2F6J1oENqahYur9kRYp8JS9s4FTtEChaBMSQw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KIrYMQ0CsEDT9hiO3QXiOHhYpmq8jQuH7GhKtraIw484xFF7vXb6yreqCMw8lB1a
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tutPi5dtFqEerI%2FZLV7dSnYQyoromcwZZn7EvitX5zgi1WtWEQVPfPpx0BBrpWTE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6zHnSp3Ly6uaaoj3VI%2BkJvfq7ogw%2BYJXcUCyzd%2BzpMn3yrPu1xdge867d20E1ue0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KhRlYfUg11XMT8ZJrBE6lPzvw0xubnXdHlj5s0jJIhKh%2BDHRe5FLYFtYp7KyA65C
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dFUdYoOb%2BowqUPNYz%2FxvZCmn3YStlg4G0GuNgamSJ23gJ%2BIADKAoNVGUpet76dmf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AeH5H2UrEGuMTnqXVgYmXGJa8I5YBP640iabKbB14Wlg9oCsMEFhTzz5nRLoxVeD
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hEb8lFLIcEXXB3BDqOvXCPXd1XR1e1UcRP8wE0MJ1tx%2FoqJ0M25tLQDj7yKeAM%2BG

- er erp solution

City of Urbana ' .;n}ums

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2025 10

ACCOUNTS FOR: 802 LIBRARY GENERAL FUND

ORIGINAL APPROP TRANS/ADJISMTS REVISED BUDGET YTD ACTUAL ENCUMBRANCES AVAILABLE BUDGET % USED

TOTAL PATRON SERVICES
1,104,598.00 0.00 1,104,598.00 729,007.58 0.00 375,590.42 66.0%

80280808 LIBRARY I

80280808 50110 SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES
154,688.00 0.00 154,688.00 107,991.73 0.00 46,696.27 69.8%
80280808 51500 SHARED IT COSTS
141,832.00 7,190.00 149,022.00 75,894.21 0.00 73,127.79 50.9%
80280808 51900 OTHER SUPPLIES
12,998.00 0.00 12,998.00 10,043.30 0.00 2,954.70 77.3%
80280808 52203 MAINTENANCE AGREEMENTS
6,712.00 . 6,712.00 5,395.85 0.00 1,316.15 80.4%
80280808 52320 TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND TRAINING
1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00 694.01 0.00 805.99 46.3%
80280808 52600 UTILITIES
2,484.00 0.00 2,484.00 2,000.00 0.00 484.00 80.5%
80280808 52999 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
17,700.00 0.00 17,700.00 8,901.23 0.00 8,798.77 50.3%
TOTAL LIBRARY IT
337,914.00 7,190.00 345,104.00 210,920.33 0.00 134,183.67 61.1%
80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMEN
80280809 50110 SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES
291,768.00 0.00 291,768.00 204,528.27 0.00 87,239.73 70.1%
80280809 51812 LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPLIES
12,496.00 1,243.00 13,739.00 10,797.05 0.00 2,941.95 78.6%
80280809 51812 80102 LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPLIES
3,500.00 20,500.00 24,000.00 20,544.32 0.00 3,455.68 85.6%
80280809 51812 80103 LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPLIES
9,400.00 0.00 9,400.00 5,871.76 0.00 3,528.24 62.5%
80280809 51812 80104 LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPLIES
, . 0.00 1,800.00 579.00 0.00 1,221.00 32.2%
80280809 52199 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
20,395.00 0.00 20,395.00 17,743.60 0.00 2,651.40 87.0%
80280809 52320 TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND TRAINING
1,800.00 0.00 1,800.00 1,177.82 0.00 622.18 65.4%
g omeaces: Qs 1y rage s

Program ID: glytdbud


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ei5tK5iR5yEc1bSu94qvFLoVSw17wlFuvI%2F%2FceUOLkNMPbyqOSdDzvQMkFH5QHyk
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BRNDgMzedHN0HgG9oGQmYSg6y3%2FqZ%2FdOXosW%2BvBccrU0pFPwrXo2Bscl4bK0xG0Y
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f%2Fyvt%2BdH%2BERNGX2p6tzBF1RvImb0j5xU4sWu89vvelMAVS8fHiXQO3Vl9BqstTrC
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h%2BS6lWc%2FHvgUnTrMHTNYPzt8Vcjn9J9aT01Ioy2WUGsfFW0Zu08PL2BLZUCKS87o
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aAPlE%2FjKpPNARzhp6dB%2BHyWgxRutqWdkTEvz2U9FBeJLXRQqtccNb4jiXZw8q1eb
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U0q0LX0v6%2B52eZCvxmIT2Hsq5wlKOXwZWx3nDY%2B4tRjLxKH6Z3JJ5oYHFiTfpoWk
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MeUyFmvhzHBcNxGzgey7267rBVIJ7JG64szI87y%2FSc0mrkUbh%2BufWAJY3TpxWNSc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7AmFr82P2Fp4BSU3in4dN6f9jsEIt85%2BAJVxB4loa1X%2FL6dy87OhD4m%2F9Gux4PVg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tKPDAFw1qaBzQj2L2xdH5mao1Y4bQt6COGZdIVzDd2A90BrPI8W8B5wMKzLikiFV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5QDR4AWeu4VD%2FbIQgvtRKkixef91VPueye0nD%2F25TaUrx%2Bahe4oL0BOrWPu091xosZUdij1RDc5HsGsuqXWQ0A%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BcVii%2FQ8dMF5dCzBtYPW9RCwnROILY2YtANvgvfWpTBHNhWZX02FwLzMP5kvkXXYQAFgq3VU4lgNaivXZoNYfw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=99CCS5j5vZf9CQs10%2BxHvsQwwi92PNvUyaMNBUzoianSWwjLlNYsWDXd8nyKK%2BbzHOcl%2F1cy9XGL8DEqWYRMaw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HgZfq2rZt%2BNlFT57d4mwnpV3yJtpsHajoHkxufOHl%2BKkCUCShryiy4rVIA%2FkUrzH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6yyJysheLvQWB354ILMELSG1rYeNnZzsX7Ou9ba55EyFzqfWIJ8jdTH9lnYoWOrZ

() "
% munis
o . atylererp solution

City of Urbana
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2025 10

ACCOUNTS FOR: 802 LIBRARY GENERAL FUND

ORIGINAL APPROP TRANS/ADJISMTS REVISED BUDGET YTD ACTUAL ENCUMBRANCES AVAILABLE BUDGET % USED
80280809 52909 ADV/MKTING/PUBLIC EDUCATION
21,002.00 -7,000.00 14,002.00 8,526.07 0.00 5,475.93 60.9%
TOTAL COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT
62,161.00 14,743.00 376,904.00 269,767.89 0.00 107,136.11 71.6%

80280851 MERCHANDISE SALES

80280851 51810 LIBRARY RESALE PURCHASES
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 663.40 0.00 336.60 66.3%
TOTAL MERCHANDISE SALES
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 663.40 0.00 336.60 66.3%
TOTAL LIBRARY GENERAL FUND
330,074.00 399,363.55 729,437.55 1,055,477.28 104,657.01 -430,696.74 159.0%
TOTAL REVENUES
-5,268,823.00 -43,370.00 -5,312,193.00 -2,839,363.85 0.00 -2,472,829.15
TOTAL EXPENSES
5,598,897.00 442,733.55 6,041,630.55 3,894,841.13 104,657.01 2,042,132.41
d: :
oot semraced: 940202 13,1 rage

Program ID: glytdbud


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=52cLTmMuVorvfRQfc7ebSf2n0mZdfPFOQrrof08NYvTUUDyMG8XY3LB0pEHKbZBP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5NYj6os1PHDx2raPt0R9Vypzq1it8mNBsn8iexesZpnqk5ONEhQY2NRKpOXRmyQa

o % 10
% Munis
L . atyler erp solution

City of Urbana
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2025 10

ACCOUNTS FOR: 803 LIBRARY SPECIAL RESERVE FUND

ORIGINAL APPROP TRANS/ADJISMTS REVISED BUDGET YTD ACTUAL ENCUMBRANCES AVAILABLE BUDGET % USED

80380860 RESERVED FUNDS

80380860 59802 TFR TO LIBRARY OPERATING FUND
48,900.00 0.00 48,900.00 0.00 0.00 48,900.00 .0%
TOTAL RESERVED FUNDS
48,900.00 0.00 48,900.00 0.00 0.00 48,900.00 .0%
TOTAL LIBRARY SPECIAL RESERVE FUND
48,900.00 0.00 48,900.00 0.00 0.00 48,900.00 .0%
TOTAL EXPENSES
48,900.00 0.00 48,900.00 0.00 0.00 48,900.00
g omeaces: Qs 1y rage 7

Program ID: glytdbud


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aWNw%2BdkaEjqli3VqZk2KMG0mfVtMkKdGLyD0BKpyywsgXG7MN1%2F0hF5GzeJOwxM9

. -
*3% munis
.-4"6 tyler erp solution

City of Urbana
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2025 10

IACCOUNTS FOR: 810 LIBRARY TRUST FUND

ORIGINAL APPROP TRANS/ADJISMTS REVISED BUDGET YTD ACTUAL ENCUMBRANCES AVAILABLE BUDGET % USED

810 LIBRARY TRUST FUND

810 45000 INVESTMENT INCOME
0.00 0.00 0.00 -2,091.27 0.00 2,091.27 100.0%
810 46300 DONATIONS/CONTRIBUTIONS/GIFTS
-21,846.00 -40,000.00 -61,846.00 -15,926.19 0.00 -45,919.81 25.8%
TOTAL LIBRARY TRUST FUND
-21,846.00 -40,000.00 -61,846.00 -18,017.46 0.00 -43,828.54 29.1%
81080821 ADMIN ENDOWMENTS
81080821 52801 LIBRARY PROGRAMS
7,525.00 0.00 7,525.00 0.00 0.00 7,525.00 . 0%
TOTAL ADMIN ENDOWMENTS
7,525.00 0.00 7,525.00 0.00 0.00 7,525.00 . 0%
81080831 ADMIN GIFTS
81080831 51420 OFFICE FURNITURE
80,782.00 0.00 80,782.00 0.00 0.00 80,782.00 .0%
81080831 51990 OTHER LIBRARY MATERIALS
0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 816.78 0.00 4,183.22 16.3%
81080831 52801 LIBRARY PROGRAMS
0.00 0.00 0.00 1,270.20 0.00 -1,270.20 100.0%
81080831 53200 BUILDING
184,000.00 35,000.00 219,000.00 0.00 0.00 219,000.00 .0%
TOTAL ADMIN GIFTS
264,782.00 40,000.00 304,782.00 2,086.98 0.00 302,695.02 7%
81080832 ADULT GIFTS
81080832 51801 LIBRARY BOOKS
16,900.00 0.00 16,900.00 6,278.05 0.00 10,621.95 37.1%
d: :
oot semraced: 940202 13,1 rage 8

Program ID: glytdbud


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0d4hWa6qJbLYGhNahrJd%2BXNzAY79NNvc%2BPoXcNJpKP6KncBWcfqvtTlWhwzyC8r4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hrbSr7jhUPiwgiqRYYS67eibCPjawHb%2BEodweXVe1QYoPT4GUxuEUZqHP%2F0C9i6P
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wzL6HQgqAOYRDaK4zOnvZp0svAgdRC4Ukc1Dr5hqBOLzZUHohQU7Q6v%2FGnYYaifO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zyRcllFdFvnnJ9MT7UOwnxTf3MTFRUPw5I%2FEQL5FsC%2B6e0x5P%2BAf8o%2F6BeK1%2Bm%2B5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7MgvtSNt3pQSrcy1ty%2FOjWw86cKMxBn7Ia6nzoJagUbDvEtPdGaF9Fcj2fk%2BJK6i
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BWi8H1ozWG%2FRoMMfuUo86QN72mMpBJe3FnZUfYKOBrS0YIGWFl23YjUjzrdPqgU5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dg7ziz5q248U9D0AsZsIBYQNdEMrySj0No2usp3ZNC8rzd%2FMZWH5B%2F5QQ6pw8DmQ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wAwblcPgoHVYLpBK%2BVT%2FcTHn12W%2BMZcBDp9JQr7%2Fgp1Zh62sbXAHP07%2BgIMalQOQ
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City of Urbana
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2025 10

IACCOUNTS FOR: 810 LIBRARY TRUST FUND

ORIGINAL APPROP TRANS/ADJISMTS REVISED BUDGET YTD ACTUAL ENCUMBRANCES AVAILABLE BUDGET % USED
81080832 51990 OTHER LIBRARY MATERIALS
3,023.00 0.00 3,023.00 46.86 0.00 2,976.14 1.6%

TOTAL ADULT GIFTS
19,923.00 0.00 19,923.00 6,324.91 0.00 13,598.09 31.7%

81080833 CHILDREN'S GIFTS

81080833 51801 LIBRARY BOOKS

12,500.00 0.00 12,500.00 3,396.64 0.00 9,103.36 27.2%
81080833 52803 LIBRARY CHILDREN PROGRAMS

8,600.00 0.00 8,600.00 130.77 0.00 8,469.23 1.5%

TOTAL CHILDREN'S GIFTS
21,100.00 0.00 21,100.00 3,527.41 0.00 17,572.59 16.7%

81080834 ARCHIVES GIFTS

81080834 51801 LIBRARY BOOKS
3,150.00 0.00 3,150.00 16.37 0.00 3,133.63 .5%
81080834 51990 OTHER LIBRARY MATERIALS
250.00 0. 250.00 0.00 0.00 250.00 . 0%
81080834 52804 LIBRARY ARCHIVES PROGRAMS
4,405.00 0.00 4,405.00 0.00 0.00 4,405.00 . 0%

TOTAL ARCHIVES GIFTS
7,805.00

TOTAL LIBRARY TRUST FUND
299,289.00 g 299,289. c . 305,350.

TOTAL REVENUES

-21,846.00 -40,000. -61,846. c . -43,828.
TOTAL EXPENSES

321,135.00 40,000. 361,135. c . 349,179.
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m0iJt13b%2Fn4B2nxZi%2B46XC3SsCZ1ZPpdVcj5NuvRhaHhRJ2qE9N2lO7MrnejfM1r
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KufwpDji8kyNxKVNpv4%2F%2BfE58Yfk5CM8OYc2BinQOkQ3Uwa16f%2FEwe2CbYrpRSk9
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3W6rvI%2B%2BKOiNICJ%2FuKcfIz9h%2FipS2kceAJCfb9aNk0iOhMCG%2FKw8335ZwQE9wuAr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NuaCITk7bborqIZ8QQ9%2F%2BBF%2BxJAjZ3WWSAk6TgczZoqCP9FSyWzkcEZKilT0eFlT
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Cq7JNPkIirSEWDSGyr%2F1YDZvYEKETjUQ439akr3eWQdkJWbvnIotWOY61FNRBxXw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kUKnZ7gaIxd%2BoAYpJ7fOGpvl1rVkEW%2BjWrXI1cEtAeGOtBpsI0QQJlIzeS9eqjYL
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City of Urbana
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2025 10

ORIGINAL APPROP TRANS/ADJISMTS REVISED BUDGET YTD ACTUAL ENCUMBRANCES AVAILABLE BUDGET % USED

GRAND TOTAL
678,263.00 399,363.55 1,077,626.55 1,049,415.49 104,657.01 -76,445.95 107.1%

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Tina Carrington **
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